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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

3M PRODUCTS

GREEN SCUFF PADS PK20
Item Code Description UoM

3M0096 GREEN SCUFF PADS PK20 CASE

IMPERIAL WETORDRY 5 1/2 X 9 INCH
Item Code Description UoM

3M01998 IMPERIAL P3000 WD 5 1/2 X 9 
(50PK) PKG

3M02021 IMPERIAL P1000 5 1/2 X 9 (50PK) PKG

3M02022 IMPERIAL P1200 5 1/2 X 9 (50PK) PKG

3M02023 IMPERIAL P1500 5 1/2 X 9 (50PK) PKG

3M02044 IMPERIAL P2000 5 1/2 X 9 (50PK) PKG

3M02045 IMPERIAL P2500 5 1/2 X 9 (50PK) PKG

SCOTCH BLUE PAINTER’S TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

3M02090 SCOTCH 3/4” X 60 YD BLUE PAINT -
ER’S TAPE EACH

3M02090-1A SCOTCH 1” X 60 YD BLUE PAINTER’S 
TAPE EACH

3M02090-2A SCOTCH 2” X 60 YD BLUE PAINTER’S 
TAPE EACH

IMPERIAL WETORDRY 9 X 11 INCH
Item Code Description UoM

3M01999 IMPERIAL P3000 WD 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02035 IMPERIAL P800 WD 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02036 IMPERIAL P600 WD 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02037 IMPERIAL P500 WD 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02038 IMPERIAL P400 WD 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02040 IMPERIAL P320 WD 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02043 IMPERIAL P220 WD 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

TRIZACT HOOKIT FOAM 6 INCH DISC
Item Code Description UoM

3M02085 TRIZACT D/A 6” P3000 WD (15PK) PK 15

3M0672 TRIZACT P500 6” D/A HOOK IT (50) EACH

3M30662 P5000 D/A 6” WD PK15 EACH

TRIMITE WETORDRY 9 x 11 INCH
Item Code Description UoM

3M02000 WD 600A 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02001 WD 500A 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02002 WD 400A 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02004 WD 320A 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02007 WD 220A 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02017 WD 100C 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

3M02118 WD 40D 9 X 11 (50PK) PKG

GREEN CORPS PRODUCTION LONG FILE 
SHEET

Item Code Description UoM

3M02220 80D PLAIN GR LONG (100PK) PKG

3M02221 40E PLAIN GR LONG (100PK) PKG

3M02222 36E PLAIN GR LONG (100PK) PKG

GREEN CORPS PRODUCTION LONG FILE 
SHEET

Item Code Description UoM

3M02230 80D STICK GR LONG (100PK) PKG

3M02231 40E STICK LONG (100PK) PKG

3M02232 36E STICK GR LONG (100PK) PKG
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

SANDING BLOCK BLACK CARDED (10PK)
Item Code Description UoM

3M03148 SANDING BLOCK BLACK CARDED 
(10PK) EACH

EMBLEM & TRIM ADHESIVE 1OZ
Item Code Description UoM

3M03601 EMBLEM & TRIM ADHESIVE 1OZ TUBE

BLACK SUPER WEATHER STRIP 1OZ
Item Code Description UoM

3M03602 BLACK SUPER WEATHER STRIP 1OZ TUBE

ACRYL-WHITE GLAZING TUBE
Item Code Description UoM

3M05095 ACRYL-WHITE GLAZING TUBE TUBE

MARINE ALL/PURP. ADHE. WHITE 3OZ (6)
Item Code Description UoM

3M05260 MARINE ALL/PURP. ADHE. WHITE 
3OZ (6) TUBE

6” DISC PAD HOOK IT
Item Code Description UoM

3M05276 6” DISC PAD HOOK IT PKG
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

FAST MARINE 4000UV WHITE 3OZ (6)
Item Code Description UoM

3M05280 FAST MARINE 4000UV WHITE 3OZ 
(6) TUBE

MARINE ADHESIVE
Item Code Description UoM

3M05203 MARINE ADHESIVE WHITE 3OZ (6) TUBE

3M05205 MARINE ADHESIVE BLACK 3OZ (6) TUBE

3M05206 MARINE ADHESIVE WHITE 1OZ (12) TUBE

3M05220 FAST MARINE ADHESIVE WHITE 
3OZ (6) TUBE

SQUEEGEE FOR PUTTY (1)
Item Code Description UoM

3M05518 SQUEEGEE FOR PUTTY (1) EACH

SANDING PAD 2 3/4” X 5 1/2” (50)
Item Code Description UoM

3M05526 SANDING PAD 2 3/4” X 5 1/2” (50) EACH

3M SUPERBUFF III DOUBLE SIDED
Item Code Description UoM

3M05703 3M SUPERBUFF III DOUBLE SIDED EACH



5

3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

#1 FOAM COMPOUND PAD DOUBLE SIDED 
8”

Item Code Description UoM

3M05706 #1 FOAM COMPOUND PAD DOU -
BLE SIDED 8” EACH

#2 FOAM MACHINE POLISH PAD DOUBLE 
SIDED 8”

Item Code Description UoM

3M05707 #2 FOAM MACHINE POLISH PAD 
DOUBLE SIDED 8” EACH

#3 FOAM ULTRA FINE PAD DOUBLE SIDED 8”
Item Code Description UoM

3M05708 #3 FOAM ULTRA FINE PAD DOUBLE 
SIDED 8” EACH

ADAPTER FOR DOUBLE SIDED PAD
Item Code Description UoM

3M05710 ADAPTER FOR DOUBLE SIDED PAD EACH

(E) HOOKIT PLUS COMPOUND PAD 8” (6)
Item Code Description UoM

3M05711 (E) HOOKIT PLUS COMPOUND PAD 
8” (6) EACH



6

3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

WAFFLE FOAM COMPOUND PAD WHITE 
PAIR 8”

Item Code Description UoM

3M05723 WAFFLE FOAM COMPOUND PAD 
WHITE PAIR 8” EACH

PERFECT-IT FOAM 8”
Item Code Description UoM

3M05725 PERFECT-IT FOAM 8” EACH

WAFFLE WHITE FOAM COMPOUND PAD 8”
Item Code Description UoM

3M05731 WAFFLE WHITE FOAM COMPOUND 
PAD 8” EACH

WAFFLE FOAM BLACK POLISH PAD 8”
Item Code Description UoM

3M05735 WAFFLE FOAM BLACK POLISH PAD 
8” EACH

PERFECT FOAM WHITE COMPOUND 8”
Item Code Description UoM

3M05737 PERFECT FOAM WHITE COMPOUND 
8” EACH

PERFECT FOAM BLACK POLISHING 8”
Item Code Description UoM

3M05738 PERFECT FOAM BLACK POLISHING 
8” EACH
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

QUICK CONNECTOR ADAPTER
Item Code Description UoM

3M05752 QUICK CONNECTOR ADAPTER EACH

HOOK IT SOFT INTERFACE PAD
Item Code Description UoM

3M05777 HOOK IT SOFT INTERFACE PAD EACH

PAINTER DISC PAD HOOK-IT
Item Code Description UoM

3M05778 PAINTER DISC PAD HOOK-IT EACH

HOOK IT DISC HAND PAD
Item Code Description UoM

3M05791 HOOK IT DISC HAND PAD EACH

DRY GUIDE COAT CARTRIDGE
Item Code Description UoM

3M05860 DRY GUIDE COAT CARTRIDGE CAR -
TRIDGE

DRY GUIDE COAT KIT 50GR
Item Code Description UoM

3M05861 DRY GUIDE COAT KIT 50GR KIT
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

(E) FINESSE-IT GLAZE QT
Item Code Description UoM

3M05928 (E) FINESSE-IT GLAZE QT QT

RUBB. COMPOUND
Item Code Description UoM

3M05973 PERFECT-IT II RUBB. COMPOUND 
GAL QT

3M05974 PERFECT-IT II RUBB. COMPOUND 
QT GAL

PERFECT-IT II PASTE RUBB. COMPOUND (4)
Item Code Description UoM

3M05983 PERFECT-IT II PASTE RUBB. COM -
POUND (4) GAL

IMPERIAL HAND GLAZE NON-SILICONE WAX
Item Code Description UoM

3M05990 IMPERIAL HAND GLAZE NON-SILI -
CONE WAX QT

DARK POLISHING GLAZE 32OZ
Item Code Description UoM

3M05996 DARK POLISHING GLAZE 32OZ QT
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

MARINE GELCOAT COMPOUND GAL
Item Code Description UoM

3M06025 MARINE GELCOAT COMPOUND GAL GAL

MARINE IMPERIAL COMPOUND/FINISHING
Item Code Description UoM

3M06044 MARINE IMPERIAL COMPOUND/
FINISHING QT

XTRA CUT RUBB. COMPOUND QT
Item Code Description UoM

3M06060 XTRA CUT RUBB. COMPOUND QT QT

PERFECT-IT EXTRA CUT GL
Item Code Description UoM

3M06061 PERFECT-IT EXTRA CUT GL GAL

#2 SWIRL MARK REMOVER QT
Item Code Description UoM

3M06064 #2 SWIRL MARK REMOVER QT QT

#3 PERFECT-IT ULTRAFINE MACHINE POLISH
Item Code Description UoM

3M06068 #3 PERFECT-IT ULTRAFINE MA -
CHINE POLISH QT
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

#1 PERFECT-IT RUBB. QT
Item Code Description UoM

3M06085 #1 PERFECT-IT RUBB. QT QT

SOFT EDGE FOAM MASK. 1/2” X 5M
Item Code Description UoM

3M06297 SOFT EDGE FOAM MASK. 1/2” X 5M PKG

FINE LINE STRIPING TAPE 8 PULL-OUTS
Item Code Description UoM

3M06314 FINE LINE STRIPING TAPE 8 PULL-
OUTS EACH

TRIM MASK. TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

3M06349 TRIM MASK. TAPE EACH

ATTACHMENT TAPE GRAY
Item Code Description UoM

3M06377 ATTACH. TAPE GRAY 1/2” X 20 YDS EACH

3M06378 ATTACH. TAPE GRAY 7/8” X 20 YDS EACH

ATTACHMENT TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

3M06380 ATTACH. TAPE WHITE 1/2” X 20 YDS EACH
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

ATTACHMENT TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

3M06381 ATTACH. TAPE WHITE 7/8” X 20 YDS EACH

3M06384 ATTACH. TAPE BLACK 1/2” X 5 YDS EACH

3M06385 ATTACH. TAPE 1/4” X 5 YDS EACH

BLUE VINYL TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

3M06404 1/8” X 36 YD BLUE VINYL TAPE 471+ EACH

3M06405 1/4” X 36 YD BLUE VINYL TAPE 471+ EACH

OE CLEAR DUAL LOCK 1” X 4.9 YD
Item Code Description UoM

3M06463 OE CLEAR DUAL LOCK 1” X 4.9 YD EACH

MARINE ADHESIVE WHITE CARTRIDGE (12)
Item Code Description UoM

3M06500 MARINE ADHESIVE WHITE CAR -
TRIDGE (12) EACH

MARINE ADHESIVE SEALER (CLEARANCE)
Item Code Description UoM

3M06501 MARINE ADHESIVE SEALER (CLEAR -
ANCE) EACH
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

MARINE ADHESIVE BLACK CARTRIDGE (12)
Item Code Description UoM

3M06504 MARINE ADHESIVE BLACK CAR -
TRIDGE (12) EACH

FAST MARINE ADHESIVE WHITE CARTRIDGE 
(12)

Item Code Description UoM

3M06520 FAST MARINE ADHESIVE WHITE 
CARTRIDGE (12) EACH

FAST MARINE ADHESIVE WHITE CARTRIDGE 
(12)

Item Code Description UoM

3M06560 FAST MARINE ADHESIVE WHITE 
CARTRIDGE (12) EACH

FAST MARINE 4000UV WHITE CARTRIDGE 
(12)

Item Code Description UoM

3M06580 FAST MARINE 4000UV WHITE CAR -
TRIDGE (12) EACH
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

ORGANIC VAPOR CARTRIDGE P95
Item Code Description UoM

3M07046 ORGANIC VAPOR CARTRIDGE P95 EACH

P95 HALF FACE PAINT MASK
Item Code Description UoM

3M07178 P95 HALF FACE PAINT MASK EACH

YELLOW WEATHER STRIP
Item Code Description UoM

3M08001 YELLOW WEATHER STRIP EACH

SUPER WEATHER STRIP ADHESIVE BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

3M08008 SUPER WEATHER STRIP ADHESIVE 
BLACK EACH

WEATHER STRIP ADHESIVE BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

3M08011 WEATHER STRIP ADHESIVE BLACK EACH

PLASTIC & EMBLEM ADHESIVE CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

3M08061 PLASTIC & EMBLEM ADHESIVE 
CLEAR EACH
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

EMBLEM ADHESIVE 2” x 12” (PRESS IN 
PLACE)

Item Code Description UoM

3M08069 EMBLEM ADHESIVE 2” x 12” (PRESS 
IN PLACE) EACH

DOUBLE BAND PROF MASK (20)
Item Code Description UoM

3M08210 DOUBLE BAND PROF MASK (20) EACH

3/8” x 30’ SEAM SEALER TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

3M08475 3/8” x 30’ SEAM SEALER TAPE EACH

RESPIRATOR/VALVE CARBON
Item Code Description UoM

3M08511 RESPIRATOR/VALVE CARBON EACH

ADHESIVE CLENER
Item Code Description UoM

3M08984 G/P ADHESIVE CLEANER QT EACH

3M08987 G/P ADHESIVE CLEANER SPRAY EACH

MARINE RUBB. COMPOUND PT (6)
Item Code Description UoM

3M09004 MARINE RUBB. COMPOUND PT (6) EACH
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

OE MARINE FIBER RESTORER
Item Code Description UoM

3M09012 OE MARINE FIBER RESTORER EACH

MARINE METAL RESTORE & POLISH 18OZ 
(12)

Item Code Description UoM

3M09019 MARINE METAL RESTORE & POLISH 
18OZ (12) EACH

MARIN/ALUMINUM RESTORER & POLISH 
18OZ

Item Code Description UoM

3M09020 MARIN/ALUMINUM RESTORER & 
POLISH 18OZ EACH

MARINE EXTERIOR CLEANER/COND/PRO-
TECT 8OZ

Item Code Description UoM

3M09023 MARINE EXTERIOR CLEANER/COND/
PROTECT 8OZ EACH
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

MARINE VINYL CLEANER & RESTORER 15OZ
Item Code Description UoM

3M09029 MARINE VINYL CLEANER & RESTOR -
ER 15OZ EACH

MARINE LIQUID WAX
Item Code Description UoM

3M09061 MARINE LIQUID WAX 16.9OZ 
SCOTCHGUARD EACH

3M09062 MARINE LIQUID WAX 33.8OZ 
SCOTCHGUARD EACH

NON-SKID CLEANER
Item Code Description UoM

3M09063 NON-SKID CLEANER EACH

MARINE FIBER CLEANER/WAX
Item Code Description UoM

3M09009 MARINE FIBER CLEANER/WAX PT (6) EACH

3M09010 MARINE FIBER CLEANER/WAX QT (6) EACH

MARINE F/G RESTORER & WAX
Item Code Description UoM

3M09005 MARINE F/G RESTORER & WAX 
16OZ EACH
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

MARINE F/G RESTORER & WAX
Item Code Description UoM

3M09006 MARINE FIBER RESTORER/WAX 
QT (6) EACH

PPS LINER DISPENSER BOX
Item Code Description UoM

3M16019 PPS LINER DISPENSER BOX EACH

PPS LID DISPENSER BOX
Item Code Description UoM

3M16099 PPS LID DISPENSER BOX EACH

(46334) GREEN MASK. TAPE 3/4” (48)
Item Code Description UoM

3M26334 (46334) GREEN MASK. TAPE 3/4” 
(48) EACH

3M MULTI PURPOSE ADHESIVE SPRAY
Item Code Description UoM

3M27 3M MULTI PURPOSE ADHESIVE 
SPRAY EACH

SCOTCH 3/4” X 55 YD BLUE PAINTER’S MASK. 
TAPE

Item Code Description UoM

3M2750 SCOTCH 3/4” X 55 YD BLUE PAINT -
ER’S MASK. TAPE EACH
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

3M ELECTRIC POLISHER VAR SPEED (CLEAR-
ANCE 189.00)

Item Code Description UoM

3M28391 3M ELECTRIC POLISHER VAR SPEED 
(CLEARANCE 189.00) EACH

DISC 6 BLACK 40D (30620M)
Item Code Description UoM

3M30620 DISC 6 BLACK 40D (30620M) EACH

3M YELLOW FOAM PAD 8”
Item Code Description UoM

3M33274 3M YELLOW FOAM PAD 8” EACH

3M SINGLE SIDE FOAM PAD 8”
Item Code Description UoM

3M33275 3M SINGLE SIDE FOAM PAD 8” EACH

3M PERFECT-IT 1 FOAM FINISHING PAD 8”
Item Code Description UoM

3M33291 3M PERFECT-IT 1 FOAM FINISHING 
PAD 8” EACH

PERFECT-IT EXTRA CUT RUBB. COMPOUND 
QT

Item Code Description UoM

3M36060 PERFECT-IT EXTRA CUT RUBB. 
COMPOUND QT EACH
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

PERFECT-IT 1 FINISHING QT
Item Code Description UoM

3M36064 PERFECT-IT 1 FINISHING QT EACH

IMPERIAL HAND GLAZE
Item Code Description UoM

3M39007M IMPERIAL HAND GLAZE EACH

PERFECT-IT FOAM SWIRL
Item Code Description UoM

3M39009M PERFECT-IT FOAM SWIRL EACH

PERFECT-IT SHOW CAR
Item Code Description UoM

3M39026 PERFECT-IT SHOW CAR EACH

PERFORMANCE FINISH
Item Code Description UoM

3M39030 PERFORMANCE FINISH EACH

#1 PERFECT-IT COMPOUND 16OZ
Item Code Description UoM

3M39060 #1 PERFECT-IT COMPOUND 16OZ EACH



20

3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

#2 PERFECT-IT MACHINE POLISH 16OZ
Item Code Description UoM

3M39061 #2 PERFECT-IT MACHINE POLISH 
16OZ EACH

#3 PERFECT-IT ULTRA FINE POLISH 16OZ
Item Code Description UoM

3M39062 #3 PERFECT-IT ULTRA FINE POLISH 
16OZ EACH

77 SUPER SPRAY ADHESIVE 24OZ
Item Code Description UoM

3M39240 77 SUPER SPRAY ADHESIVE 24OZ EACH

MARINE PREMIUM FILLER PINT
Item Code Description UoM

3M46004 MARINE PREMIUM FILLER PINT EACH

STRENGTH REPAIR FILLER PT
Item Code Description UoM

3M46012 STRENGTH REPAIR FILLER PT EACH

DISPOSABLE DUAL CARTRIDGE RESPIRATOR.
Item Code Description UoM

3M52P71 DISPOSABLE DUAL CARTRIDGE 
RESPIRATOR. EACH
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

5P71 PRE-FILTER (P95) (10PK)
Item Code Description UoM

3M5P71 5P71 PRE-FILTER (P95) (10PK) EACH

3M SCUFF PAD MAROON (20PK)
Item Code Description UoM

3M7447 3M SCUFF PAD MAROON (20PK) EACH

ULTRA FINE HAND PAD GRAY (20PK)
Item Code Description UoM

3M7448 ULTRA FINE HAND PAD GRAY 
(20PK) EACH

ADHESIVE TRANSFER TAPE 1” X 60 YD
Item Code Description UoM

3M950 ADHESIVE TRANSFER TAPE 1” X 
60 YD EACH

MAR-GLASS QT (6)
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO01120 MAR-GLASS QT (6) QT

PLATINUM PLUS FILLER
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO01131 PLATINUM PLUS FILLER GAL
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

PLATINUM PLUS FILLER
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO01132 PLATINUM FILL. 3GL CARTRIDGE. 
2PK CARTG

MAR-GLASS GL (4)
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO01160 MAR-GLASS GL (4) GAL

REG. PLATINUM FILLER GAL
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO01171 REG. PLATINUM FILLER GAL GAL

PLATINUM PLUS FILLER 3GL PAIL
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO01231 PLATINUM PLUS FILLER 3GL PAIL PAIL

SMOOTHIE FISH EYE
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO20231 SMOOTHIE FISH EYE 1OZ BOTTLE 
1 OZ

3MCO20232 SMOOTHIE FISH EYE 2OZ BOTTLE 
2oz

3MCO20234 SMOOTHIE FISH EYE 4OZ. CAN 4 oz

3MCO20242 SMOOTHIE II FISH EYE URETHANE 
16OZ (CLEARANCE 14.00)

METAL 
CAN
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

BUMPER REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO280 BUMPER REPAIR KIT KIT

WET LOOK HARDENER 1/4 PT
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO413 WET LOOK HARDENER 1/4 PT 1/2 PINTA

FIBERGLASS RESIN JELLY (6)
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO432E FIBERGLASS RESIN JELLY (6) QT

FIBERGLASS MAT 8 SQ
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO488 FIBERGLASS MAT 8 SQ PKG

FLEXIBLE BUMPER BLACK QT (MAR-HYDE)
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO4912 FLEXIBLE BUMPER BLACK QT (MAR-
HYDE) QT

FIBERGLASS CLOTH 8 SQ
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO499 FIBERGLASS CLOTH 8 SQ PKG
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

AUTO SEAM SEALER
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO550 AUTO SEAM SEALER CAR -
TRIDGE

FLEXIBLE GRAY PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO667 FLEX GRAY PRIMER QT QT

3MCO669 FLEX GRAY PRIMER AEROSOL AEROSOL

DYNA-PRO RUBBERIZE
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO706 DYNA-PRO RUBBERIZE AEROSOL

PRIMER LT GRAY AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO720 PRIMER LT GRAY AEROSOL AEROSOL

FIN PRIMER HOT ROD BLACK (6)
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO721 FIN PRIMER HOT ROD BLACK (6) AEROSOL

PRIMER RED OXIDE AEROSOL (6)
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO722 PRIMER RED OXIDE AEROSOL (6) AEROSOL
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3M PRODUCTSGO TO TOP

TUBE FINISH BUMPER (6)
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO806 TUBE FINISH BUMPER (6) CARDED 
KIT

GLAZING PUTTY RED 4.5 (6)
Item Code Description UoM

3MCO907 GLAZING PUTTY RED 4.5 (6) TUBE

MARINE SILICONE
Item Code Description UoM

3M08017 MARINE SILICONE WHITE 3OZ (6) EACH

3M08019 MARINE SILICONE CLEAR 3OZ (6) EACH

3M08027 MARINE SILICONE WHITE CAR -
TRIDGE (12) EACH

3M08029 MARINE SILICONE CLEAR CAR -
TRIDGE (12) EACH

3M COLOR MATCHING LIGHT PPS
Item Code Description UoM

3MSUNGUN 3M COLOR MATCHING LIGHT PPS EACH

OIL SORBENT PADS (200PK)
Item Code Description UoM

3MT-151 OIL SORBENT PADS (200PK) PKG
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3M PRODUCTS GO TO TOP

MARINE OIL SORBENT 17” X 19” (100)
Item Code Description UoM

3MT156 MARINE OIL SORBENT 17” X 19” 
(100) PKG
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ADCO SEALANTGO TO TOP

ADCO SEALANT

HT-1HOLEY TERROR BULK PACK (8)
Item Code Description UoM

ADCO0751 HT-1HOLEY TERROR BULK PACK (8) EACH

SPOT SANDING PEN
Item Code Description UoM

ADCO3437 SPOT SANDING PEN EACH

TOUCH-UP MICROBRUSH PK12
Item Code Description UoM

ADCO9437 TOUCH-UP MICROBRUSH PK12 EACH

(00733) SANDING BLOCK KIT
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOAP-3 (00733) SANDING BLOCK KIT KIT

BACKER BLOCK-SCUFF PAD-SOFT
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOBBS-1 BACKER BLOCK-SCUFF PAD-SOFT EACH
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ADCO SEALANT GO TO TOP

MAGNA-SPOT 1000 ENTRY KIT
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOJ01000 MAGNA-SPOT 1000 ENTRY KIT KIT

SLIDE HAMMER ENTRY 1000
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOJ10003 SLIDE HAMMER ENTRY 1000 EACH

(52356) CIRCUIT BREAKER 1000/1500 120V
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOJ10091 (52356) CIRCUIT BREAKER 
1000/1500 120V EACH

(E) SHRINKING ELECTRODE
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOJ20006 (E) SHRINKING ELECTRODE EACH

(E) STUD ELECTRODE
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOJ20007 (E) STUD ELECTRODE EACH

(E) MAGNA-WIRE CLAW-5 FINGER
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOJ20037 (E) MAGNA-WIRE CLAW-5 FINGER EACH
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ADCO SEALANTGO TO TOP

MAGNA-SPOT 1525 PROF. KIT (00491) 
(CLEARANCE 325.00)

Item Code Description UoM

ADCOJO1525 MAGNA-SPOT 1525 PROF. KIT 
(00491) (CLEARANCE 325.00) EACH

NOSE PIECE FOR J10003 PULLER
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOJPSH78 NOSE PIECE FOR J10003 PULLER EACH

MAGNA STITCHER KIT
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOMS-1-KITMAGNA STITCHER KIT KIT

MAGNA STITCH PLASTIC REPAIR SYST.
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOMS-2500 MAGNA STITCH PLASTIC REPAIR 
SYST. KIT

(00474) REPLACEMENT. STAKES S SHAPE 
(50PK)

Item Code Description UoM

ADCOMS2004 (00474) REPLACEMENT. STAKES S 
SHAPE (50PK) EACH
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ADCO SEALANT GO TO TOP

(00475) REPLACEMENT. STAKES M SHAPE 
(50PK)

Item Code Description UoM

ADCOMS2005 (00475) REPLACEMENT. STAKES M 
SHAPE (50PK) EACH

(00476) REPLACEMENT. STAKES V SHAPE 
(50PK)

Item Code Description UoM

ADCOMS2006 (00476) REPLACEMENT. STAKES V 
SHAPE (50PK) EACH

(00477) REPLACEMENT. STAKES W SHAPE 
(50PK)

Item Code Description UoM

ADCOMS2007 (00477) REPLACEMENT. STAKES W 
SHAPE (50PK) EACH

PEGUS FAST CURE URETHANE (12)
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOP550 PEGUS FAST CURE URETHANE (12) CAR -
TRIDGE

RUNBLOCKER SAND SET#10-11-12
Item Code Description UoM

ADCORB-3 RUNBLOCKER SAND SET#10-11-12 KIT
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ADCO SEALANTGO TO TOP

RUN RAZOR SHAVING TOOL EA
Item Code Description UoM

ADCORR-1 RUN RAZOR SHAVING TOOL EA EACH

ROUND BUTYL TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

ADCORT102 TAPE 3/8” ROUND BUTYL (12/BOX) EACH

ADCORT108 TAPE 5/16” ROUND BUTYL (12/BOX) EACH

ADCORT111 TAPE 5/16” SQUARE BUTYL (12/
BOX) EACH

REAR VIEW MIRROR ADHESIVE
Item Code Description UoM

ADCORVMA-P1 REAR VIEW MIRROR ADHESIVE EACH

SOFT BLOCK SANDING (12)
Item Code Description UoM

ADCOSB-1 SOFT BLOCK SANDING (12) EACH

NEWBORN CAULKING GUN FOR URETHANE 
LG. HOLE

Item Code Description UoM

MISC111 NEWBORN CAULKING GUN FOR 
URETHANE LG. HOLE EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

AES INDUSTRIES

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE
Item Code Description UoM

AES03-6614 6” 14TPI RECIPROCATING SAW 
BLADE (5PK) PKG

AES03-6618 6” 18TPI BI-METAL 5PC PKG

AES03-6624 6” 24TPI BI-METAL 5PC PKG

VINYL GLOVES
Item Code Description UoM

AES089V GLOVES LARGE VINYL PKG

AES090V GLOVES X-LARGE VINYL PKG

SAND BLASTER 10 GL
Item Code Description UoM

AES1000 SAND BLASTER 10 GL EACH

SAND BLASTING HOOD
Item Code Description UoM

AES1000-30 SAND BLASTING HOOD EACH

SAND BLASTING REPLACEMENT LENS
Item Code Description UoM

AES1000-31 SAND BLASTING REPLACEMENT 
LENS EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

DUST MASK W/ NOSE CLIP
Item Code Description UoM

AES10045 DUST MASK W/ NOSE CLIP PKG

CAULKING GUN
Item Code Description UoM

AES101 CAULKING GUN EACH

PORTABLE SAND BLASTER
Item Code Description UoM

AES1010A PORTABLE SAND BLASTER EACH

5PC SAND BLASTER TIP KIT METAL
Item Code Description UoM

AES1012 5PC SAND BLASTER TIP KIT METAL EACH

CUP ASSEMBLY 1 QT
Item Code Description UoM

AES103NC CUP ASSEMBLY 1 QT EACH

AIR FILTER 1/4”
Item Code Description UoM

AES1040A AIR FILTER 1/4” EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

PRESSURE REGULATOR 1/4”
Item Code Description UoM

AES1140 PRESSURE REGULATOR 1/4” EACH

BRASS MALE ADAPTOR
Item Code Description UoM

AES122-53 BRASS MALE ADAPTOR EACH

TOUCH UP GUN & CUP
Item Code Description UoM

AES128 TOUCH UP GUN & CUP EACH

TRIGGER FOR #128 (005-3)
Item Code Description UoM

AES12814 TRIGGER FOR #128 (005-3) EACH

SCREW PARTS TOUCH UP 128 (00517)
Item Code Description UoM

AES12817 SCREW PARTS TOUCH UP 128 
(00517) EACH

2 PC GASKET FOR 128
Item Code Description UoM

AES1282 2 PC GASKET FOR 128 EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

NEON SANDING BLOCK
Item Code Description UoM

AES12923 NEON SANDING BLOCK EACH

POLISHING PAD ADAPTER (1300)
Item Code Description UoM

AES1300 POLISHING PAD ADAPTER (1300) EACH

AIR BRUSH KIT
Item Code Description UoM

AES132 AIR BRUSH KIT EACH

1/8” X 10’AIR BRUSH HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

AES132-10 1/8” X 10’AIR BRUSH HOSE EACH

BRASS ADAPTER FOR 132
Item Code Description UoM

AES132-5 BRASS ADAPTER FOR 132 EACH

AIR REGULATOR FILTER
Item Code Description UoM

AES1340 AIR REGULATOR FILTER EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

AIR BRUSH HOLDER
Item Code Description UoM

AES137 AIR BRUSH HOLDER EACH

ZIRCONIA DISC
Item Code Description UoM

AES137018 ZIRCONIA DISC #24 X 7” (25) EACH

AES137025 ZIRCONIA DISC #36 X 7” (25) EACH

COVERALL
Item Code Description UoM

AES147 MED COVERALLS (=TRIM09991) EACH

AES148 LG COVERALLS EACH

AES149 COVERALL X-LG (=TRIM-09995) EACH

PULL/GRAB HOOK
Item Code Description UoM

AES1401 3/8” HT GRAB HOOK EACH

AES1402 5/16” HT GRAB HOOK EACH

AES1403 1/4” HT GRAB HOOK EACH

SPRAY SOCK
Item Code Description UoM

AES141 SPRAY SOCK EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

ROLOX DISC
Item Code Description UoM

AES1405 3” X 80 GRIT ROLOX (50) EACH

AES1406 3” X 50 GRIT ROLOX (50) EACH

AES1407 3” X 36 GRIT ROLOX (50) EACH

AES1408A 3” X 24 GRIT ROLOX (50) EACH

AES1409 3” X 100 GRIT ROLOX (50) EACH

AES1410 3” X 120 GRIT ROLOX (50) EACH

AES2405 ROLOX 2” X 80 GRIT EACH

AES2406 ROLOX 2” X 50 GRIT EACH

AES2407 ROLOX 2” X 36 GRIT EACH

AES2408 ROLOX 2” X 24 GRIT EACH

AES2409 ROLOX 2” X 100 GRIT EACH

AES2410 ROLOX 2” X 120 GRIT EACH

STRAINER FOR GRAVITY GUN PK3
Item Code Description UoM

AES15034 STRAINER FOR GRAVITY GUN PK3 EACH

GRAVITY CUP ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

AES151 GRAVITY CUP ASSEMBLY EACH

GRAVITY CUP ALUM 1 LITER
Item Code Description UoM

AES153 GRAVITY CUP ALUM 1 LITER EACH

WALL-MOUNT GRAVITY FEED GUN HOLDER
Item Code Description UoM

AES160 WALL-MOUNT GRAVITY FEED GUN 
HOLDER EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

GUN HOLDER WALL/BENCH
Item Code Description UoM

AES162 GUN HOLDER WALL/BENCH EACH

MASKER MACHINE 18” STAND
Item Code Description UoM

AES172 MASKER MACHINE 18” STAND EACH

MASKER MACHINE 18” PORTABLE
Item Code Description UoM

AES173 MASKER MACHINE 18” PORTABLE EACH

AIR REGULATOR W/ GAGE
Item Code Description UoM

AES1802 AIR REGULATOR W/ GAGE EACH

SWIVEL AIR REGULATOR
Item Code Description UoM

AES1827 SWIVEL AIR REGULATOR EACH

2” COARSE WIRE CUP BR
Item Code Description UoM

AES1841 2” COARSE WIRE CUP BR EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

2” DIA FINE WIRE
Item Code Description UoM

AES1842A 2” DIA FINE WIRE EACH

3” COARSE WIRE CUP BR
Item Code Description UoM

AES1843 3” COARSE WIRE CUP BR EACH

SOLID-END WIRE BRUSH
Item Code Description UoM

AES1848 SOLID-END WIRE BRUSH EACH

2” COARSE WIRE WHEEL
Item Code Description UoM

AES1860 2” COARSE WIRE WHEEL EACH

3” COARSE WIRE WHEEL
Item Code Description UoM

AES1862 3” COARSE WIRE WHEEL EACH

4” WIRE WHEEL 1/4”” SHANK
Item Code Description UoM

AES1864 4” WIRE WHEEL 1/4”” SHANK EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

BRASS TOOTH BRUSH BULK
Item Code Description UoM

AES199B BRASS TOOTH BRUSH BULK EACH

STEEL TOOTH BRUSH CA
Item Code Description UoM

AES199SCD STEEL TOOTH BRUSH CA EACH

SPARK LIGHTER (PAN WD8582)
Item Code Description UoM

AES2001 SPARK LIGHTER (PAN WD8582) EACH

FLINT STONE (= 3001X)
Item Code Description UoM

AES2003 FLINT STONE (= 3001X) EACH

MASKER MACHINE 4 ROLL MOBILE
Item Code Description UoM

AES200A MASKER MACHINE 4 ROLL MOBILE EACH

BRASS AIR REGULATOR
Item Code Description UoM

AES203 BRASS AIR REGULATOR EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

BASIC SPRAY GUN CLEANING KIT 3 PC
Item Code Description UoM

AES210 BASIC SPRAY GUN CLEANING KIT 
3 PC KIT

UNIVERSAL CLEANING KIT
Item Code Description UoM

AES212A UNIVERSAL CLEANING KIT KIT

TRIM PAD REMOVAL TOOLS
Item Code Description UoM

AES217A TRIM PAD REMOVAL TOOLS EACH

DOOR SPRING TOOL
Item Code Description UoM

AES2190 DOOR SPRING TOOL EACH

WELDING STUDS 2”
Item Code Description UoM

AES2200 WELDING STUDS 2” EACH

LEATHER CUP GASKET BINKS/AES (PK6)
Item Code Description UoM

AES222A LEATHER CUP GASKET BINKS/AES 
(PK6) PKG
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

USA SPOT WELDER REMOVER
Item Code Description UoM

AES2238 USA SPOT WELDER REMOVER EACH

LEATHER CUP GASKET DEVI/AES502 PK6
Item Code Description UoM

AES224A LEATHER CUP GASKET DEVI/AES502 
PK6 PKG

WELDING STUDS 2.5 MM
Item Code Description UoM

AES2250 WELDING STUDS 2.5 MM EACH

LEATHER CUP GASKET SHARPE PK6
Item Code Description UoM

AES228A LEATHER CUP GASKET SHARPE PK6 PKG

MINI WELD” T” STUD PULLER
Item Code Description UoM

AES2300 MINI WELD” T” STUD PULLER EACH

3/8” SPOT WELDER CUTTER
Item Code Description UoM

AES230A 3/8” SPOT WELDER CUTTER EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

3PC REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR #230
Item Code Description UoM

AES231 3PC REPLACEMENT BLADE FOR 
#230 EACH

3/8” SPOT-EZE DRILL
Item Code Description UoM

AES238 3/8” SPOT-EZE DRILL EACH

RAZOR BLADES USA (100)
Item Code Description UoM

AES240 RAZOR BLADES USA (100) PKG

SCRAPER W/ 5BLADE CARDED (10)
Item Code Description UoM

AES240-05503 SCRAPER W/ 5BLADE CARDED (10) CARDED

PUSH BUTTON BLADE HOLDER
Item Code Description UoM

AES241 PUSH BUTTON BLADE HOLDER CARDED

ALUMINUM RIVETS STEEL MANDREL
Item Code Description UoM

AES26542 RIVET 3/16 X 1/2 (100PK) PKG

AES26543 RIVET A/S 1/8 X 3/8 (100) PKG
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

ALUMINUM RIVETS STEEL MANDREL
Item Code Description UoM

AES26544 RIVET 1/8 X 1/2 (100PK) PKG

AES26545 RIVET 1/8 X 5/8 (100PK) PKG

AES26546 RIVET 3/16 X 3/4 (100PK) PKG

ALUMINUM RIVETS STEEL MANDREL
Item Code Description UoM

AES27545 RIVET L/F ALUM. 1/8 X 5/8 (100PK) PKG

AES27546 RIVET L/F ALUM. 3/16 X 3/4 (100PK) PKG

3/8” SPOTWELD DRILL
Item Code Description UoM

AES283 3/8” SPOTWELD DRILL EACH

1/4” LEVER RIVET GUN
Item Code Description UoM

AES289 1/4” LEVER RIVET GUN EACH

ARTIST BRUSH DISPLAY KIT
Item Code Description UoM

AES2905 ARTIST BRUSH DISPLAY KIT KIT
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

WOOD HAMMER HANDLE
Item Code Description UoM

AES300 WOOD HAMMER HANDLE EACH

SHORT FINISH HAMMER
Item Code Description UoM

AES301A SHORT FINISH HAMMER EACH

CANVAS TIRE COVER 16”
Item Code Description UoM

AES30237 CANVAS TIRE COVER 16” EACH

XL CANVAS TIRE COVER 22”
Item Code Description UoM

AES30239 XL CANVAS TIRE COVER 22” EACH

HEAVY SHRINK HAMMER
Item Code Description UoM

AES304 HEAVY SHRINK HAMMER EACH

IN-LINE BLOW GUN
Item Code Description UoM

AES310 IN-LINE BLOW GUN EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

POCKET BLOW GUN” M” STYLE
Item Code Description UoM

AES315 POCKET BLOW GUN” M” STYLE EACH

WATER SEPARATOR
Item Code Description UoM

AES320A WATER SEPARATOR EACH

DISPOSABLE FILTER PLASTIC
Item Code Description UoM

AES323 DISPOSABLE FILTER PLASTIC EACH

SHORT PICK BLUNT HAMMER
Item Code Description UoM

AES331 SHORT PICK BLUNT HAMMER EACH

BLOW GUN KIT 3 PIECE
Item Code Description UoM

AES336 BLOW GUN KIT 3 PIECE CARDED 
KIT

5 PCS BLOW GUN KIT
Item Code Description UoM

AES337 5 PCS BLOW GUN KIT CARDED 
KIT
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

AIR CONTROL UNIT 5MICR
Item Code Description UoM

AES3430 AIR CONTROL UNIT 5MICR EACH

BRAIDED WIRE GOLD 72’ CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

AES355 BRAIDED WIRE GOLD 72’ CARDED EACH

PIANO WIRE 1/4 LB
Item Code Description UoM

AES356A PIANO WIRE 1/4 LB EACH

STRAIGHT FINISH HAMMER
Item Code Description UoM

AES369 STRAIGHT FINISH HAMMER EACH

WHEEL ARBOR
Item Code Description UoM

AES3804 WHEEL ARBOR EACH

SINGLE EDGE CHISEL
Item Code Description UoM

AES401 SINGLE EDGE CHISEL EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

1” FLAT CHISEL
Item Code Description UoM

AES407 1” FLAT CHISEL EACH

PANEL CUTTER
Item Code Description UoM

AES411 PANEL CUTTER EACH

WRENCH ADJ SPANNER
Item Code Description UoM

AES43560 WRENCH ADJ SPANNER EACH

14” STEEL WIRE BRUSH
Item Code Description UoM

AES4404 14” STEEL WIRE BRUSH EACH

ELECTRIC SHEAR 110V
Item Code Description UoM

AES44125 ELECTRIC SHEAR 110V EACH

WIRE BRUSH SHORT
Item Code Description UoM

AES4416 WIRE BRUSH SHORT EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

AIR FILTER W/ REG
Item Code Description UoM

AES444-F AIR FILTER W/ REG EACH

PULL TITE CLAMP
Item Code Description UoM

AES4460A PULL TITE CLAMP EACH

BOX CLAMP
Item Code Description UoM

AES4462A BOX CLAMP EACH

BASIC PULLING CLAMP
Item Code Description UoM

AES4466 BASIC PULLING CLAMP EACH

STRAINER CUP STYLE (12/BOX)
Item Code Description UoM

AES45500 STRAINER CUP STYLE (12/BOX) EACH

2/PC STRAINER CUP STYLE
Item Code Description UoM

AES45502 2/PC STRAINER CUP STYLE EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

4PC CUP PAINT STRAIN
Item Code Description UoM

AES45604 4PC CUP PAINT STRAIN EACH

GRAV FEED GUN STRAINER 36PC DISPLAY
Item Code Description UoM

AES45800 GRAV FEED GUN STRAINER 36PC 
DISPLAY EACH

TIE-ROD/BALL JOINT SEPARATOR.
Item Code Description UoM

AES485 TIE-ROD/BALL JOINT SEPARATOR. EACH

PLIER HAND FLANGING TOOL
Item Code Description UoM

AES48800 PLIER HAND FLANGING TOOL EACH

DENT PULLER BLUE 3LB
Item Code Description UoM

AES49500 DENT PULLER BLUE 3LB EACH

NOSE CONE FOR 49500
Item Code Description UoM

AES49501 NOSE CONE FOR 49500 EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

DENT PULLER SCREW (25PK)
Item Code Description UoM

AES49505 DENT PULLER SCREW (25PK) EACH

2 QT PRESSURE CUP/GUN & HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

AES508 2 QT PRESSURE CUP/GUN & HOSE EACH

REPLACEMENT FLANGE B & D
Item Code Description UoM

AES50933 REPLACEMENT FLANGE B & D EACH

QUICK CHANGE SPRING
Item Code Description UoM

AES5120 QUICK CHANGE SPRING EACH

PLATE FOR BONNET
Item Code Description UoM

AES51720 PLATE FOR BONNET EACH

PINSTRIPER ERASER
Item Code Description UoM

AES51823 PINSTRIPER ERASER EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

ADAPTER FOR 51823 (DRILL)
Item Code Description UoM

AES51823-2 ADAPTER FOR 51823 (DRILL) EACH

7” RUBBER BACKING PAD
Item Code Description UoM

AES51824 7” RUBBER BACKING PAD EACH

4” BACKUP PAD
Item Code Description UoM

AES51834 4” BACKUP PAD EACH

4 1/2” BACK UP PLATE
Item Code Description UoM

AES51835 4 1/2” BACK UP PLATE EACH

5” BACKUP PLATE
Item Code Description UoM

AES51836 5” BACKUP PLATE EACH

6” FILAMENT CUP BRUSH
Item Code Description UoM

AES51886 6” FILAMENT CUP BRUSH EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

3PC PHENOLITIC PAD
Item Code Description UoM

AES525 3PC PHENOLITIC PAD EACH

PHENOLIC PLATE SET 3” 5” 7”
Item Code Description UoM

AES526 PHENOLIC PLATE SET 3” 5” 7” EACH

6” SANDING PAD VELCRO D/A
Item Code Description UoM

AES52939 6” SANDING PAD VELCRO D/A EACH

PARTS CLEANING BRUSH
Item Code Description UoM

AES542 PARTS CLEANING BRUSH EACH

HOLDER FOR 3 DISC
Item Code Description UoM

AES5540 HOLDER FOR 3 DISC EACH

HOLDER FOR 2” DISC
Item Code Description UoM

AES5542 HOLDER FOR 2” DISC EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

BU PLATE 5 PHENOLIC
Item Code Description UoM

AES555 BU PLATE 5 PHENOLIC EACH

7” PHENOLIC BU PLATE
Item Code Description UoM

AES557 7” PHENOLIC BU PLATE EACH

PLATE SET NYLON 3” 5” 7”
Item Code Description UoM

AES5620 PLATE SET NYLON 3” 5” 7” EACH

10 LB DENT PULLER W/ PLASTIC CASE
Item Code Description UoM

AES589 10 LB DENT PULLER W/ PLASTIC 
CASE EACH

REPLACEMENT SCREW
Item Code Description UoM

AES60105 REPLACEMENT SCREW EACH

DENT PULLER 7LB
Item Code Description UoM

AES6010A DENT PULLER 7LB EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

DOOR HINGE PIN POPPER
Item Code Description UoM

AES6014A DOOR HINGE PIN POPPER EACH

DOOR PIN REMOVAL KIT
Item Code Description UoM

AES6016A DOOR PIN REMOVAL KIT EACH

DOOR PIN REMOVAL KIT
Item Code Description UoM

AES6018A DOOR PIN REMOVAL KIT EACH

SHORT SANDING BOARD
Item Code Description UoM

AES6073 SHORT SANDING BOARD EACH

MEDIUM SANDING BOARD
Item Code Description UoM

AES6074A MEDIUM SANDING BOARD EACH

LONG SANDING BOARD
Item Code Description UoM

AES6075 LONG SANDING BOARD EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

FLEX SANDING BOARD
Item Code Description UoM

AES6076 FLEX SANDING BOARD EACH

MIGHTY SANDER
Item Code Description UoM

AES6084 MIGHTY SANDER EACH

SPREADER DOUBLE ENDED (CLEARANCE 
0.35)

Item Code Description UoM

AES61708 SPREADER DOUBLE ENDED (CLEAR -
ANCE 0.35) EACH

AIR CAULKING GUN
Item Code Description UoM

AES618A AIR CAULKING GUN EACH

UNDERCOATING GUN RED
Item Code Description UoM

AES627A UNDERCOATING GUN RED EACH

REPLACEMENT DRILL FOR SPOT DRILL 5/16
Item Code Description UoM

AES634-44 REPLACEMENT DRILL FOR SPOT 
DRILL 5/16 EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

ALL ALUMINUM RIVETS
Item Code Description UoM

AES64028 RIVET A/A 1/8 X 1/2 (100) EACH

AES64032 RIVET A/A 1/8 X 5/8 (100) EACH

AES64056 RIVET A/A 3/16 X 1/2 (100) EACH

AES64060 RIVET A/A 3/16 X 3/4 (100) EACH

PAD 6” D/A YELLOW
Item Code Description UoM

AES6526 PAD 6” D/A YELLOW EACH

6” HOOK & LOOP PAD
Item Code Description UoM

AES6527 6” HOOK & LOOP PAD EACH

2” MINI PAD & ARBORS
Item Code Description UoM

AES6542 2” MINI PAD & ARBORS EACH

3” MINI PAD & ARBORS
Item Code Description UoM

AES6543 3” MINI PAD & ARBORS EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

4PC REPLACEMENT BLADES RECIPRO. SAW
Item Code Description UoM

AES670-4 4PC REPLACEMENT BLADES RECIP -
RO. SAW EACH

EXTRA LONG HOOK BLADE
Item Code Description UoM

AES682-1 EXTRA LONG HOOK BLADE EACH

REVERSE CURVE BLADE
Item Code Description UoM

AES682-2 REVERSE CURVE BLADE EACH

OFFSET BLADE 2-_”
Item Code Description UoM

AES682-5 OFFSET BLADE 2-_” EACH

CURVE BLADE 1-3/8
Item Code Description UoM

AES682-8 CURVE BLADE 1-3/8 EACH

THIN BLADE 1-3/16
Item Code Description UoM

AES682-9 THIN BLADE 1-3/16 EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

5PC RASP/SHAPER FILE SET
Item Code Description UoM

AES7100 5PC RASP/SHAPER FILE SET EACH

BONNET CLEANING TOOL
Item Code Description UoM

AES711A BONNET CLEANING TOOL EACH

55 GL DRUM PUMP
Item Code Description UoM

AES716A 55 GL DRUM PUMP EACH

LEVER DRUM PUMP
Item Code Description UoM

AES718A LEVER DRUM PUMP EACH

SHOP APRON
Item Code Description UoM

AES7320 SHOP APRON EACH

COARSE 2” SURFACE PREP DISC.
Item Code Description UoM

AES7422 COARSE 2” SURFACE PREP DISC. EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

MEDIUM 2” SURFACE PREP DISC.
Item Code Description UoM

AES7423 MEDIUM 2” SURFACE PREP DISC. EACH

3” CONDITIONING DISC COARSE
Item Code Description UoM

AES7432 3” CONDITIONING DISC COARSE EACH

3” CONDITIONING MEDIUM DISC
Item Code Description UoM

AES7433 3” CONDITIONING MEDIUM DISC EACH

5 GL PAIL PUMP
Item Code Description UoM

AES745 5 GL PAIL PUMP EACH

5 GL PAIL PUMP W/ TIE DOWN BRACKET
Item Code Description UoM

AES746 5 GL PAIL PUMP W/ TIE DOWN 
BRACKET EACH

2” CLEAN & STRIP DISC
Item Code Description UoM

AES7462 2” CLEAN & STRIP DISC EACH
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AES INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

3” CLEAN & STRIP DISC
Item Code Description UoM

AES7463 3” CLEAN & STRIP DISC EACH

WINDSHIELD KNIFE
Item Code Description UoM

AES760 WINDSHIELD KNIFE EACH

SKELETON H.D. CAULKING GUN
Item Code Description UoM

AES76001 SKELETON H.D. CAULKING GUN EACH

BIG BRUTE CAULKING GUN
Item Code Description UoM

AES76005 BIG BRUTE CAULKING GUN EACH

CAULKING GUN ENCLOSED
Item Code Description UoM

AES76008 CAULKING GUN ENCLOSED EACH

WINDSHIELD WIZARD BLADE ONLY
Item Code Description UoM

AES761 WINDSHIELD WIZARD BLADE ONLY EACH
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AES INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

5PC 3” POLISH KIT SANDER
Item Code Description UoM

AES76400 5PC 3” POLISH KIT SANDER EACH

1” WIZARD W/ S BLADE
Item Code Description UoM

AES767 1” WIZARD W/ S BLADE EACH

SUCTION CUP SINGLE
Item Code Description UoM

AES77131 SUCTION CUP SINGLE EACH

SUCTION CUP DOUBLE
Item Code Description UoM

AES77132 SUCTION CUP DOUBLE EACH

TRIPLE SUCTION CUP
Item Code Description UoM

AES77143 TRIPLE SUCTION CUP EACH

4.5” HD PLASTIC SUCTION CUP
Item Code Description UoM

AES77145 4.5” HD PLASTIC SUCTION CUP EACH
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4 TON PORTA POWER W/ PLASTIC CASE
Item Code Description UoM

AES804 4 TON PORTA POWER W/ PLASTIC 
CASE EACH

4 TON HYDRAULIC UNIT
Item Code Description UoM

AES80401 4 TON HYDRAULIC UNIT EACH

4 TON SLIP-ON RAM/6” STROKE
Item Code Description UoM

AES80405 4 TON SLIP-ON RAM/6” STROKE EACH

4 & 10 TON RAM COUPLER
Item Code Description UoM

AES80416 4 & 10 TON RAM COUPLER EACH

4 TON HYDRAULIC HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

AES80453 4 TON HYDRAULIC HOSE EACH

4 TON REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

AES80460A 4 TON REPAIR KIT EACH
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10 TON SLIP-ON RAM W/ 6” STROKE
Item Code Description UoM

AES81005 10 TON SLIP-ON RAM W/ 6” STROKE EACH

10 TON THREADED RAM /6” STROKE
Item Code Description UoM

AES81006 10 TON THREADED RAM /6” 
STROKE EACH

10 TON THREADED RAM/10” STROKE
Item Code Description UoM

AES81110 10 TON THREADED RAM/10” 
STROKE EACH

PULL RAM W/ HOOK ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

AES81805 PULL RAM W/ HOOK ASSEMBLY EACH

PULL RAM / HOOK ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

AES81810 PULL RAM / HOOK ASSEMBLY EACH

LINE AIR TOOL OILER
Item Code Description UoM

AES819 LINE AIR TOOL OILER EACH
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AIR TOOL OIL 8OZ
Item Code Description UoM

AES820 AIR TOOL OIL 8OZ EACH

AIR HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

AES8263 3/8” X 25’ AIR HOSE EACH

AES8265 3/8” X 50’ AIR HOSE EACH

CLIP MOLDING TOOLS
Item Code Description UoM

AES8501A CLIP MOLDING TOOLS EACH

MOLDING CLIP TOOL GM
Item Code Description UoM

AES8503 MOLDING CLIP TOOL GM EACH

MOLDING CLIP TOOL
Item Code Description UoM

AES8504 MOLDING CLIP TOOL EACH

CONNECTOR SWIVEL MALE
Item Code Description UoM

AES861 CONNECTOR SWIVEL MALE EACH
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CONNECTOR SWIVEL FEMALE
Item Code Description UoM

AES864 CONNECTOR SWIVEL FEMALE EACH

AIR REGULATOR
Item Code Description UoM

AES872 AIR REGULATOR EACH

3-WAY SCRAPER CARDED (SG87940)
Item Code Description UoM

AES87500CD 3-WAY SCRAPER CARDED (SG87940) EACH

HVLP AIR REGULATOR 1/4” DIAPHRAGM
Item Code Description UoM

AES878 HVLP AIR REGULATOR 1/4” DIA -
PHRAGM EACH

8” INSPECTION STICKER SCRAPER
Item Code Description UoM

AES87950 8” INSPECTION STICKER SCRAPER EACH

AIR REGULATOR BLUE W/ GAGE
Item Code Description UoM

AES880A AIR REGULATOR BLUE W/ GAGE EACH
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AIR REGULATOR W/ GAUGE
Item Code Description UoM

AES882 AIR REGULATOR W/ GAUGE EACH

FISH-EYE 1OZ
Item Code Description UoM

AES901 FISH-EYE 1OZ EACH

WELDER HELMET
Item Code Description UoM

AES91277 WELDER HELMET EACH

RUBBER SANDING BLOCK
Item Code Description UoM

AES922B RUBBER SANDING BLOCK EACH

SANDING BLOCK
Item Code Description UoM

AES923R SANDING BLOCK EACH

SANDING BLOCK 9” (CARDED)
Item Code Description UoM

AES929CD SANDING BLOCK 9” (CARDED) EACH
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BLUE NITRILE GLOVES LG (100)
Item Code Description UoM

AES93 BLUE NITRILE GLOVES LG (100) EACH

13 STEP DRILL TITA-COATED
Item Code Description UoM

AES96012 13 STEP DRILL TITA-COATED EACH

10’ BRAIDED NYLON HOSE AIR BRUSH
Item Code Description UoM

AESABH-001 10’ BRAIDED NYLON HOSE AIR 
BRUSH EACH

DRILL DOUBLE END 1/8 PK12
Item Code Description UoM

AESDB2 DRILL DOUBLE END 1/8 PK12 EACH

AIR BRUSH KIT
Item Code Description UoM

AESEW-770 AIR BRUSH KIT EACH

1500W HEAT GUN KIT ADJ TEMPERATURE
Item Code Description UoM

AESHG-250 1500W HEAT GUN KIT ADJ TEM -
PERATURE EACH
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PORT A BENCH
Item Code Description UoM

AESPB3 PORT A BENCH EACH

D/A 6” SANDING PAD PSA
Item Code Description UoM

AESSP-01 D/A 6” SANDING PAD PSA EACH

2” SANDING PAD/VELCRO 5/16”
Item Code Description UoM

AESSP-09 2” SANDING PAD/VELCRO 5/16” EACH

3” SANDING PAD/VELCRO 5/16”
Item Code Description UoM

AESSP-10 3” SANDING PAD/VELCRO 5/16” EACH

COIL SPRING COMPRESSOR
Item Code Description UoM

AESYC602 COIL SPRING COMPRESSOR EACH
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ALPES

BLUE PLASTIC SHEETING 12’ X 400’ ALPES
Item Code Description UoM

ALPEBPS12400 BLUE PLASTIC SHEETING 12’ X 400’ 
ALPES EACH
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AMERICAN TAPE

AQUA MASK BLUE
Item Code Description UoM

ATAPAM1855 AQUA MASK BLUE 3/4” 18 MM X 54” EACH

ATAPAM3655 AQUA MASK BLUE 1.5” 6 MM X 54” 
(24) EACH

BLUE VINYL TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

ATAPFM711/2 1/2” X 36 YD BLUE VINYL TAPE EACH

ATAPFM711/4 1/4” X 36 YD BLUE VINYL TAPE EACH

ATAPFM711/8 1/8” X 36 YD BLUE VINYL TAPE EACH

ATAPFM713/4 3/4” X 36 YD BLUE VINYL TAPE EACH

AUTO MP MEDIUM GRADE MASKING TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

ATAPMP1855 3/4” AUTO-MED GRADE MASK. TAPE EACH

ATAPMP2455 1” AUTO MED-GRADE MASK. TAPE EACH

ATAPMP3655 1.5” MASK TAPE 36M X 54.8M EACH

ATAPMP4855 (527) 2” MASK TAPE 48M X 54.8M 
(24) EACH

GREEN MASKING PAPER
Item Code Description UoM

ATAPP06550 500’ GREEN MASK PAPER 30# EACH

ATAPP12500 GREEN PAPER 12” X 550’ EACH

ATAPP181000 GREEN PAPER 18” X 1000’ EACH

ATAPP18500 GREEN MASK. 18” X 500’ EACH

ATAPP24550 500’GREEN MASK PAPER 35# EACH

ATAPP36500 GREEN PAPER 36” X 500’ EACH
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AUTO PG PREMIUM GRADE MASKING TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

ATAPPG27 3/4” AUTO. PREM. MASK. TAPE (48) EACH

ATAPPG271/4 1/4” AUTO. PREM. MASK. TAPE (36) EACH

ATAPPG4855 2” PG27 AUTO. PREM. MASK. TAPE 
(24) PG4855 EACH

AUTO UG UTILITY GRADE MASKING TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

ATAPUG1850 3/4” U GRADE MASK. TAPE

ATAPUG4850 2” U GRADE MASK TAPE 48M X 
54.8M (24) EACH
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AMERICAN TURBINE

(O) PART GUN (01) TRIGGER PIN “COLUM-
PIO”

Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22001 (O) PART GUN (01) TRIGGER PIN 
“COLUMPIO” EACH

MAT. CONTROL BODY
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22012 MAT. CONTROL BODY EACH

ADJUSTMENT SCREW
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22013 ADJUSTMENT SCREW EACH

LOCKING RING
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22014 LOCKING RING EACH

PATTERN CONTROL RING
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22017 PATTERN CONTROL RING EACH
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(O) TRIGGER PIN
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22019 (O) TRIGGER PIN EACH

SPRAY GUN TURB. SUCTION 1.4
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22314 SPRAY GUN TURB. SUCTION 1.4 EACH

SPRAY GUN TURB. GRAVITY 1.4
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22514 SPRAY GUN TURB. GRAVITY 1.4 EACH

GASKET 1QT. SUCTION CUP
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22706 GASKET 1QT. SUCTION CUP EACH

AIR VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22710 AIR VALVE EACH

FEMALE COUPLER
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22711 FEMALE COUPLER EACH
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FLUID FITTING ADAPTER GRAV. CUP
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22821 FLUID FITTING ADAPTER GRAV. CUP EACH

(O) FLUID FITTING NUT GRAV. CUP
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT22822 (O) FLUID FITTING NUT GRAV. CUP EACH

(O) GUN CUP ASSEMBLY (CUP FOR AT2234)
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT30030 (O) GUN CUP ASSEMBLY (CUP FOR 
AT2234) EACH

3/16 BARB X 1/8 PIPE
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT30601 3/16 BARB X 1/8 PIPE EACH

NEW GASKET COVER TYPE” O” RING
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT30604 NEW GASKET COVER TYPE” O” RING EACH

FLUID SET COMP. 1.0/0.7M
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT31007M FLUID SET COMP. 1.0/0.7M EACH
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FLUID SET COMP. 1.4/0.7M
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT31407M FLUID SET COMP. 1.4/0.7M EACH

HOSE 25FT TURBINE
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT41025 HOSE 25FT TURBINE EACH

ONLY TURBINE SPRAY SYSTEM 1 STAGE
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT950 ONLY TURBINE SPRAY SYSTEM 1 
STAGE EACH

ONLY TURBINE SPRAY SYSTEM 3 STAGE
Item Code Description UoM

ATURAT953 ONLY TURBINE SPRAY SYSTEM 3 
STAGE EACH
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ASTRO TOOLS

6” VELCRO HAND SAND. BLOCK
Item Code Description UoM

ASTR4655 6” VELCRO HAND SAND. BLOCK

PORTABLE BENCH 500LBS
Item Code Description UoM

ASTR557003 PORTABLE BENCH 500LBS EACH

7” RUBBER BACKING PAD
Item Code Description UoM

ASTR7227 7” RUBBER BACKING PAD EACH

LONG STRAIGHT SANDER
Item Code Description UoM

ASTR888C LONG STRAIGHT SANDER EACH

POLY-SANDING BLOCK 5” X 2-3/4”
Item Code Description UoM

ASTRARSB5 POLY-SANDING BLOCK 5” X 2-3/4” EACH
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RUBBER SANDING BLOCK 5” X 2-3/4”
Item Code Description UoM

ASTRARSB5-R RUBBER SANDING BLOCK 5” X 
2-3/4” EACH

POLY SANDING BLOCK 9” X 2-3/4”
Item Code Description UoM

ASTRARSB9 POLY SANDING BLOCK 9” X 2-3/4” EACH
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AUTOMAGIC

CLOTH APRON
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM1001 CLOTH APRON EACH

POLISH DISPENSER BOTTLE & TOP
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM1003-KIT POLISH DISPENSER BOTTLE & TOP EACH

SYNTHETIC DRYING CLOTH
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM1010 SYNTHETIC DRYING CLOTH EACH

WASH MITT
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM1015 WASH MITT EACH

POWER CUT PLUS
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM110 GL POWER CUT PLUS GL EACH

AUTOAM110A PINT 16OZ POWER CUT PLUS PINT EACH
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E-Z YELLOW SCRUBBER. EA
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM1261 E-Z YELLOW SCRUBBER. EA EACH

13OZ E-Z WAX PASTE YELLOW 24
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM15 13OZ E-Z WAX PASTE YELLOW 24 EACH

32OZ HD SAFETY BOTTLE
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM2000-L-2032OZ HD SAFETY BOTTLE EACH

FABRIC & CARPET CLEANER GAL
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM21 FABRIC & CARPET CLEANER GAL EACH

STRAWBERRY WET WAX
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM22 GL WET WAX EACH

AUTOAM22A 16OZ STRAWBERRY WET WAX EACH

PURPLE BLAZE EZ WAX 16OZ
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM24A PURPLE BLAZE EZ WAX 16OZ EACH
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CLEAR SHINE GAL
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM30 CLEAR SHINE GAL EACH

AUTOAM30A (0) 16OZ CLEAR SHINE EACH

CHEMICAL SPRAYER 110542
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM320CR CHEMICAL SPRAYER 110542 EACH

MAGIC DRESSING
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM33 GL MAGIC DRESSING EACH

AUTOAM33A 16OZ MAGIC DRESSING EACH

EZ RUBBER DRESSING CONC. 1GAL
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM34 EZ RUBBER DRESSING CONC. 1GAL EACH

E-Z SUDS
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM35 GL E-Z SUDS LIQUID EACH

AUTOAM35A 16OZ E-Z SUDS LIQUID EACH
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16OZ STAIN GUARD FAB. PROT.
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM39A 16OZ STAIN GUARD FAB. PROT. EACH

GL CLEAR DIFFERENCE
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM43 GL CLEAR DIFFERENCE EACH

GLASS CLEANER CONC. GAL
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM46 GLASS CLEANER CONC. GAL EACH

BODY SHINE
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM49 GL 49 BODY SHINE EACH

AUTOAM49A 16OZ 49 BODY SHINE EACH

GL MOTOR DEGREASER
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM5 GL MOTOR DEGREASER EACH

NEW CAR GLAZE
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM50 GL NEW CAR GLAZE EACH
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NEW CAR GLAZE
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM50A 16OZ NEW CAR GLAZE EACH

WASH & WAX
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM56 (GL) WASH & WAX EACH

AUTOAM56-5 (PAIL) WASH & WAX EACH

AUTOAM56A (16OZ) WASH & WAX EACH

(GL) VINYL LEATHER CLEANER
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM57 (GL) VINYL LEATHER CLEANER EACH

LEATHER CONDITIONER
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM58-QT (QT) LEATHER CONDITIONER 32OZ EACH

AUTOAM58A 16OZ LEATHER CONDITIONER EACH

(SPRAY) GLASS CLEANER
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM60-S (SPRAY) GLASS CLEANER EACH
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SUPER DRESS-IT
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM65 (GL) SUPER DRESS-IT EACH

AUTOAM65A 16OZ SUPER DRESS-IT EACH

BUMPER MAGIC QT
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM67Q BUMPER MAGIC QT EACH

HYDRO SHINE 32OZ
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM69QT HYDRO SHINE 32OZ EACH

SEAL-IT
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM70 GL SEAL-IT EACH

AUTOAM70A 16OZ SEAL-IT EACH

SPECIAL CLEANER
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM713 GL SPECIAL CLEANER EACH

AUTOAM713-5 SPECIAL CLEANER 5 GAL EACH
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BANANA MAGIC
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM73 GL BANANA MAGIC EACH

AUTOAM73A 16OZ BANANA MAGIC EACH

XP CITRUS ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 1GAL
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM737 XP CITRUS ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 
1GAL EACH

WHITE MAGIC SEALER/WAX
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM75 GL WHITE MAGIC SEALER/WAX EACH

AUTOAM75A 16OZ WHITE MAGIC SEALER/WAX EACH

GS-1 COLOR RESTORER
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM76 GL GS-1 COLOR RESTORER EACH

AUTOAM76A 16OZ GS-1 COLOR RESTORER EACH

16OZ BC-1 BASE/CLEARCOAT CLEANER.
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM77A 16OZ BC-1 BASE/CLEARCOAT 
CLEANER. EACH



86

AUTOMAGIC GO TO TOP

BC-2 BASECOAT/CLEARCOAT FINISH
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM78 GL BC-2 BASE/CLEARCOAT FINISH EACH

AUTOAM78A 16OZ BC-2 BASE/CLEARCOAT FIN. EACH

16OZ AWESOME GLOSS
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM79A 16OZ AWESOME GLOSS EACH

XP COMPOUND
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM87 GL XP COMPOUND EACH

AUTOAM87A 16OZ XP COMPOUND EACH

PERFECT FINISH KIT (CLAY MAGIC)
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM88256 PERFECT FINISH KIT (CLAY MAGIC) EACH

16OZ XP POLISH
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM88A 16OZ XP POLISH EACH
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XP EXPRESS WAX
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM89 GL XP EXPRESS WAX EACH

AUTOAM89A 6OZ XP EXPRESS WAX EACH

E-Z CLEAN HD
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM8B GL E-Z CLEAN HD EACH

AUTOAM8BA 16OZ E-Z CLEAN HD EACH

XP SWIRL REMOVER
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM90 GL XP SWIRL REMOVER EACH

AUTOAM90A 16OZ XP SWIRL REMOVER EACH

XP SYNTHETICUT
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM91 GL XP SYNTHETICUT EACH

AUTOAM91A 16OZ XP SYNTHETICUT EACH
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13.5OZ FABRIC PROTECTOR
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM91-S 13.5OZ FABRIC PROTECTOR EACH

18OZ FABRIC/UPHOLSTERY SPOTTER
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM93-S 18OZ FABRIC/UPHOLSTERY SPOT -
TER EACH

MAGIC MIST 1GAL
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM96 MAGIC MIST 1GAL EACH

XP MAGIC CUT 32OZ (QT)
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM99-QT XP MAGIC CUT 32OZ (QT) EACH

FRAGANCE
Item Code Description UoM

AUTOAM3016 6OZ/1GL BABY POWDER FRA -
GRANCE EACH

AUTOAM3046 6OZ/1GL LEATHER FRAGRANCE EACH

AUTOAM3056 6OZ/1GL LEMON FRAGRANCE EACH

AUTOAM3066 6OZ/1GL NU CAR FRAGRANCE EACH

AUTOAM3076 6OZ/1GL PINA COLADA FRA -
GRANCE EACH

AUTOAM3096 6OZ/1GL STRAWBERRY FRAGRANCE EACH
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BIC-BEN

(QT) HARDENER CLEAR HS 2:1 (CLEAR 46-
8007)

Item Code Description UoM

BIC21-07 (QT) HARDENER CLEAR HS 2:1 
(CLEAR 46-8007) QT

HARDENER FOR 2K PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

BIC21-20 (QT) HARDENER 2K PRIMER (80-
0094) QT

BIC21-20HP (HALF-PINT) HARDENER 2K PRIMER 
(80-0094Q) 1/2 PINT

CLEARCOAT HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

BIC21-52 (QT) MED HARDENER CLEAR (CLEAR 
45-8073) QT

INFINITY SYNTHETIC ENAMEL
Item Code Description UoM

BIC37-0001 (GL) INFINITY ENAMEL SYNTHETIC 
BLACK GAL

BIC37-0011 (GL) INFINITY ENAMEL FLAT BLACK GAL

BIC37-1018 INFINITY ENAMEL BUS BLUE GAL

BIC37-1019 INFINITY ENAMEL DYNA BLUE GAL

BIC37-1022 INFINITY ENAMEL RIVER BLUE GAL

BIC37-4011 INFINITY ENAMEL RED GAL

BIC37-5001 INFINITY ENAMEL SYNTHETIC 
WHITE GAL GAL

BIC37-5801 INFINITY ENAMEL COARSE ALUMI -
NUM GAL

BIC37-5805 INFINITY ENAMEL FINE ALUMINUM GAL

BIC37-6002 INFINITY ENAMEL CATERPILLAR 
YELLOW GAL

BIC37-6013 INFINITY ENAMEL MEDIUM YELLOW GAL
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INFINITY SYNTHETIC ENAMEL
Item Code Description UoM

BIC37-6014 INFINITY ENAMEL LEMON YELLOW GAL

BIC37-6021 INFINITY ENAMEL KOMATSU 
YELLOW GAL

BIC37-7004 INFINITY ENAMEL OMAHA ORANGE GAL

INFINITY MATTE CLEAR (0-25%)
Item Code Description UoM

BIC45-8036 INFINITY MATTE CLEAR (0-25%) GAL

INFINITY CLEAR 4:1 PREMIUM GL (HARD. 
21-73)

Item Code Description UoM

BIC45-8073 INFINITY CLEAR 4:1 PREMIUM GL 
(HARD. 21-73) GAL

INFINITY HS CLEAR 2:1 GL (HARD. 21-07)
Item Code Description UoM

BIC46-8007 INFINITY HS CLEAR 2:1 GL (HARD. 
21-07) GAL

PRIMER 2K DTM
Item Code Description UoM

BIC80-0001 (GL) PRIMER 2K BLACK DTM GAL
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PRIMER 2K DTM
Item Code Description UoM

BIC80-0001Q (QT) PRIMER 2K BLACK DTM QT

BIC80-0094 (GL) PRIMER 2K GRAY DTM GAL

BIC80-0094Q (QT) PRIMER 2K GRAY DTM QT

(GL) INFINITY ACRYLIC PRIMER GRAY
Item Code Description UoM

BIC81-0222 (GL) INFINITY ACRYLIC PRIMER 
GRAY GAL

HIGH BUILD PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

BIC81-0330 (GL) HIGH BUILD PRIMER BLACK GAL

BIC81-0330Q (QT) HIGH BUILD PRIMER BLACK GAL

BIC81-0379 (GL) HIGH BUILD PRIMER GREY GAL

BIC81-0379Q (QT) HIGH BUILD PRIMER GREY GAL

BIC81-5140 (GL) HIGH BUILD PRIMER WHITE GAL

BIC81-5140Q (QT) HIGH BUILD PRIMER WHITE QT
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BUFF AND SHINE GO TO TOP

BUFF AND SHINE

ADAPTER DOUBLE SIDE PAD 5/8”-11
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF1400 ADAPTER DOUBLE SIDE PAD 5/8”-11 EACH

ROUND INTERIOR DETAIL BRUSH
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF1501 ROUND INTERIOR DETAIL BRUSH EACH

WHITE APRON L/W COTTON
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF1550D WHITE APRON L/W COTTON EACH

VENTILATED HOOK BACKING PAD
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF1975 VENTILATED HOOK BACKING PAD EACH

5/8” PLATE/BLACK FOAM PAD
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF2000P 5/8” PLATE/BLACK FOAM PAD EACH
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BUFF AND SHINEGO TO TOP

(242004) ADHE. CARPET FILM 200’/24” (4MIL)
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF242003 (242004) ADHE. CARPET FILM 
200’/24” (4MIL) EACH

5/8” PLATE/YELLOW FOAM PAD
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF3000P 5/8” PLATE/YELLOW FOAM PAD EACH

3.5” DIA. X 2” THICK BLUE TIRE APPLICAR
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF350 3.5” DIA. X 2” THICK BLUE TIRE 
APPLICAR EACH

D/A BUFF 4 PLY COMPOUND
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF501DA D/A BUFF 4 PLY COMPOUND EACH

HEX FOAM BLACK PAD 7.5”
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF620RH HEX FOAM BLACK PAD 7.5” EACH

EURO FOAM HEX RED GRIP 7.5” W/ CR
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF621RH EURO FOAM HEX RED GRIP 7.5” 
W/ CR EACH
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BUFF AND SHINE GO TO TOP

HEX FOAM YELLOW GRIP 7.5”
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF630RH HEX FOAM YELLOW GRIP 7.5” EACH

EURO FOAM HEX YELLOW GRIP 7.5” W/ CR
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF631RH EURO FOAM HEX YELLOW GRIP 7.5” 
W/ CR EACH

EURO FOAM HEX WHITE GRIP 7.5” W/ CR
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF691RH EURO FOAM HEX WHITE GRIP 7.5” 
W/ CR EACH

7” HIGHT FLEX PLATE W/ 5/8” THRD
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF700Y 7” HIGHT FLEX PLATE W/ 5/8” THRD EACH

175C GRIP COMPOUND WOOL PAD 1.5”
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF7503G 175C GRIP COMPOUND WOOL 
PAD 1.5” EACH

GRIP COMPOUND WOOL PAD 1.5”
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF7503GT GRIP COMPOUND WOOL PAD 1.5” EACH
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POLISHING GRIP PAD YELLOW
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF7503GY POLISHING GRIP PAD YELLOW EACH

POLISHING GRIP PAD YELLOW
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF7503GYT POLISHING GRIP PAD YELLOW EACH

COMPOUND BOLT 1.5”” 4-PLY
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF7503N COMPOUND BOLT 1.5”” 4-PLY EACH

7.5” COMP. WOOL GRIP PAD 1.5” W/ C-RING
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF753R 7.5” COMP. WOOL GRIP PAD 1.5” 
W/ C-RING EACH

DOUBLE SIDE COMPOUND 1.5”
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF803N DOUBLE SIDE COMPOUND 1.5” EACH

DOUBLE SIDE YELLOW LT. COMP. 1.5”
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF803Y DOUBLE SIDE YELLOW LT. COMP. 
1.5” EACH
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BUFF AND SHINE GO TO TOP

BLACK FOAM GRIP PAD/CONV/FACE
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF820WG BLACK FOAM GRIP PAD/CONV/FACE EACH

BLACK VENTI FOAM FINISH RECESSED
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF825G BLACK VENTI. FINISH RECESSED EACH

BUFF825GT BLACK VENTI. FINISH RECESSED 
W/ T EACH

WHITE VENTI FOAM ULT. RECESSED
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF828G WHITE VENT. FOAM ULT. RECESSED EACH

BUFF828GT WHITE VENT. FOAM ULT. RECESSED 
w/ T EACH

YELLOW FOAM GRIP PAD/CONV/FACE
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF830WG YELLOW FOAM GRIP PAD/CONV/
FACE EACH

YELLOW L. COM. RECESED
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF835G YELLOW L. COM. RECESSED EACH

BUFF835GT YELLOW L. COMP. RECESSED W/ T EACH
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COARSE WHITE FOAM PAD/CONV. FACE
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF899WG COARSE WHITE FOAM PAD/CONV. 
FACE EACH

BLACK CONTOUR FOAM GRIP 1.5
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF920G BLACK CONTOUR FOAM GRIP 1.5 EACH

YELLOW CONTOUR FOAM GRIP 1.5
Item Code Description UoM

BUFF930G YELLOW CONTOUR FOAM GRIP 1.5 EACH

BLUE MAGNETIC BOTTLE 12OZ
Item Code Description UoM

BUFFBB-BLUE1 BLUE MAGNETIC BOTTLE 12OZ EACH

GRAY FINE GRADE CLAY BAR
Item Code Description UoM

BUFFGC1 GRAY FINE GRADE CLAY BAR EACH

MICROFIBER GREEN (4PK)
Item Code Description UoM

BUFFMF1G MICROFIBER GREEN (4PK) EACH
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BUFF AND SHINE GO TO TOP

3.5” X 5” X 1” MICRO FIBER APPLICATOR 
WAX

Item Code Description UoM

BUFFMFA35 3.5” X 5” X 1” MICRO FIBER APPLICA -
TOR WAX EACH

10” GREEN MICRO FIBER BONNET
Item Code Description UoM

BUFFMFB10 10” GREEN MICRO FIBER BONNET EACH

11” BLUE MICRO FIBER BONNET
Item Code Description UoM

BUFFMFB11 11” BLUE MICRO FIBER BONNET EACH

DRILL SHANK ADAPTER
Item Code Description UoM

BUFFSP5814 DRILL SHANK ADAPTER EACH

KIT 855G/835GT/1975/1550D
Item Code Description UoM

BUFFTP-8 KIT 855G/835GT/1975/1550D EACH

FIRE HOSE NOZZLE
Item Code Description UoM

BUFFWN1 FIRE HOSE NOZZLE EACH
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CANSGO TO TOP

CANS

CANS
Item Code Description UoM

CANSGC34 GL CAN ARCO PACK W/ PLUGS (34/
BOX) GALLON

CANSHP315 1/2 PINT CAN ARCO PACK W/ 
PLUGS (340/BOX) H/PINT

CANSPC195 PINT CAN ARCO PACK W/ PLUGS 
(50/BOX) PINT

CANSQC56 QT CAN ARCO PACK W/ PLUGS (56/
BOX) QT

PLASTIC GL W/ LID
Item Code Description UoM

CANS38-PGWL PLASTIC GL W/ LID GAL/PLAS

PLASTIC PAIL WHITE 5 GAL
Item Code Description UoM

CANS385064 PLASTIC PAIL WHITE 5 GAL PAILA

PLASTIC COVER W/ SPOT WHITE
Item Code Description UoM

CANS385069 PLASTIC COVER W/ SPOT WHITE LID

ZP DAUBER CAP 4OZ 1-1/4 NZL
Item Code Description UoM

CANS8010271 ZP DAUBER CAP 4OZ 1-1/4 NZL CAP
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CAP 1-3/4” SOLVENT SEAL
Item Code Description UoM

CANSCAP-385122 CAP 1-3/4” SOLVENT SEAL CAP

SCREWTOP CONE CAN
Item Code Description UoM

CANSCONE16 CONE PINT (16) 258 PC PINT/
CONE

CANSCONE32 CONE QT (32OZ) 144 PC (385038) QT/CONE

CANS MONO W/CAP
Item Code Description UoM

CANSMONO16 CANS MONO 16OZ W/ CAP 1.75 
(192/BOX) MONO

CANSMONO32 CANS MONO 32OZ W/ CAP 1.75 
(100/BOX) (385025) MONO

CANSMONO4 CANS MONO 4OZ W/ CAP 1.25 
(448/BOX) MONO

CANSMONO8 CANS MONO 8OZ W/ CAP 1.75 
(332/BOX) (385023) MONO
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COWLESGO TO TOP

COWLES

1 1/8 BLACK 2-13’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL13501 1 1/8 BLACK 2-13’ EACH

1 1/8 WHITE 2-13’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL13502 1 1/8 WHITE 2-13’ EACH

1 1/8 DARK BL 2-13’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL13503 1 1/8 DARK BL 2-13’ EACH

1 1/8 RED 2-13’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL13505 1 1/8 RED 2-13’ EACH

(O) 1 1/8 MAROON 2-13’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL13507 (O) 1 1/8 MAROON 2-13’ EACH
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COWLES GO TO TOP

1 1/8 BUCKSKIN 2-13’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL13508 1 1/8 BUCKSKIN 2-13’ EACH

(E) 1-1/8 BOLD LINE BLACK 100’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL14501 (E) 1-1/8 BOLD LINE BLACK 100’ EACH

(E) 2.25” SILVERADO CHRM. 34’ KIT
Item Code Description UoM

COWL33-152 (E) 2.25” SILVERADO CHRM. 34’ KIT EACH

100’EURO MATT BLACK 1”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL33110 100’EURO MATT BLACK 1” EACH

(E) 1” EURO STYLE CHROME 100’REEL
Item Code Description UoM

COWL33111 (E) 1” EURO STYLE CHROME 
100’REEL EACH

100’ EURO MATT BLACK 2”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL33120C 100’ EURO MATT BLACK 2” EACH
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COWLESGO TO TOP

26’KIT EURO MATTE BLACK 2”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL33121 26’KIT EURO MATTE BLACK 2” EACH

2 1/4” SILVER/CHROME 100’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL33150 2 1/4” SILVER/CHROME 100’ EACH

(E) 5/8” TRAPEZOID 26’KIT CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL33221 (E) 5/8” TRAPEZOID 26’KIT CHROME EACH

5/8” EUP. MLD M. BLK
Item Code Description UoM

COWL3330201 5/8” EUP. MLD M. BLK EACH

1” EURO 24’ KIT
Item Code Description UoM

COWL3331201 1” EURO 24’ KIT EACH

1” TAURUS STY20’KIT MAT BLACK/CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL33851 1” TAURUS STY20’KIT MAT BLACK/
CHROME EACH
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COWLES GO TO TOP

1/8”” BUMPER GUARDS 4 X 21” KIT”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL34-121 1/8”” BUMPER GUARDS 4 X 21” KIT” EACH

CUSTOM CHROME 1-3/8”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37-060 CUSTOM CHROME 1-3/8” X 30’ KIT EACH

COWL37-065 CUSTOM CHROME 1-3/8” X 100’ 
REEL EACH

(E) 5/8” UNIVERSAL BLACK/CHROME 100’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37-1300 (E) 5/8” UNIVERSAL BLACK/CHROME 
100’ EACH

CUSTOM CHROME 1” X 30’ KIT
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37-314 CUSTOM CHROME 1” X 30’ KIT EACH

(E) 7/16” HALF ROUND GOLD 20’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37-533 (E) 7/16” HALF ROUND GOLD 20’ EACH
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(E) 7/16” HALF ROUND CHROME 150’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37-540 (E) 7/16” HALF ROUND CHROME 
150’ EACH

(E) 1/4” HALF ROUND BLACK 125’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37-711 (E) 1/4” HALF ROUND BLACK 125’ EACH

CUSTOM CHROME 1” X 150’ REEL
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37-715 CUSTOM CHROME 1” X 150’ REEL EACH

CUSTOM CHROME 1/2” X 30’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37-752 CUSTOM CHROME 1/2” X 30’ EACH

5/8” BAND 150’REEL BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37-816 5/8” BAND 150’REEL BLACK EACH

ULTRA-FLEX CHROME 3/4”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37022 KIT ULTRA-FLEX CHROME 3/4” X 30’ EACH

COWL37024 ULTRA-FLEX CHROME 3/4” X 150’ EACH
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ULTRA-FLEX CHROME 1/8”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37030 KIT ULTRA-FLEX CHROME 1/8” X 30’ EACH

COWL37032 ULTRA-FLEX CHROME 1/8 X 200’ EACH

ULTRA-FLEX CHROME 1/4”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37076 KIT ULTRA-FLEX CHROME 1/4” X 30’ EACH

COWL37078 ULTRA-FLEX CHROME 1/4” X 150’ EACH

WHEEL MOLDING LIP BLACK 5/8 X 20’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37343 WHEEL MOLDING LIP BLACK 5/8 
X 20’ EACH

FENDER WELL MOLDING CRM
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37353 FENDER WELL MOLDING CRM EACH

F. WELL LIP 150’CHR
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37355 F. WELL LIP 150’CHR EACH
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1/2” FW 20’ CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37422 1/2” FW 20’ CHROME EACH

FENDER WELL MLD BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37423 FENDER WELL MLD BLACK EACH

1/2” FW 125’ CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37425 1/2” FW 125’ CHROME EACH

WHEEL MOLDING
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37625 WHEEL MOLDING CHROME 3/8 X 
125’ EACH

COWL37626 WHEEL MOLDING BLACK 3/8 X 125’ EACH

COWL37627 WHEEL MOLDING GOLD 3/8 X 125’ EACH

HALF ROUND CHROME MLD
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37630 HALF ROUND CHROME MLD EACH
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COWLES GO TO TOP

3/8 FENDER WELL BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37631 3/8 FENDER WELL BLACK EACH

HALF ROUND GOLD MLD
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37633 HALF ROUND GOLD MLD EACH

WHEEL MOLDING CHROME 1/4” X 125’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37710 WHEEL MOLDING CHROME 1/4” 
X 125’ EACH

1/4” FW 20’ CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37730 1/4” FW 20’ CHROME EACH

1/4” FW 20’ BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37731 1/4” FW 20’ BLACK EACH

5/8” BAND 150’REEL CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37815 5/8” BAND 150’REEL CHROME EACH
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COWLESGO TO TOP

BAND 30’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37830 BAND 30 CHROME EACH

COWL37831 BAND 30’ BLACK EACH

COWL37833 BAND 30’ GOLD EACH

(E) BLACK 9/16”” X 50’WHELL WELL FLAT
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37940 (E) BLACK 9/16”” X 50’WHELL WELL 
FLAT EACH

WHEEL MOLDING BLACK. /CHRO. 5/8 X 20’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37953 WHEEL MOLDING BLACK. /CHRO. 
5/8 X 20’ EACH

(E) 9/16” WHL WELL FLAT 150 REEL/CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL37955 (E) 9/16” WHL WELL FLAT 150 REEL/
CHROME EACH

(E) STEP TREAD 4” X 50’FLATBLACK
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38-068 (E) STEP TREAD 4” X 50’FLATBLACK EACH
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COWLES GO TO TOP

3-3/8” S-10 BLACK/CHROME 20’ KIT
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38-260 3-3/8” S-10 BLACK/CHROME 20’ KIT EACH

1-3/8” HALF ROUND BAND HI-GLS
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38-400-041-3/8” HALF ROUND BAND HI-GLS EACH

2” GMC/CHEVY VAN BLACK 30’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38-430 2” GMC/CHEVY VAN BLACK 30’ EACH

2” GMC SIERRA CHROME 18”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38-618 2” GMC SIERRA CHROME 18” EACH

CUSTOM CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38-900 CUSTOM CHROME 2” X 30’ KIT EACH

COWL38-901 CUSTOM CHROME 2” X 100’ REEL EACH

(E) (BLACK/MAT RUNNING BOARD 100’REEL)
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38100 (E) (BLACK/MAT RUNNING BOARD 
100’REEL) EACH
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COWLESGO TO TOP

S-10 MLD 100 REEL
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38200 S-10 MLD 100 REEL EACH

S-10 MLD 34’ KIT
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38234 S-10 MLD 34’ KIT EACH

S-10 2-3/8” RED-BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38256 S-10 2-3/8” RED-BLACKEACH

BLK/CHR REEL
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38350 BLK/CHR REEL EACH

2.5” CHEYENNE 26’KIT BLACK/CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38352 2.5” CHEYENNE 26’KIT BLACK/
CHROME EACH

CHEYENNE SILVERADO
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38354 CHEYENNE SILVERADO EACH
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COWLES GO TO TOP

1-3/8 HALF ROUND GLOSS BLK. 100’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38400 1-3/8 HALF ROUND GLOSS BLK. 
100’ EACH

1-3/8 BLACK BAND MLD
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38424 1-3/8 BLACK BAND MLD EACH

MLD BLACK CHROME 26’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38500 MLD BLACK CHROME 26’ EACH

3” STYLE MLD 26’ (=F15026)
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38736 3” STYLE MLD 26’ (=F15026) EACH

2” FORD MLD 26’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL38756 2” FORD MLD 26’ EACH

U-DOOR EDGE CHROME 100’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL39-400 U-DOOR EDGE CHROME 100’ EACH
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COWLESGO TO TOP

U-DOOR EDGE TRACER BLACK 100’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL39-401 U-DOOR EDGE TRACER BLACK 100’ EACH

DOOR EDGE 150’ CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL39200C DOOR EDGE 150’ CHROME EACH

DOOR EDGE MLD BLK 150’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL39201 DOOR EDGE MLD BLK 150’ EACH

DOOR EDGE CLEAR MLD 150’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL39202 DOOR EDGE CLEAR MLD 150’ EACH

DOOR EDGE GOLD 150’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL39203 DOOR EDGE GOLD 150’ EACH

DOOR EDGE 2PC 27” CHROME
Item Code Description UoM

COWL39270 DOOR EDGE 2PC 27” CHROME EACH
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COWLES GO TO TOP

DOOR EDGE MLD BLACK 2-27”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL39271 DOOR EDGE MLD BLACK 2-27” EACH

DOOR EDGE MLD. GOLD 2-27”
Item Code Description UoM

COWL39273C DOOR EDGE MLD. GOLD 2-27” EACH

5/8 MOULDING 2-13’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL53001 5/8 BLACK 2-13’ EACH

COWL53002 5/8 WHITE 2-13’ EACH

COWL53003 5/8 DARK BLUE 2-13’ EACH

COWL53005 (D) 5/8 RED 2-13’ EACH

COWL53006 5/8 MAROON 2-13’ EACH

COWL53007 5/8 BROWN 2-13’ EACH

COWL53008 5/8 BUCKSKIN 2-13’ EACH

COWL53012 5/8 SILVER 2-13’ EACH

COWL53015 5/8 LT BL MET 2-13’ EACH

COWL53019 5/8 MLD FIRETHORN EACH

COWL53022 5/8 BODY SIDE MLD GRAY EACH

COWL53023 5/8 BODY SIDE MLD BEIGE EACH

COWL53024 5/8 BODY SIDE MLD GOLD EACH

COWL53025 5/8 MED BL MET 2-13’ EACH

COWL53026 5/8 CAMEL BEIGE 2-13’ EACH

COWL53033 5/8 DK CARM MET 2-13’ EACH

COWL53042 5/8 BODY SIDE MLD GRAY EACH

COWL53053 5/8 FINE LINE 30’ GUNMETAL EACH

COWL53054 5/8 DK RED MET 2-13’ EACH

COWL53055 5/8 FINE LINE 30’ LT. SAGE EACH

7/8 MOULDING 2-13’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL78001 7/8 BLACK 2-13’ EACH

COWL78002 7/8 WHITE 2-13’ EACH

COWL78003 7/8 DK BLUE 2-13’ EACH
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7/8 MOULDING 2-13’
Item Code Description UoM

COWL78005 7/8 RED 2-13’ EACH

COWL78006 (D) /8 MAROON 2-13’ EACH

COWL78007 7/8 BROWN 2-13’ EACH

COWL78008 7/8 BUCKSKIN 2-13’ EACH

COWL78009 7/8 GOLD 2-13’ EACH

COWL78012 7/8 SILVER 2-13’ EACH

COWL78015 7/8 LT BL MET 2-13’ EACH

COWL78019 (D) 7/8 FIRETHORN 2-13’ EACH

COWL78022 7/8 DOVE GRAY 2-13’ EACH

COWL78023 7/8 MED BEIGE 2-13’ EACH

COWL78026 7/8 CAMEL BEIGE 2-13’ EACH

COWL78033 7/8 DK CARM MET 2-13 EACH

COWL78053 7/8 GUNMETAL 2-13’ EACH

COWL78054 7/8 DK RED MET 2-13’ EACH
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DEVILBISS GO TO TOP

DEVILBISS

AIR FILTER 100 CFM
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI130041 AIR FILTER 100 CFM EACH

AIR CONTROL UNIT 100
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI130042 AIR CONTROL UNIT 100 EACH

MI30 HUMIDITY INDICATOR
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI130505 MI30 HUMIDITY INDICATOR EACH

AUTOMATIC DRAIN
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI130512 AUTOMATIC DRAIN EACH

QC3 REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI130524 QC3 REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE EACH
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DEVILBISSGO TO TOP

QC3 AIR FILTER AND DRYER
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI130525 QC3 AIR FILTER AND DRYER EACH

900 CC GRAV. FEED ALUM. CUP= GFC502
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI702576 900 CC GRAV. FEED ALUM. CUP= 
GFC502 EACH

T-PRO SPREADER VALVE ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI702730 T-PRO SPREADER VALVE ASSEMBLY EACH

T-PRO SPRAY GUN REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI702736 T-PRO SPRAY GUN REPAIR KIT EACH

TEKNA QUICKCLEAN H/E GUN 1.2 & 1.3
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI703507 TEKNA QUICKCLEAN H/E GUN 1.2 
& 1.3 EACH

TEKNA COPPER 2 GUN W/ B KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI703511 TEKNA COPPER 2 GUN W/ B KIT EACH
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DEVILBISS GO TO TOP

T-PRO AIR VALVE KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI703530 T-PRO AIR VALVE KIT EACH

TEKNA Q/C PROLITE 1.2/1.3/1.4
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI703566 TEKNA Q/C PROLITE 1.2/1.3/1.4 EACH

TEKNA Q/C PRO 1.2/1.3/1.4
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI703580 TEKNA Q/C PRO 1.2/1.3/1.4 EACH

TEKNA COPPER HE 1.2/1.3 (7E7)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI703676 TEKNA COPPER HE 1.2/1.3 (7E7) EACH

TEKNA B/C W/ CUP (1.3, 1.4) HV20 AIR CAP
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI703895 TEKNA B/C W/ CUP (1.3, 1.4) HV20 
AIR CAP EACH

PAINT GUN 1.3/TOUCH 1.0
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI802342 PAINT GUN 1.3/TOUCH 1.0 EACH
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AUTO PAINT 1.3/PRIMER 1.8
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI802343 AUTO PAINT 1.3/PRIMER 1.8 EACH

FULL SIZE GUN REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI802425 FULL SIZE GUN REPAIR KIT EACH

GASKET KIT 600CC ALUM. CUP
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI802427-01 GASKET KIT 600CC ALUM. CUP EACH

STARTING LINE 3 GUN KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI802789 STARTING LINE 3 GUN KIT EACH

STARTING LINE TIP & NDL
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI803013 STARTING LINE (1.3MM) TIP & NDL EACH

DEVI803015 STARTING LINE (1.5MM) TIP & NDL EACH

PUSH-IN LIDS
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI803590 SL 250CC PUSH-IN LIDS (2) EACH
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PUSH-IN LIDS
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI803591 SL 600CC PUSH-IN LIDS (2) EACH

PROF. REUSABLE COVERALL (XL)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI803598 PROF. REUSABLE COVERALL (XL) EACH

COVERALL
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI803596 COVERALL MEDIUM EACH

DEVI803597 COVERALL LARGE EACH

SL CUP/PUSH IN LID
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI803609 SL 250CC CUP/PUSH IN LID EACH

DEVI803610 SL 600CC CUP/PUSH IN LID EACH

8OZ CUP ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

DEVI81381 8OZ CUP ASSEMBLY EACH

FLUID TIP 1.4
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIAV21314 FLUID TIP 1.4 EACH
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DEVILBISSGO TO TOP

LIGHTWEIGHT GRAVITY GUN
Item Code Description UoM

DEVICVI620G LIGHTWEIGHT GRAVITY GUN EACH

DESICCANT REFILL
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDAD1 DESICCANT REFILL EACH

(O) HUMIDITY FACTOR ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDAD400 (O) HUMIDITY FACTOR ASSEMBLY EACH

DESICCANT AIR DRYING
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDAD500 DESICCANT AIR DRYING EACH

(O) CHARCOAL FILTER RETRO KIT FOR DAD
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDAD502 (O) CHARCOAL FILTER RETRO KIT 
FOR DAD EACH

DESICCANT AIR DRYER FOR BREATH. AIR
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDAD503 DESICCANT AIR DRYER FOR 
BREATH. AIR EACH
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(O) AIR FILTER 74 MICRON
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDAD8 (O) AIR FILTER 74 MICRON EACH

AIRCAP 35MM NOZZLE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR-103-35AIRCAP 35MM NOZZLE EACH

DGR HEAD CAP
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR-104 DGR HEAD CAP EACH

PRESET NEEDLE KNOB
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR-116 PRESET NEEDLE KNOB EACH

GOTTA HAVE EM 2 PASTRANA (4)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR-134 GOTTA HAVE EM 2 PASTRANA (4) EACH

GOTTA HAVE EM MINIS PASTRANA (7)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR-135 GOTTA HAVE EM MINIS PASTRANA 
(7) EACH
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SIX-PACK O SKULLZ 2MACKAY (6)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR-138 SIX-PACK O SKULLZ 2MACKAY (6) EACH

KEWI EFX 1 MackaY (3)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR-139 KEWI EFX 1 MackaY (3) EACH

(E) MINI-COMPRESSOR/REG 1/16-HP
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR-516 (E) MINI-COMPRESSOR/REG 1/16-
HP EACH

(E) MINI COMPRESSOR /REG. 1/8 HP
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR-518 (E) MINI COMPRESSOR /REG. 1/8 HP EACH

DEVI CROWN CAP
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR101 DEVI CROWN CAP EACH

DGR NOZZLE. 35
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR10535 DGR NOZZLE. 35 EACH
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PACKING AND NUT ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR106K PACKING AND NUT ASSEMBLY EACH

NEEDLE GUIDE ROCKER & SPRING
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR110K NEEDLE GUIDE ROCKER & SPRING EACH

DGR NEEDLE FOR. 35NOZZLE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR11335 DGR NEEDLE FOR. 35NOZZLE EACH

1/4OZ (7CC) CUP & LID
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR117 1/4OZ (7CC) CUP & LID EACH

1/3OZ (9CC) CUP & LID
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR118 1/3OZ (9CC) CUP & LID EACH

1/2OZ (14CC) CUP & LID
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR119 1/2OZ (14CC) CUP & LID EACH
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1/2OZ (14CC) LID ONLY
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR120 1/2OZ (14CC) LID ONLY EACH

DAGR REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR121K DAGR REPAIR KIT EACH

TRIGGER BUTTONS ERGO PACK
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR122K TRIGGER BUTTONS ERGO PACK EACH

10’BRAIDED AIR HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR123 10’BRAIDED AIR HOSE EACH

DGR QUICK DISCONNECT SET
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR127 DGR QUICK DISCONNECT SET EACH

DGR AIRBRUSH HOLDER
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR132 DGR AIRBRUSH HOLDER EACH
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REG/FILTER MOISTURE TRAP
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR140 REG/FILTER MOISTURE TRAP EACH

DAGR GRAVITY AIR BRUSH
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDGR501G35 DAGR GRAVITY AIR BRUSH EACH

ADAPTER SATA NR2000&RP (EA)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-10 ADAPTER SATA NR2000&RP (EA) EACH

ADAPTER SATA NR95&IWATA
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-11 ADAPTER SATA NR95&IWATA EACH

ADAPTER SAGOLA
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-13 ADAPTER SAGOLA EACH

FILTER COARSE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-14-K10FILTER COARSE EACH
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FILTERS FINE COLOR & CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-17-K10FILTERS FINE COLOR & CLEAR EACH

FUNNELS DISPOSABLE (24)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-22-K24FUNNELS DISPOSABLE (24) EACH

ADAPTER DEVI SRI
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-23 ADAPTER DEVI SRI EACH

FILTER VERY FINE PEARLS
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-27-K10FILTER VERY FINE PEARLS EACH

ADAPTER DEVILBISS & SHARPE (EA)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-43 ADAPTER DEVILBISS & SHARPE (EA) EACH

CLEANING BRUSH (1)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-44 CLEANING BRUSH (1) EACH
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CONVERSION ADAPTER 3M (EA)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-500 CONVERSION ADAPTER 3M (EA) EACH

ADAPTER KIT SATA QCC
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-501 ADAPTER KIT SATA QCC EACH

ADAPTER KIT SATA QCC MINI
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-502 ADAPTER KIT SATA QCC MINI EACH

DEKUPS 3OZ DISPOSABLE CUP (24)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-503-K24DEKUPS 3OZ DISPOSABLE CUP (24) EACH

ADAPTER SATA QCC FULL SIZE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-504 ADAPTER SATA QCC FULL SIZE EACH

ADAPTER KIT SATA MINI
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-52-K1ADAPTER KIT SATA MINI EACH
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MEASURING GUIDE 24OZ
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-59-K10MEASURING GUIDE 24OZ EACH

DEKUPS SHAKER PLUGS (10/BAG)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-6-K10DEKUPS SHAKER PLUGS (10/BAG) EACH

MEASURING GUIDE 9OZ
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-60-K10MEASURING GUIDE 9OZ EACH

(10) DISPO. CUPS & LIDS 34OZ (32)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-600 (10) DISPO. CUPS & LIDS 34OZ (32) EACH

(10) DISPO. CUPS & LIDS 24OZ (32)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-601 (10) DISPO. CUPS & LIDS 24OZ (32) EACH

(10) DISPO. CUPS & LIDS 9OZ (32)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-602 (10) DISPO. CUPS & LIDS 9OZ (32) EACH



130

DEVILBISS GO TO TOP

REUSABLE CUP & LID
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-606 REUSABLE CUP & LID 24OZ. EACH

DEVIDPC-607 REUSABLE SLEEVE & lid 9OZ EACH

DEVIDPC-608 REUSABLE SLEEVE & LID 34OZ 
(=DPC-603) EACH

MEASURING GUIDE 34OZ
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-61-K10MEASURING GUIDE 34OZ EACH

ADAPTER 11MM X 1.0 MALE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-64 ADAPTER 11MM X 1.0 MALE EACH

SHOP START UP KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-650 SHOP START UP KIT EACH

DEKUPS DEMO KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-654 DEKUPS DEMO KIT EACH
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24/34OZ DISC FILTER (200MCR) (24)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-66-K2424/34OZ DISC FILTER (200MCR) (24) EACH

9OZ DISC FILTER (200MCR) (24)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-67-K249OZ DISC FILTER (200MCR) (24) EACH

DEKUPS ADAPTER IWATA SUPER NOVA
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-78 DEKUPS ADAPTER IWATA SUPER 
NOVA EACH

GUN CLEANING BOTTLE (1)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-8 GUN CLEANING BOTTLE (1) EACH

DEKUPS ADAPTER DEVI-SL, BINKS, FINEX
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC-81 DEKUPS ADAPTER DEVI-SL, BINKS, 
FINEX EACH

ADAPTER FLG2 & FLG3
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC31 ADAPTER FLG2 & FLG3 EACH
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DEKUPS SUCTION CONVERSION KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDPC69K1 DEKUPS SUCTION CONVERSION KIT EACH

DESICCANT SNAKE 3 FEET
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIDS20 DESICCANT SNAKE 3 FEET EACH

DETAIL SPRAY GUN
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIEGA503395E DETAIL SPRAY GUN EACH

FLG FLUID TIP W/ SEAL 1.8
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG-332-18KFLG FLUID TIP W/ SEAL 1.8 EACH

NLG RETAINING RING ANODIZED
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG-333 NLG RETAINING RING ANODIZED EACH

FINISHLINE 4 GRAV/GUN 1.3/1.5/1.8
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG-670 FINISHLINE 4 GRAV/GUN 1.3/1.5/1.8 EACH
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FINISH LINE 1.8/2.2 PRIMER GUN KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG-678 FINISH LINE 1.8/2.2 PRIMER GUN 
KIT EACH

FLUID TIP/SEAL/TIP TOOL2.2
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG10222K FLUID TIP/SEAL/TIP TOOL2.2 EACH

(O) CONVENTIONAL AIR CAP (#1)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG11 (O) CONVENTIONAL AIR CAP (#1) EACH

FLUID TIP TOOL
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG111K2 FLUID TIP TOOL EACH

#3 AIR CAP HVLP - FLG11
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG13 #3 AIR CAP HVLP - FLG11 EACH

(O) FLUID TIP & BAFFLE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG216K (O) FLUID TIP & BAFFLE EACH
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FLUID TIP SEAL KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG304K5 FLUID TIP SEAL KIT EACH

BAFFLE ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG30501 BAFFLE ASSEMBLY EACH

(=FLG311) NEEDLE ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG311-01 (=FLG311) NEEDLE ASSEMBLY EACH

FLUID TIP & SEAL 1.3
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG332-13K FLUID TIP & SEAL 1.3 EACH

FLG4 NDL KNOB, SPRING, BUSH, GSK
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG4-364-KFLG4 NDL KNOB, SPRING, BUSH, 
GSK EACH

FLG4 REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG4-488-KFLG4 REPAIR KIT EACH
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GUN REPAIR KIT W/ CAM
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG460 GUN REPAIR KIT W/ CAM EACH

AIR CAP TEST KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG463 AIR CAP TEST KIT EACH

FLG3 REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG488 FLG3 REPAIR KIT EACH

FLG SEAL BUSHINGS PRING & KNOB
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG491 FLG SEAL BUSHINGS PRING & 
KNOB EACH

AIR VALVE KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG492 AIR VALVE KIT EACH

HVLP PRIMER GUN
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIFLG64801 HVLP PRIMER GUN EACH
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(O) PRESSURE GAUGE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGA333 (O) PRESSURE GAUGE EACH

DISPOSABLE LID KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGFC404K2 DISPOSABLE LID KIT EACH

(O) GRAVITY CUP ADAPTER TREE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGFC405 (O) GRAVITY CUP ADAPTER TREE EACH

GRAVITY FEED CUP PLASTIC
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGFC501 GRAVITY FEED CUP PLASTIC EACH

(VER 702576) GRAVITY FEED CUP ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGFC502 (VER 702576) GRAVITY FEED CUP 
ASSEMBLY EACH

CONV. GRAVITY GUN & ALUM. CUP 1.4/1.6
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGFG644 CONV. GRAVITY GUN & ALUM. CUP 
1.4/1.6 EACH
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PLUS GRAVITY GUN W/ 1.2/1.3/1.4
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGFG670 PLUS GRAVITY GUN W/ 1.2/1.3/1.4 EACH

802511 SPRING ADJ. NDL PACKING
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGTI-445-K2802511 SPRING ADJ. NDL PACKING EACH

FLUID TIP
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGTI21312 FLUID TIP (1.2) EACH

DEVIGTI21313 FLUID TIP (1.3) EACH

DEVIGTI21314 FLUID TIP (1.4) EACH

DEVIGTI21315 FLUID TIP (1.5) EACH

(O) AIR CAP RETAINING RING
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGTI3 (O) AIR CAP RETAINING RING EACH

BAFFLE SEAL KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGTI33-K5 BAFFLE SEAL KIT EACH
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(O) GRAVITY HORN VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGTI404 (O) GRAVITY HORN VALVE EACH

FLUID NEEDLE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGTI413 FLUID NEEDLE EACH

NEEDLE ADJUSTING SCREW
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGTI414 NEEDLE ADJUSTING SCREW EACH

#2000 AIR CAP TEST KIT (GTI)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGTI50332000 #2000 AIR CAP TEST KIT (GTI) EACH

GTI MILLENIUM HVLP GRAVITY GUN/CUP
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIGTI620G GTI MILLENIUM HVLP GRAVITY 
GUN/CUP EACH

AIR HOSE ASS 3/8 X 35’
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHA-5867 AIR HOSE ASS 3/8 X 35’ EACH
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FLUID HOSE ASSEMBLY 3/8” (25’)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHA7325 FLUID HOSE ASSEMBLY 3/8” (25’) EACH

(O) FLUID HOSE ASSEMBLY 3/8” (35’)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHA7335 (O) FLUID HOSE ASSEMBLY 3/8” 
(35’) EACH

FILTER ELEMENT KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF-39 FILTER ELEMENT KIT EACH

(E) REPLACEMENT DRAIN; FILTER
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF11 (E) REPLACEMENT DRAIN; FILTER EACH

(O) ELEMENT AND O-RING KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF15 (O) ELEMENT AND O-RING KIT EACH

(O) AUTOMATIC MECHANICAL
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF18 (O) AUTOMATIC MECHANICAL EACH
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BAFFLE KIT (100SCFM)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF26 BAFFLE KIT (100SCFM) EACH

(O) FILTER ELEMENT COALESCING 55 CF
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF28 (O) FILTER ELEMENT COALESCING 
55 CF EACH

ACTIVATED CARBON ELEMENT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF36 ACTIVATED CARBON ELEMENT EACH

(O) FILTER CHANGE INDICATOR
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF404 (O) FILTER CHANGE INDICATOR EACH

(O) COALESCING FILTER 55 CFM
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF505 (O) COALESCING FILTER 55 CFM EACH

DISPOSABLE AIRLINE FILTER EA.
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF507 DISPOSABLE AIRLINE FILTER EA. EACH
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ELEMENT AND O-RING KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF6 ELEMENT AND O-RING KIT EACH

PLASTIC BOWL
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAF8 PLASTIC BOWL EACH

60CFM AIR REGULATOR/GAGE/VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAR600 60CFM AIR REGULATOR/GAGE/
VALVE EACH

AIR CONTROL UNIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAR602 AIR CONTROL UNIT EACH

AIR ADJ. VALVE & GAUGE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAV-511 AIR ADJ. VALVE & GAUGE EACH

PART AIR ADJUST VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAV501 PART AIR ADJUST VALVE EACH
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DIGITAL AIR ADJ. VALVE W/ GAUGE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHAV555 DIGITAL AIR ADJ. VALVE W/ GAUGE EACH

HIGH FLOW Q. D. STEM / COUPLER
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIHC1166 HIGH FLOW Q. D. STEM (1/4” NPT 
M) EACH

DEVIHC4419 HIGH FLOW Q. D. STEM (1/4” NPT F) EACH

DEVIHC4719 HIGH FLOW Q. D. COUPLER (1/4” 
NPT M) EACH

DEVIHC4720 HIGH FLOW Q. D. COUPLER (1/4” 
NPT F) EACH

FLG4 AIR VALVE & GASKET KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIJGS449-1 FLG4 AIR VALVE & GASKET KIT EACH

REGULATOR REPAIR KIT (HAR-507)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIKK-4977 REGULATOR REPAIR KIT (HAR-507) EACH

(O) MCB REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIKK40581 (O) MCB REPAIR KIT EACH
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GFG-HVLP MAJOR GUN REBUILD
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIKK5025 GFG-HVLP MAJOR GUN REBUILD EACH

GTI GUN REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIKK5058-2 GTI GUN REPAIR KIT EACH

BUSHING SPRING PADK NOB
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIKK5059 BUSHING SPRING PADK NOB EACH

(O) PART AIR CAP & RING
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIMB403980 (O) PART AIR CAP & RING EACH

(O) LAPPED TIP & NEEDLE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIMBC4395EX (O) LAPPED TIP & NEEDLE EACH

(O) NEEDLE PACKAGING KIT (EACH)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIOMX471 (O) NEEDLE PACKAGING KIT (EACH) EACH
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(O) Q. D. CONNECTION
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIPHC4100 (O) Q. D. CONNECTION EACH

(O) NIPPLE (1/4 NPS M)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIPMB51 (O) NIPPLE (1/4 NPS M) EACH

PRI PRIMER GRAVITY GUN CUP (101-1.4)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIPRI601G14 PRI PRIMER GRAVITY GUN CUP 
(101-1.4) EACH

GRAVITY FEED HVLP PRIMER 1.4&1.8
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIPRI612G GRAVITY FEED HVLP PRIMER 
1.4&1.8 EACH

TEKNA PRO FLUID TIP
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIPRO-200-12-KTEKNA PRO FLUID TIP 1.2 EACH

DEVIPRO-200-13-KTEKNA PRO FLUID TIP 1.3 EACH

TEKNA PRO FLUID NEEDLE (1.2&1.3)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIPRO-301-KTEKNA PRO FLUID NEEDLE (1.2&1.3) EACH
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703536 T-PRO LITE GUN REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIPRO-470 703536 T-PRO LITE GUN REPAIR KIT EACH

GASKET TANK
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIPT33D GASKET TANK EACH

(130503) HUMIDITY INDICATOR INLINE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIRH1-01 (130503) HUMIDITY INDICATOR 
INLINE EACH

(O) KIT DE VALVULA AIRE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISGK-K5027 (O) KIT DE VALVULA AIRE EACH

PRIMER HVLP TRANSTEC
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISGK600PR PRIMER HVLP TRANSTEC EACH

AIR CAP TRANSTECH #510 FOR CVI
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP-100-510-KAIR CAP TRANSTECH #510 FOR CVI EACH
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CVI S. S. FLUID TIP (1.2)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP-200S-12-CVI S. S. FLUID TIP (1.2) EACH

CVI S. S. NEEDLE (1.2)
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP-300S-12-CVI S. S. NEEDLE (1.2) EACH

CVI AIR VALVE HOUSING & SEAL
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP-612-KCVI AIR VALVE HOUSING & SEAL EACH

CVI NEEDLE ADJ. SCREW
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP-614-KCVI NEEDLE ADJ. SCREW EACH

802835 SS FLUID TIP 1.3
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP200S13K 802835 SS FLUID TIP 1.3 EACH

802836 SS NEEDLE 1.3
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP300S13K 802836 SS NEEDLE 1.3 EACH
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CVI TRIGGER
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP617K CVI TRIGGER EACH

SEPARATOR-SUCTION/PRESS
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP623K5 SEPARATOR-SUCTION/PRESS EACH

SEPARATOR GRAVITY EA
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP626K1 SEPARATOR GRAVITY EA EACH

SEPARATOR-GRAVITY
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISP626K5 SEPARATOR-GRAVITY EACH

AIR VALVE SERVICE KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISPK101K AIR VALVE SERVICE KIT EACH

803083 SPRAY GUN SERVICE KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISPK402K 803083 SPRAY GUN SERVICE KIT EACH
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FLUID TIP & SEAL KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISRI210K-01 FLUID TIP & SEAL KIT EACH

(E)FLUID TIP & SEAL KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISRI212K(E) (E)FLUID TIP & SEAL KIT EACH

PARTS SRI PACKING KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISRI411K3 PARTS SRI PACKING KIT EACH

(E) CUP & LID KIT
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISRI478K12 (E) CUP & LID KIT EACH

SPOT REPAIR GUN 1.0
Item Code Description UoM

DEVISRIPRO-635-SPOT REPAIR GUN 1.0 EACH

JUNTAS TEFLON EACH
Item Code Description UoM

DEVITGC9K5 JUNTAS TEFLON EACH EACH
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FLUID BALL VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIVA-540 FLUID BALL VALVE EACH

BALL VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIVA542 BALL VALVE EACH

WRENCH GUN
Item Code Description UoM

DEVIWR-103 WRENCH GUN EACH
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DIMENSION

POLYCURE A
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDA608G POLYCURE A GAL

POLYCURE B
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDA609G POLYCURE B GAL

FLATTENER SINGLE STAGE PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDA668Q FLATTENER SINGLE STAGE PAINT QT

5.0 ANTIQUE WHITE
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDFP551G 5.0 ANTIQUE WHITE GAL

5.0 VOC MIDNIGHT BLUE MET.
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDFP567G 5.0 VOC MIDNIGHT BLUE MET. GAL
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5.0 VOC SILVER MIST
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDFP585G 5.0 VOC SILVER MIST GAL

5.0 VOC COACH BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDFP589G 5.0 VOC COACH BLACK GAL

5.0 VOC SPECTRE BLUE
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDFP592G 5.0 VOC SPECTRE BLUE GAL

HIGH SOLID HARDENER S/S/U/
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDH653P HIGH SOLID HARDENER S/S/U/ PINT

STANDARD HARDENER A/E
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDH654P STANDARD HARDENER A/E PINT

DIMENSION BASECOAT
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDM500G DIMENSION¨ STRONG BLACK GAL

DIMEDM502G DIMENSION¨ ORANGE GAL
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DIMENSION BASECOAT
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDM504G DIMENSION¨ YELLOW GREEN GAL

DIMEDM505G DIMENSION¨ GREEN GAL

DIMEDM506LF DIMENSION¨ DARK VIOLET PINT PINT

DIMEDM507G DIMENSION¨ RED BLUE GAL

DIMEDM508G DIMENSION¨ GREEN BLUE GAL

DIMEDM509G DIMENSION¨ INDO BLUE GALOM

DIMEDM510G DIMENSION¨ BLUE GAL

DIMEDM511G DIMENSION¨ BLUE GREEN GAL

DIMEDM512G DIMENSION¨ MAROON GAL

DIMEDM513G DIMENSION¨ GOLD MAROON GAL

DIMEDM514G DIMENSION¨ STRONG MAROON GAL

DIMEDM515G DIMENSION¨ RED GOLD GAL

DIMEDM516G DIMENSION¨ COPPER BROWN GAL

DIMEDM517G DIMENSION¨ VIOLET GAL

DIMEDM518G DIMENSION¨ OXIDE RED GAL

DIMEDM521Q DIMENSION¨ STRONG MAGENTA 
QT QT

DIMEDM522G DIMENSION¨ STRONG WHITE GAL

DIMEDM523G DIMENSION¨ SPECIAL EFFECT 
WHITE GAL

DIMEDM524G DIMENSION¨ DARK YELLOW GAL

DIMEDM525G DIMENSION¨ YELLOW GAL

DIMEDM526G DIMENSION¨ RED YELLOW GAL

DIMEDM527G DIMENSION¨ STRONG YELLOW GAL

DIMEDM528G DIMENSION¨ FERRITE YELLOW GAL

DIMEDM529G DIMENSION¨ CLEAR YELLOW GAL

DIMEDM532G DIMENSION¨ MAGENTA GAL

DIMEDM533G DIMENSION¨ BLUE MAGENTA GAL

DIMEDM534G DIMENSION¨ BRIGHT RED GAL

DIMEDM535G DIMENSION¨ BRIGHT MEDIUM 
METALLIC GAL

DIMEDM536G DIMENSION¨ LARGE METALLIC GAL

DIMEDM538G DIMENSION¨ COARSE METALLIC GAL

DIMEDM539G DIMENSION¨ BRIGHT FINE ME -
TALLIC GAL

DIMEDM540G DIMENSION¨ MEDIUM LARGE 
METALLIC GAL

DIMEDM541G DIMENSION¨ BRIGHT CLEAN 
YELLOW GAL

DIMEDM542Q DIMENSION¨ RED SHADE BLUE QT QT

DIMEDM543Q DIMENSION¨ BLUE SHADE RED QT QT

DIMEDM544Q DIMENSION¨ YELLOW SHADE RED 
QT QT

DIMEDM545G (D) DIMENSION¨ SCHOOL BUS 
YELLOW GAL

DIMEDM546Q DIMENSION¨ HS GRAPHITE TONER QT

5.0 URETHANE ENAMEL MIX CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDM612G 5.0 URETHANE ENAMEL MIX CLEAR GAL
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5.0 ACRYLIC ENAMEL MIX CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDM614G 5.0 ACRYLIC ENAMEL MIX CLEAR GAL

3.5 ACRYLIC ENAMEL MIX CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDM615G 3.5 ACRYLIC ENAMEL MIX CLEAR GAL

BASECOAT FIX
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDM623G BASECOAT FIX GAL

DIMENSION VOC BALANCING SYS
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDM624G DIMENSION VOC BALANCING SYS GAL

MICA METALLIC BALANCING CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDM625G MICA METALLIC BALANCING CLEAR GAL

DM PRO REDICER
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDR636G VERY SLOW REDUCER GAL

DIMEDR733G (GL) DM PRO MOD REDUCER GAL
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DM PRO REDICER
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEDR733Q (QT) DM PRO MODERATE REDUCER QT

DIMEDR734G DM PRO WARM REDUCER GAL

DIMEDR734Q DM PRO WARM REDUCER QT QT

LABELS
Item Code Description UoM

DIMEWA28300 4TH DIME. BASECOAT PT LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28325 4TH DIME. BASECOAT QT LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28350 4TH DIME. BASECOAT GL LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28400 1ST DIME. ALKYD ENAMEL PT LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28425 1ST DIME. ALKYD ENAMEL QT 
LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28450 1ST DIME. ALKYD ENAMEL GL 
LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28500 2ND DIME. ACRYLIC ENAMEL PT 
LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28525 2ND DIME. ACRYLIC ENAMEL QT 
LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28550 2ND DIME. ACRYLIC ENAMEL GL 
LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28600 3RD DIME. URETHANE ENAMEL PT 
LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28625 3RD DIME. URETHANE ENAMEL QT 
LABEL LABEL

DIMEWA28650 3RD DIME. URETHANE ENAMEL GL 
LABEL LABEL
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EEZER

HAND SANDER STANDARD 17.5”
Item Code Description UoM

EEZE1400 HAND SANDER STANDARD 17.5” EACH

HAND SANDER VELCRO N/CLIP 16”
Item Code Description UoM

EEZE1400K HAND SANDER VELCRO N/CLIP 16” EACH

HAND SANDER 6.75”
Item Code Description UoM

EEZE1408E HAND SANDER 6.75” EACH

HAND SANDER VELCRO N/CLIPS 8”
Item Code Description UoM

EEZE1408K HAND SANDER VELCRO N/CLIPS 8” EACH

HAND SANDER 9.5”
Item Code Description UoM

EEZE1411 HAND SANDER 9.5” EACH
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HAND SANDER VELCRO N/CLIPS 11”
Item Code Description UoM

EEZE1411K HAND SANDER VELCRO N/CLIPS 11” EACH

VINYL CLIP STRAIGHTLINE SHOE
Item Code Description UoM

EEZE1600CL VINYL CLIP STRAIGHTLINE SHOE EACH

VELCRO STRAIGHTLINE SHOE
Item Code Description UoM

EEZE1600K VELCRO STRAIGHTLINE SHOE EACH
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ENKAY

ALCRAFT GRINDING HOBBY TOOLS
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA101 ALCRAFT GRINDING HOBBY TOOLS EACH

CHROME HACKSAW FRAME W/ BLADE
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1365 CHROME HACKSAW FRAME W/ 
BLADE EACH

ALUMINUM POLISHING KIT
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA142 ALUMINUM POLISHING KIT KIT

DELUXE POLISHING KIT
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA144 DELUXE POLISHING KIT KIT

2.5” BUFF 2 ROW 1/4” SHANK
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA160-200 2.5” BUFF 2 ROW 1/4” SHANK EACH
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3” BUFF-3 ROW 1/4” SHANK
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA160-300 3” BUFF-3 ROW 1/4” SHANK EACH

SM FACER BUFF 1/4” SH
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA162-17C SM FACER BUFF 1/4” SH EACH

LG-FACER BUFF-1/4” SH
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA162-18C LG-FACER BUFF-1/4” SH EACH

WIRE BRUSH SHOE HANDLE
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1641 WIRE BRUSH SHOE HANDLE EACH

WIRE BRUSH SHOE HDL W/ SCRAPER
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1642 WIRE BRUSH SHOE HDL W/ 
SCRAPER EACH

WIRE BRUSH LONG HDL W/ SCRAPER
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1648 WIRE BRUSH LONG HDL W/ 
SCRAPER EACH



159

ENKAYGO TO TOP

WIRE BRUSH LONG HANDLE
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1651 WIRE BRUSH LONG HANDLE EACH

WIRE BRUSH-MINI BRASS
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1660 WIRE BRUSH-MINI BRASS EACH

3PC MINI WIRE BRUSH SET CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1660-3C 3PC MINI WIRE BRUSH SET CARDED EACH

CORE SOLDER 4OZ ROSIN
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1695 CORE SOLDER 4OZ ROSIN EACH

FLUX PASTE
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1698 FLUX PASTE EACH

WIRE WHEEL 6” /1/2” HOLE
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1804-C WIRE WHEEL 6” /1/2” HOLE EACH
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3” KNOT CUP BRUSH 5/8-11C
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1828C 3” KNOT CUP BRUSH 5/8-11C EACH

4” KNOT CUP BRUSH 5/8”-11
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1829C 4” KNOT CUP BRUSH 5/8”-11 EACH

5” KNOT CUP BRUSH 5/8-11
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1830-C 5” KNOT CUP BRUSH 5/8-11 EACH

CUP BRUSH COARSE 2”-1/4 SHANK
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1841C CUP BRUSH COARSE 2”-1/4 SHANK EACH

CUP BRUSH 2” FINE 1/4”” SHANK
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1842C CUP BRUSH 2” FINE 1/4”” SHANK EACH

3” CUP BR. COARSE 1/4” SH. CD
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1843-C 3” CUP BR. COARSE 1/4” SH. CD EACH
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3” CUP BR. FINE 1/4” SH. CD
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1844-C 3” CUP BR. FINE 1/4” SH. CD EACH

3” KNOT CUP BRUSH 1/4” SH
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1846-C 3” KNOT CUP BRUSH 1/4” SH EACH

END BRUSH COARSE 1/4” SHANK
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1848C END BRUSH COARSE 1/4” SHANK EACH

KNOT END BRUSH 1/4”” S
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1850-C KNOT END BRUSH 1/4”” S EACH

SET 3PC WIRE WHEEL 1/4” SHANK
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1860-3C SET 3PC WIRE WHEEL 1/4” SHANK EACH

WIRE WHEEL 2” COARS 1/4” SHANC
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1860C WIRE WHEEL 2” COARS 1/4” SHANC EACH
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2” WIRE WHEEL FINE 1/4” SH,CD
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1861-C 2” WIRE WHEEL FINE 1/4” SH,CD EACH

3” WIRE WHEEL COARSE 1/4” SH,CD
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1862-C 3” WIRE WHEEL COARSE 1/4” SH,CD EACH

3” WIRE WHEEL FINE 1/4” SH,CD
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1863-C 3” WIRE WHEEL FINE 1/4” SH,CD EACH

WIRE WHEEL 4” COARS 1/4 SH
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1864-C WIRE WHEEL 4” COARS 1/4 SH EACH

4” WIRE WHEEL FINE 1/4” SH,CD
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1865-C 4” WIRE WHEEL FINE 1/4” SH,CD EACH

3” KNOT WIRE WHEEL 1/4” SH
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1867-C 3” KNOT WIRE WHEEL 1/4” SH EACH



163

ENKAYGO TO TOP

36 PC WIRE & CUP BRUSH ASST.
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA1875 36 PC WIRE & CUP BRUSH ASST. ASSTD

BONNET POLISHING 5.5”
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA195-5 BONNET POLISHING 5.5” EACH

BONNET POLISHING 6”
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA195-6 BONNET POLISHING 6” EACH

SANDING BLOCK RUBBER CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA263-C SANDING BLOCK RUBBER CARDED EACH

2” ROLOK DISC HOLDER, 1/4” SH, CD
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA265-2C 2” ROLOK DISC HOLDER, 1/4” SH, 
CD EACH

3” ROLOK DISC HOLDER, 1/4” SH, CD
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA265-3C 3” ROLOK DISC HOLDER, 1/4” SH, 
CD EACH
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LIGHTED DESK MAG W/ CLAMP
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA2970 LIGHTED DESK MAG W/ CLAMP EACH

SAFETY SCRAPER W/ BLADE
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA336-C SAFETY SCRAPER W/ BLADE EACH

SCREWDRIVER ASSORT PHIL 60PC
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA3390 SCREWDRIVER ASSORT PHIL 60PC ASSTD

SCREWDRIVER ASSORT SLOT 60PC
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA3400 SCREWDRIVER ASSORT SLOT 60PC ASSTD

1/8” - 1/2” STEP DRILL (CARDED)
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA358C 1/8” - 1/2” STEP DRILL (CARDED) EACH

1/4” @ 1-3/8” STEP DRILL CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA359-1-3/8C1/4” @ 1-3/8” STEP DRILL CARDED EACH
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3/16” - 7/8” STEP DRILL CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA359-7/8C 3/16” - 7/8” STEP DRILL CARDED EACH

1/4” - 3/4” STEP DRILL CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA359C 1/4” - 3/4” STEP DRILL CARDED EACH

HOBBY KNIFE LIGHT
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA4050 HOBBY KNIFE LIGHT EACH

BLADES 5PC HOBBY KNIFE
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA4053 BLADES 5PC HOBBY KNIFE EACH

RUBBER PAD 7” W-5/8” 11”
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA53572 RUBBER PAD 7” W-5/8” 11” EACH

DUST MASK BOX (50PK)
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA690 DUST MASK BOX (50PK) EACH
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3” CUTOFF WHL 1/16” X 3/8”
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA79135 3” CUTOFF WHL 1/16” X 3/8” EACH

4” CUTOFF WHL 1/16” X 3/8”
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA79144 4” CUTOFF WHL 1/16” X 3/8” EACH

11” LOCKING C CLAMP
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA921CD 11” LOCKING C CLAMP EACH

4.5 MINI LOCK. PLIERS CURV. CARD
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA924CC 4.5 MINI LOCK. PLIERS CURV. CARD EACH

10” LOCKING PLIERS CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

ENKA930C 10” LOCKING PLIERS CARDED EACH

DRILL
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAE104 1/16 DRILL (10PK) (4011004) EACH

ENKAE105 5/64 DRILL (10PK) (4011005) EACH
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DRILL
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAE106 3/32 DRILL (10PK) (4011006) EACH

ENKAE107 7/64 DRILL (10PK) (4011007) EACH

ENKAE108 1/8 DRILL (10PK) (4011008) EACH

ENKAE109 9/64 DRILL (10PK) (4011009) EACH

ENKAE110 5/32 DRILL (10PK) (4011010) EACH

ENKAE111 11/64 DRILL (10PK) (4011011 EACH

ENKAE112 3/16 DRILL (10PK) (401101) EACH

ENKAE112D 3/16 X 3/16 DOUBLE END PK12 
(4011012) EACH

ENKAE113 13/64 DRILL (10PK) (4011013) EACH

ENKAE114 7/32 DRILL (10PK) (4011014) EACH

ENKAE115 15/64 DRILL (10PK) (4011015) EACH

ENKAE116 1/4 DRILL (10PK) (4011016) EACH

ENKAE117 17/64 DRILL (5PK) (4011017) EACH

ENKAE118 9/32 DRILL (5PK) (4011018) EACH

ENKAE119 19/64 DRILL (5PK) (4011019) EACH

ENKAE120 5/16 DRILL (5PK) (4011020) EACH

ENKAE121 21/64 DRILL (5PK) (4011021) EACH

ENKAE122 11/32 DRILL (5PK) (4011022) EACH

ENKAE123 23/64 DRILL (5PK) (4011023) EACH

ENKAE124 3/8 DRILL (5PK) (4011024) EACH

ENKAE125 25/64 DRILL (5PK) (4011025) EACH

ENKAE126 13/32 DRILL (5PK) (4011026) EACH

ENKAE127 27/64 DRILL (5PK) (4011027) EACH

ENKAE128 7/16 DRILL (5PK) (4011028) EACH

ENKAE129 29/64 DRILL (5PK) (4011029) EACH

ENKAE130 15/32 DRILL (5PK) (4011030) EACH

ENKAE131 31/64 DRILL (5PK) (4011031) EACH

ENKAE132 1/2 DRILL (5PK) (4011032) EACH

COBALT DRILL
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAECOB104 1/16 COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811004) EACH

ENKAECOB105 5/64 COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811005) EACH

ENKAECOB106 3/32 COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811006) EACH

ENKAECOB107 7/64 DRILL COBALT (10PK) 
(4811007) EACH

ENKAECOB108 1/8 COBALT DRILL (10PK) (4811008) EACH

ENKAECOB109 9/64 COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811009) EACH

ENKAECOB110 5/32 COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811010) EACH

ENKAECOB111 11/64 COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811011) EACH

ENKAECOB112 3/16 COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811012) EACH

ENKAECOB113 13/64 COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811013) EACH

ENKAECOB114 7/32 COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811014) EACH

ENKAECOB115 15/64 COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811015) EACH

ENKAECOB116 1/4” COBALT DRILL (10PK) 
(4811016) EACH

ENKAECOB117 17/64” COBALT DRILL (5PK) 
(4811017) EACH
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COBALT DRILL
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAECOB118 9/32” COBALT DRILL (5PK) 
(4811018) EACH

ENKAECOB120 5/16” COBALT DRILL (5PK) 
(4811020) EACH

ENKAECOB124 3/8” COBALT DRILL (5PK) (4811024) EACH

ENKAECOB125 25/64” COBALT DRILL (5PK) 
(4811025) EACH

ENKAECOB128 7/16”” COBALT DRILL (5PK) 
(4811028) EACH

ENKAECOB132 1/2” COBALT DRILL (5PK) (4811032) EACH

2.5 WHEEL POLISH BUFF 1/4” SH”
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN160-2 2.5 WHEEL POLISH BUFF 1/4” SH” EACH

3” WHEEL POLISHING BUFF 1/4”
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN160-3 3” WHEEL POLISHING BUFF 1/4” EACH

2” CYLINDER BUFF 1/4” SH
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN162-11 2” CYLINDER BUFF 1/4” SH EACH

1.5” CONICAL TAPER BUFF 1/4” SH
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN162-13 1.5” CONICAL TAPER BUFF 1/4” SH EACH
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3” MUSHROOM BUFF
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN162-3P 3” MUSHROOM BUFF EACH

4” MUSHROOM BUFF
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN162-4P 4” MUSHROOM BUFF EACH

4” WHEEL POLISHING BUFF 1/4” SH.
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN164 4” WHEEL POLISHING BUFF 1/4” SH. EACH

CUP BRUSH ASSORT. 25 PCS
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN1852 CUP BRUSH ASSORT. 25 PCS ASSTD

TERRY CLOTH BONNET 9”
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN190 TERRY CLOTH BONNET 9” EACH

BONNET POLISHING 7”
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN195-7 BONNET POLISHING 7” EACH
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BONNET POLISHING 9”
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN195-9 BONNET POLISHING 9” EACH

POLISHING KIT 5” 1/4” SH
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEN200 POLISHING KIT 5” 1/4” SH EACH

80PC SCREWDRIVER ASST.
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAEU-80 80PC SCREWDRIVER ASST. ASSTD

TIRE GAGE 10-50LBS, BK
Item Code Description UoM

ENKAF-75491C TIRE GAGE 10-50LBS, BK EACH
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EVERCOAT

SOUND DEADENING PANEL (12” X 12”) PK6
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100116 SOUND DEADENING PANEL (12” X 
12”) PK6 PKG

RAGE GOLD LIGHTWEIGHT FILLER
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100112 RAGE GOLD LIGHTWEIGHT FILLER GAL

EVER100113 RAGE GOLD 3-GL PAIL PAIL

RAGE ULTRA BODY FILLER GAL
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100125 RAGE ULTRA BODY FILLER GAL GAL

EVERCOAT FILLER GAL
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100141 EVERCOAT FILLER GAL GAL

PUTTY MIXING BOARD 11” X 11”
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100155 PUTTY MIXING BOARD 11” X 11” EACH
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LITE WEIGHT BODY FILLER
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100156 LITE WEIGHT BODY FILLER GL GAL

EVER101157 (QT) LITE WEIGHT BODY FILLER QT

PUTTY PUSHER FILLER DISP
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100171 PUTTY PUSHER FILLER DISP EACH

MIXING BOARD SHEETS
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100173 MIXING BOARD SHEETS 9” X 11” 
(100 SPB) EACH

EVER100174 MIXING BOARD SHEETS 11” X 17” 
(100 SPB) EACH

Z-GRIP PLUS BODY FILLER GL (4)
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100286 Z-GRIP PLUS BODY FILLER GL (4) GAL

Z-GRIP BODY FILLER
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100280 Z-GRIP QTS W/ HARDENER QT

EVER100282 Z-GRIP BODY FILLER GL (4) GAL
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25 CAR COVER 21’ X 12’ 1MIL
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100326 25 CAR COVER 21’ X 12’ 1MIL ROLL

AEROSOL SANDABLE PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100330 AEROSOL SANDABLE PRIMER GREY AEROSOL

EVER100331 AEROSOL SANDABLE PRIMER RED AEROSOL

EVER100332 AEROSOL SANDABLE PRIMER 
BLACK AEROSOL

WHITE HARDENER 4OZ
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100340 WHITE HARDENER 4OZ TUBE

PREM. RUBBERIZED UNDERCOATING
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100348 PREM. RUBBERIZED UNDERCOAT -
ING AEROSOL

BLUE HARDENER 2.75OZ (24)
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100354 BLUE HARDENER 2.75OZ (24) TUBE
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BLUE HARDENER 1OZ
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100361 BLUE HARDENER 1OZ TUBE

EVERGLAZE SPOT PUTTY (1LB TUBE)
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100403 EVERGLAZE SPOT PUTTY (1LB TUBE) TUBE

FLEXIBLE POLY. GLAZING PUTTY
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100411 FLEXIBLE POLY. GLAZING PUTTY PLAS/
CANS

OEM METAL GLAZE 30OZ
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100414 OEM METAL GLAZE 30OZ PLAS/
CANS

METAL GLAZE 30OZ
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100416 METAL GLAZE 30OZ PLAS/
CANS

GLAZE COAT 30OZ
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100417 GLAZE COAT 30OZ PLAS/
CANS
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EASY SAND 30OZ
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100421 EASY SAND 30OZ PLAS/
CANS

METAL GLAZE ULTRA 30OZ
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100425 METAL GLAZE ULTRA 30OZ PLAS/
CANS

440 EXPRESS 16FLOZ
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100440 440 EXPRESS 16FLOZ EACH

MICRO-PINHOLE ELIMINATOR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100444 MICRO-PINHOLE ELIMINATOR KIT KIT

SPOT-LITE 20OZ
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100445 SPOT-LITE 20OZ PLAS/
CANS

SPOT-LITE 1/2 GAL
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100446 SPOT-LITE 1/2 GAL 1/2-GAL
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WHITE MARINE FILLER GAL
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100574 WHITE MARINE FILLER GAL GAL

EVERGLASS / FIBERGLASS BODY FILLER
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100622 EVERGLASS FIBER. BODY FILLER 
GAL GAL

EVER100632 EVERGLASS-REINFORCED FILLER QT QT

LIQ HARDENER 11CC CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100602 LIQ HARDENER 11CC CARDED CARDED

LIQ HARDENER 40CC CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100603 LIQ HARDENER 40CC CARDED CARDED

M-2-M REACTOR 3/4OZ
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100611 M-2-M REACTOR 3/4OZ TUBE

MAXIM 26:1 HD CAULKING GUN
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100830 MAXIM 26:1 HD CAULKING GUN EACH
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KITTY HAIR-REINFORCED FILLER HD
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100868 KITTY HAIR-REINFORCED FILLER HD QT

SUPER FAST URETH. ADH. W/ T45SEG
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100886 SUPER FAST URETH. ADH. W/ 
T45SEG EACH

METAL 2 METAL QT
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100889 METAL 2 METAL QT QT

CLOTH 9.5’ SQ FIBERGLASS (6)
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100917 CLOTH 9.5’ SQ FIBERGLASS (6) EACH

MAT 8’ SQ FIBERGLASS (6)
Item Code Description UoM

EVER100942 MAT 8’ SQ FIBERGLASS (6) EACH

URO-FILL GRAY GAL
Item Code Description UoM

EVER102224 URO-FILL GRAY GAL GAL
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URO-FILL ACTIVATOR
Item Code Description UoM

EVER102233 URO-FILL ACTIVATOR EACH

URO-FILL BUFF GAL
Item Code Description UoM

EVER102234 URO-FILL BUFF GAL GAL

DURABUILD ACRYLIC PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

EVER102273 DURABUILD ACRYLIC PRIME GRAY 
QT (6) QT

EVER102274 DURABUILD ACRYLIC PRIME GRAY 
GL (4) GAL

DURABUILD ACRYLIC PRIMER RED QT
Item Code Description UoM

EVER102283 DURABUILD ACRYLIC PRIMER RED 
QT QT

WET LOOK HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

EVER102310 WET LOOK HARDENER 4 0NZ. 1/2-PINT

EVER102312 WET LOOK HARDENER PT (16OZ.) PINT
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GEL-KOTE
Item Code Description UoM

EVER105675 GEL-KOTE WHITE QT QT

EVER105676 GEL-KOTE NEUTRAL QT QT

EVER105677 GEL-KOTE WHITE GAL GAL

HEAVY DUTY RUBB. COMPOUND
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100021 HEAVY DUTY RUBB. COMPOUND QT

0800 HEAVY DUTY RUBB. COMPOUND (4)
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100022 0800 HEAVY DUTY RUBB. COM -
POUND (4) GAL

MEDIUM DUTY RUBB. COMPOUND
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100023 MEDIUM DUTY RUBB. COMPOUND QT

01500G MEDIUM DUTY RUBB. COMPOUND
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100024 01500G MEDIUM DUTY RUBB. 
COMPOUND GAL
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MICRO SYNTHETIC COMPOUND
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100026 MICRO SYNTHETIC COMPOUND QT

TRIPLE GLOSS-MICROFINE/SCRATCHES
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100032 TRIPLE GLOSS-MICROFINE/
SCRATCHES QT

MACHINE GLAZE
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100038 MACHINE GLAZE QT

DARK FOAM GLAZE
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100042 DARK FOAM GLAZE QT

050 LUBRI-SHINE
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100050 050 LUBRI-SHINE 473 ML

050G LUBRI SHINE GL
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100052 050G LUBRI SHINE GL GAL
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040 FINISH WAX
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100056 040 FINISH WAX QT

090AW NON-SILICONE DRESSING
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB100077 090AW NON-SILICONE DRESSING GAL

CM1200 CLAY MAGIC RED
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB101200 CM1200 CLAY MAGIC RED EACH

CM2200 CLAY MAGIC BLUE
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB102200 CM2200 CLAY MAGIC BLUE EACH

CM3200 PREMIUM POLYMER CLAY 200g
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB103200 CM3200 PREMIUM POLYMER CLAY 
200g EACH

08001AWW DIRT-PIC
Item Code Description UoM

EVERB108001 08001AWW DIRT-PIC EACH
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FERRO INDUSTRIES

J06 6” FOAM INTERFACE W/ HOOK
Item Code Description UoM

FERR4236 J06 6” FOAM INTERFACE W/ HOOK EACH

PSA PAD FOR D/A 5/8
Item Code Description UoM

FERR60616V (6116) 6” PAD PSA 5/8 FIRM EACH

FERR60656V (6156) 6” PAD PSA 5/8 MED EACH

FERR60678V (6178) 8” PAD PSA 5/8 EACH

PSA PAD FOR D/A RIVETED
Item Code Description UoM

FERR70516V (5116) 6” PAD PSA D/A H. D. EACH

FERR70518V (5118) 8”DA LOW PROFILE PSA EACH

FERR70595V 5” DA MEDIUM RIVETED PSA EACH

FERR70596V (5136) 6” DA MEDIUM RIVETED EACH

(8276) 7” PAD VELC. FOR BONNE
Item Code Description UoM

FERRAP706RT (8276) 7” PAD VELC. FOR BONNE EACH
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VELCRO PAD FOR DA 5/8
Item Code Description UoM

FERRAPS60656 (6256) 6” PAD VELCRO 5/8” EACH

VELCRO PAD FOR DA 5/8
Item Code Description UoM

FERRAPS60658 (6258) 8” PAD VELCRO 5/8” HOLE EACH

(2260) PALM SANDER VELCRO 6”
Item Code Description UoM

FERRF2260 (2260) PALM SANDER VELCRO 6” EACH

VELCRO PAD FOR D/A
Item Code Description UoM

FERRJ70518 (5208) 8” PAD VELCRO D/A EACH

FERRJ70593 (7293) 3” D/A MEDIUM RIVETED W/ 
HOOK EACH

FERRJ70595 (5235) 5” D/A MEDIUM RIVETED W/ 
HOOK EACH

FERRJ70596 (5236) 6” D/A MEDIUM RIVETED W/ 
HOOK EACH

PALM SANDER 3” x 5”
Item Code Description UoM

FERRJPS35 3” X 5” PALM SANDER W/ HOOK EACH

FERRPS35V PALM SANDER BLOCK 3” x 5” PSA EACH
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(2160) PALM SANDER 6” PSA
Item Code Description UoM

FERRPS60V (2160) PALM SANDER 6” PSA EACH
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FINISH ONE

(GL) ULTIMATE OVERALL CLEARCOAT
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFC720G (GL) ULTIMATE OVERALL CLEAR -
COAT GAL

(GL) HS S/BRILLANTE 2.1 VOC CLEARCOAT
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFC740G (GL) HS S/BRILLANTE 2.1 VOC 
CLEARCOAT GAL

(QT) FINISH 1 SATIN CLEAR COAT (PART-A)
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFC750Q (QT) FINISH 1 SATIN CLEAR COAT 
(PART-A) QT

FINISH 2K HS HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFH411HP (HALF PINT) FINISH 2K HS HARD -
ENER 1/2 PINTA

FINIFH411Q (QT) 2K HS HARDENER QT
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FINISH HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFH611Q (QT) FAST HARDENER QT

FINIFH612Q (QT) MEDIUM HARDENER QT

FINIFH613Q (QT) SLOW HARDENER QT

FINIFH614Q (QT) EXTRA SLOW QT

(QT) A/C HARDENER MEDIUM
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFH732Q (QT) A/C HARDENER MEDIUM QT

FINISH 1 C/C HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFH741HP (HALF PINT) FAST C/C HARDENER 
8OZ (PART B) 1/2-PINT

FINIFH741Q (QT) FINISH 1 FAST C/C HARDENER 
(PART B) QT

FINIFH742HP (HALF PINT) 1 MEDIUM C/C HARD -
ENER 8OZ (PART B) 1/2-PINTA

FINIFH742Q (QT) FINISH 1 MEDIUM C/C HARD -
ENER (PART B) QT

FINIFH743HP (HALF PINT) FINISH 1 SLOW C/C 
HARDENER 8OZ (PART B) 1/2-PINTA

FINIFH743Q (QT) FINISH 1 SLOW C/C HARDENER 
(PART B) QT

FINISH ACRYLIC GRAY PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFP401G (GL) FINISH ACRYLIC GRAY PRIMER GAL

FINIFP401Q (QT) GRAY ACRYLIC PRIMER QT
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FINISH ACRYLIC RED PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFP402G (GL) RED ACRYLIC PRIMER GAL

FINIFP402Q (QT) RED ACRYLIC PRIMER QT

2K HS URETHANE PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFP410G (GL) 2K HS URETHANE PRIMER GAL

FINIFP410Q (QT) FINISH 2K U-PRIMER QT

(GL) FINISH SURFACE CLEANER
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFT200G (GL) FINISH SURFACE CLEANER GAL

(GL) ACETONE
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFT210G (GL) ACETONE GAL

ECONOMY THINNER
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFT220-5GP (PAIL) ECONOMY THINNER PAILA

FINIFT220-DR (DRUM) ECONOMY THINNER DRUM
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ECONOMY THINNER
Item Code Description UoM

FINIFT220-G (GL) ECONOMY THINNER GAL
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FMXTREME

1.3 HVLP EXTREME SPRAY GUN W/ R
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTAS100113WR 1.3 HVLP EXTREME SPRAY GUN 
W/ R EACH

1.4 HVLP EXTREME SPRAY GUN W/ REG.
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTAS100114WR 1.4 HVLP EXTREME SPRAY GUN W/ 
REG. EACH

1.8 HVLP GRAVITY GUN PRIMER W/ CUP
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTAS100918 1.8 HVLP GRAVITY GUN PRIMER 
W/ CUP EACH

2.0 HVLP GRAVITY GUN PRIMER W/ CUP
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTAS100920 2.0 HVLP GRAVITY GUN PRIMER 
W/ CUP EACH

7” BACKING PLATE VELCRO (100)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM100 7” BACKING PLATE VELCRO (100) EACH
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4” ROUND HAND WAX PAD YELLOW
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM24Y 4” ROUND HAND WAX PAD YELLOW EACH

9” BLK-WAVE CONCAVITY VELCRO PAD (66)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM33BK 9” BLK-WAVE CONCAVITY VELCRO 
PAD (66) EACH

9” BLUE-WAVE CONCAVITY VELCRO PAD (66)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM33BL 9” BLUE-WAVE CONCAVITY VELCRO 
PAD (66) EACH

4” WHITE HAND WAX PAD (1M)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM54W 4” WHITE HAND WAX PAD (1M) EACH

4” YELLOW HAND WAX PAD (1M)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM54Y 4” YELLOW HAND WAX PAD (1M) EACH

8.5” BLK-BASIN PAD W/ HOLE (40)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM66BK 8.5” BLK-BASIN PAD W/ HOLE (40) EACH
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8.5” GREEN BASIN PAD W/ HOLE (40)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM66G 8.5” GREEN BASIN PAD W/ HOLE 
(40) EACH

8.5” YELLOW BASIN PAD W/ HOLE (40)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM66Y 8.5” YELLOW BASIN PAD W/ HOLE 
(40) EACH

7” VELCRO WOOL PAD WHITE (72)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM77W 7” VELCRO WOOL PAD WHITE (72) EACH

7” VELCRO WOOL PAD YELLOW (72)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM77Y 7” VELCRO WOOL PAD YELLOW (72) EACH

8.5” BLACK WAVE VELCRO PAD (48)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM88BK 8.5” BLACK WAVE VELCRO PAD (48) EACH

8.5” BLUE WAVE VELCRO PAD (48)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM88BL 8.5” BLUE WAVE VELCRO PAD (48) EACH
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8.5” YELLOW WAVE VELCRO PAD (48)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTFM88Y 8.5” YELLOW WAVE VELCRO PAD 
(48) EACH

RP8021-3/HVLP-GRAV. TOUCH-UP SPRAY
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTH200008 RP8021-3/HVLP-GRAV. TOUCH-UP 
SPRAY EACH

RP8021-3/HVLP-GRAV. TOUCH-UP SPRAY 1.0
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTH200010 RP8021-3/HVLP-GRAV. TOUCH-UP 
SPRAY 1.0 EACH

HVLP BLUE SPRAY GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTH88113 1.3 HVLP BLUE SPRAY GUN EACH

FMXTH88114 1.4 HVLP BLUE SPRAY GUN EACH

1.8 CONVENTIONAL SPRAY GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTJ400118 1.8 CONVENTIONAL SPRAY GUN EACH

KIT LVLP W/ C SPRAY GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTR400GA-K13 1.3 KIT LVLP W/ C SPRAY GUN EACH
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KIT LVLP W/ C SPRAY GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTR400GA-K15 1.5 KIT LVLP W/ C SPRAY GUN EACH

3” AIR SANDER ORBITAL
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTROS3V 3” AIR SANDER ORBITAL EACH

6” RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER VELCRO
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTROS6V 6” RANDOM ORBITAL SANDER 
VELCRO EACH

FENDIX SPRAY GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP616 FENDIX SPRAY GUN EACH

6” PAD D/A VINYL
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP6526 6” PAD D/A VINYL EACH

6” PAD D/A VELCRO
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP6527 6” PAD D/A VELCRO EACH
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RETAINING SPRING/CHISEL
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7001 RETAINING SPRING/CHISEL EACH

4PCS HEX CHISELS SET
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7002 4PCS HEX CHISELS SET EACH

3/8” REVERSIBLE AIR DRILL
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7102 3/8” REVERSIBLE AIR DRILL EACH

6” PALM D/A SANDER BLUE
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7310 6” PALM D/A SANDER BLUE EACH

DIRECT DIE GRINDER
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7314 DIRECT DIE GRINDER EACH

1/4” ANGLE DIE GRINDER
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7315 1/4” ANGLE DIE GRINDER EACH
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6” AIR SANDER D/A BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7316 6” AIR SANDER D/A BLACK EACH

5” HI-SPEED AIR SANDER
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7317 5” HI-SPEED AIR SANDER EACH

5” AIR SANDER D/A W/ VACUUM
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7330 5” AIR SANDER D/A W/ VACUUM EACH

MINI POLISHER W/ PAD 2”
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7331 MINI POLISHER W/ PAD 2” EACH

1/2” IMP. WRENCH HD
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7404 1/2” IMP. WRENCH HD EACH

1/2 IMP. WRENCH TWIN HAMMER
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7431 1/2 IMP. WRENCH TWIN HAMMER EACH
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EXTENDED ANVIL 1/2” IMP. WRENCH (LIQUI-
DACION)

Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7431L EXTENDED ANVIL 1/2” IMP. 
WRENCH (LIQUIDACION) EACH

3” CUT OFF TOOLS
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7620 3” CUT OFF TOOLS EACH

PROFESSIONAL AIR HAMMER
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7624H PROFESSIONAL AIR HAMMER EACH

14 PCS DIE GRINDER KIT 1/4”
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7814 14 PCS DIE GRINDER KIT 1/4” EACH

6 PCS 3/4”” IMP. WRENCH KITS
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7815 6 PCS 3/4”” IMP. WRENCH KITS EACH

KIT 13PC D/A-GUN-CUP & ACC. W/ CASE
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7823 KIT 13PC D/A-GUN-CUP & ACC. W/ 
CASE EACH



197

FMXTREMEGO TO TOP

43 PC AIR TOOLS KITS
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP7843 43 PC AIR TOOLS KITS EACH

14PC AIR TOOLS ACCESSORY KITS
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8031K14C 14PC AIR TOOLS ACCESSORY KITS EACH

DUAL AIR FILTER & REG 1/4”
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8039-2 DUAL AIR FILTER & REG 1/4” EACH

NEW SAND BLASTING KIT
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8040 NEW SAND BLASTING KIT EACH

LINE WATER SEPARATOR 1/4”
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8054 LINE WATER SEPARATOR 1/4” EACH

NEW MINI-OILER
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8055 NEW MINI-OILER EACH
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CHROME AIR REGULATOR W/ GAGE
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8061 CHROME AIR REGULATOR W/ GAGE EACH

DIAPHRAGM AIR REG. W/ GAGE PLASTIC
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8062 DIAPHRAGM AIR REG. W/ GAGE 
PLASTIC EACH

BLOW GUN CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8204 BLOW GUN CARDED EACH

KIT BLOW GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8204-2 KIT BLOW GUN EACH

2.5 G. PAINT TANK W/ SPRAY GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8312 2.5 G. PAINT TANK W/ SPRAY GUN EACH

SPRAY GUN HOLDER
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8314 SPRAY GUN HOLDER EACH
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AIR DRYING GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8501 AIR DRYING GUN EACH

AIR DRYING GUN SET W/ STAN
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8505 AIR DRYING GUN SET W/ STAN EACH

LVLP 1.3 SS ALUM CUP
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8615 LVLP 1.3 SS ALUM CUP EACH

120CC PLASTIC CUP
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8701 120CC PLASTIC CUP EACH

PAINT CUP NYLON 600CC
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8702 PAINT CUP NYLON 600CC EACH

LID FOR PLASTIC CUP 600CC
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8702-L LID FOR PLASTIC CUP 600CC EACH
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PAINT CUP ALUM. 1000CC
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8713 PAINT CUP ALUM. 1000CC EACH

PAINT CUP ALUM. 750CC
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8714 PAINT CUP ALUM. 750CC EACH

METAL CUP 600CC MALE
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8715 METAL CUP 600CC MALE EACH

AIR BRUSH KIT METAL GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8807 AIR BRUSH KIT METAL GUN EACH

METAL AIR BRUSH W/ HOSE (PB-B)
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8809 METAL AIR BRUSH W/ HOSE (PB-B) EACH

KIT LVLP W/ C SPRAY GUN 1.3
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8812 KIT LVLP W/ C SPRAY GUN 1.3 EACH
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KIT 4PC HVLP 1.3/1.7/1.0
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8824 KIT 4PC HVLP 1.3/1.7/1.0 EACH

KIT” 3PC HVLP 1.3/1.0
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTRP8826 KIT” 3PC HVLP 1.3/1.0 EACH

LOW PRESSURE SPRAY GUN SG112
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSG112FM LOW PRESSURE SPRAY GUN SG112 EACH

3 TON JACK STAND PAIR
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-A3001 3 TON JACK STAND PAIR EACH

6 TON JACK STAND PAIR
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-A6001 6 TON JACK STAND PAIR EACH

CASTER CONTOUR CREEPER RED
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-CC01 CASTER CONTOUR CREEPER RED EACH
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WIRE CUP FINE
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-F12 WIRE CUP FINE 2” 1/4 SHANK EACH

FMXTSL-F13 WIRE CUP FINE 3” 1/4 SHANK EACH

CUP BRUSHES
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-F23 CUP BRUSHES 3” 5/8-11 (AES1833) EACH

FMXTSL-F24 CUP BRUSHES 4” 5/8-11 (AES1834) EACH

FMXTSL-F25 CUP BRUSHES 5” 5/8-11 (AES1835) EACH

FMXTSL-F26 CUP BRUSHES 6” 5/8-11 (AES1836) EACH

WIRE WHEELS FINE
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-F32 WIRE WHEELS FINE 2” 1/4 SHANK EACH

FMXTSL-F33 WIRE WHEELS FINE 3” 1/4 SHANK EACH

7PC CAR BODY KIT-CARBON/STEEL
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-FH1 7PC CAR BODY KIT-CARBON/STEEL EACH

EXTREME SANDER/POLISHER 600-3000
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-FP1 EXTREME SANDER/POLISHER 600-
3000 EACH
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PROF. D/A SANDER 6” W/ VACUUM ADAPTER
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-FS1 PROF. D/A SANDER 6” W/ VACUUM 
ADAPTER EACH

PLASTIC CASE 2 TON MINI FLOOR JACK
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-JQW-4SPLASTIC CASE 2 TON MINI FLOOR 
JACK EACH

FLOOR JACK COLOR BOX 3 TON
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-JQW-BFLOOR JACK COLOR BOX 3 TON EACH

PORTABLE BENCH
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTSL-PB001 PORTABLE BENCH EACH

M14 FEMALE TO 5/8” 24THEAD MALE
Item Code Description UoM

FMXTTTW-A M14 FEMALE TO 5/8” 24THEAD 
MALE EACH
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FUJI SPRAY

PRESSURE TUBES
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2024-5 PRESSURE TUBES REGULAR (5PG) EACH

FUJI2024L-5 PRESSURE TUBE LONG (5 PACK) EACH

AIR CONTROL VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2032 AIR CONTROL VALVE EACH

GASKET - 1QT. CUP (5 PACK)
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2036-5 GASKET - 1QT. CUP (5 PACK) EACH

GASKET THIN CUP EACH
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2037-5 GASKET THIN CUP EACH EACH

DIAPHRAGM (3/PACK)
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2038-3 DIAPHRAGM (3/PACK) EACH
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CUP PARTS KIT
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2039 CUP PARTS KIT EACH

1QT. SUCTION CUP ASSEMBLED
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2042 1QT. SUCTION CUP ASSEMBLED EACH

QUICK-CONNECT COUPLING
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2046 QUICK-CONNECT COUPLING EACH

WHIP HOSE-6FT
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2049F WHIP HOSE-6FT EACH

SEMI-PRO 2 TURB. W/ GUN KIT
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2203G SEMI-PRO 2 TURB. W/ GUN KIT EACH

M-PATTERN CTRL. ADJ. BLUE
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2308A M-PATTERN CTRL. ADJ. BLUE EACH
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MINI MITE 3 TURB. SYSTEM 2803-T75G
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2803 MINI MITE 3 TURB. SYSTEM 2803-
T75G EACH

MINI-MITE 4 TURB. SYSTEM 2804-T75G
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2804 MINI-MITE 4 TURB. SYSTEM 2804-
T75G EACH

MINI-MITE 5 TURB. SYSTEM 2805-T75G
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2805 MINI-MITE 5 TURB. SYSTEM 2805-
T75G EACH

Q4-GOLD SYSTEM TURB. 2894-T75G
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI2894 Q4-GOLD SYSTEM TURB. 2894-T75G EACH

Q3-PRO SYSTEM TURB. 2893-T75G
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI3003 Q3-PRO SYSTEM TURB. 2893-T75G EACH

MINI-MITE FILTER (2)
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI4009-2 MINI-MITE FILTER (2) EACH
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Q TURBINE FILTER
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI5029 Q TURBINE FILTER EACH

T70 SUCTION GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI5070 T70 SUCTION GUN EACH

T-SERIES AIRCAP SET
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI5100-1 T-SERIES AIRCAP SET 0.8MM EACH

FUJI5100-2 T-SERIES AIRCAP SET 1.0MM EACH

FUJI5100-5 T-SERIES AIRCAP SET 1.8MM EACH

FUJI5100-6 T-SERIES AIRCAP SET 2.0MM EACH

FUJI T75G GRAVITY GUN 1.3
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI5175G FUJI T75G GRAVITY GUN 1.3 EACH

REPAIR KIT FOR T70/T75 SPRAY GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI5262 REPAIR KIT FOR T70/T75 SPRAY 
GUN EACH
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HOSE BLUE 8FT
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI7011 HOSE BLUE 8FT EACH

BLUE HOSE 25FT
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI7049 BLUE HOSE 25FT EACH

FILTERS - MINI-MITE PLATINUM (2 PACK)
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI7224-2 FILTERS - MINI-MITE PLATINUM (2 
PACK) EACH

#2 AIRCAP SET 0.7MM-XPC
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI8050-2 #2 AIRCAP SET 0.7MM-XPC EACH

#3 AIRCAP SET 1MM-FINE
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI8050-3 #3 AIRCAP SET 1MM-FINE EACH

#5 AIR CAP SET 1.8 XPC
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI8050-5 #5 AIR CAP SET 1.8 XPC EACH
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MINI GRAVITY CUP-75CC
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI8069 MINI GRAVITY CUP-75CC EACH

3OZ GRAVITY CUP ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI8080 3OZ GRAVITY CUP ASSEMBLY EACH

AIR CAP SET#3 FINE=8050-3
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9001-3 AIR CAP SET#3 FINE=8050-3 EACH

BLACK HI-FLEX HOSE 25’ (=7049)
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9049 BLACK HI-FLEX HOSE 25’ (=7049) EACH

GRAV. GASKET CUP (FOR 9850-400CC)
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9050 GRAV. GASKET CUP (FOR 9850-
400CC) EACH

MINI 3-CUP SUCTION KIT
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9080 MINI 3-CUP SUCTION KIT EACH
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GRAVITY TO B CONVERSION KIT
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9110-G2B GRAVITY TO B CONVERSION KIT EACH

B TO GRAVITY CONVERSION KIT
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9111-B2G B TO GRAVITY CONVERSION KIT EACH

FUJI G-XPC GRAVITY SPRAY GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9600-G FUJI G-XPC GRAVITY SPRAY GUN EACH

GASKET T-SERIES CUP (5PK) 600cc/1000cc
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9720-5 GASKET T-SERIES CUP (5PK) 
600cc/1000cc EACH

3OZ GRAVITY CUP ASS. T-SERIES
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9730 3OZ GRAVITY CUP ASS. T-SERIES EACH

T-SERIES 600CC GRAVITY CUP ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9760 T-SERIES 600CC GRAVITY CUP 
ASSEMBLY EACH
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T-SERIES 1000CC GRAVITY CUP ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9775 T-SERIES 1000CC GRAVITY CUP 
ASSEMBLY EACH

400CC GRAVITY CUP ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

FUJI9850 400CC GRAVITY CUP ASSEMBLY EACH

FUJI GRAVITY GUN ONLY 1.0
Item Code Description UoM

FUJIGT-X2-10FUJI GRAVITY GUN ONLY 1.0 EACH

FUJI GRAVITY GUN ONLY 1.4
Item Code Description UoM

FUJIGT-X2-14FUJI GRAVITY GUN ONLY 1.4 EACH

(E) FUJI GRAV. GUN ONLY 1.8
Item Code Description UoM

FUJIGT-X2-18(E) FUJI GRAV. GUN ONLY 1.8 EACH

9100-4FUJI SUC. GUN
Item Code Description UoM

FUJIXT 9100-4FUJI SUC. GUN EACH
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GL ENTERPRISE

GL GOOP SCOOP YELLOW
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL1000 GL GOOP SCOOP YELLOW EACH

SET 3PCS GREEN SPREADER
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL1200 SET 3PCS GREEN SPREADER CARDED

4” YELLOW SPREADER (100/BOX)
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL1204 4” YELLOW SPREADER (100/BOX) EACH

5” YELLOW SPREADER (100/BOX)
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL1205 5” YELLOW SPREADER (100/BOX) EACH

6” YELLOW GIANT SPREADER
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL1206 6” YELLOW GIANT SPREADER EACH
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YELLOW DOUBLE EDGE SPREADER (LIQUIDA-
CION)

Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL1226 YELLOW DOUBLE EDGE SPREADER 
(LIQUIDACION) EACH

(SMALL) BLACK RUBBER SQUEEGEE (160)
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL1303 (SMALL) BLACK RUBBER SQUEEGEE 
(160) EACH

(LARGE) BLACK RUBBER SQUEEGEE (80)
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL1305 (LARGE) BLACK RUBBER SQUEEGEE 
(80) EACH

ORANGE MIX BOARD
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL1700 ORANGE MIX BOARD EACH

PLASTIC PAINT PADDLE
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL2100 PLASTIC PAINT PADDLE EACH

SHINERS CLEARLESS/50 CARDS KIT
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL2750 SHINERS CLEARLESS/50 CARDS KIT EACH
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LID FOR 16OZ MIXING CUP
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL916-L LID FOR 16OZ MIXING CUP EACH

LID FOR 32OZ & 40OZ CUP
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL932L/940L LID FOR 32OZ & 40OZ CUP EACH

MIXING CUP QUICK MIX
Item Code Description UoM

GLENGL908 8OZ MIXING CUP QUICK MIX EACH

GLENGL916 16OZ MIXING CUP QUICK MIX EACH

GLENGL932 32OZ MIXING CUP FMXTREME EACH

GLENGL980 80OZ 2.5QT MIXING CUP EACH
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IND. RIVET & FASTENER CO.

RIVET ALUMINUM / ALUMINUM
Item Code Description UoM

IRIVABA32 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/32 X 1/8 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA34 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/32 X 1/4 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA42 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/8 X 1/8 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA43 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/8 X 3/16 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA44 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/8 X 1/4 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA44-BK RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/8 X 1/4 
(10,000PK) EACH

IRIVABA44LF LF RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/8 X 1/4 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA45 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/8 X 5/16 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA46 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/8 X 3/8 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA48 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/8 X 1/2 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA52 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 5/32 X 1/8 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA53 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 5/32 X 3/16 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA54 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 5/32 X 1/4 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA56 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 5/32 X 3/8 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA56-BK RIVET ALUM/ALUM 5/32 X 3/8 
(7,000PK) EACH

IRIVABA58 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 5/32 X 1/2 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA610 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 3/4 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA610LF LF RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 5/8 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA612LF LF RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 1” 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA62 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 1/8 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA62-BK RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 1/8 
(5,000PK) EACH

IRIVABA64 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 1/4 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA64-BK RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 1/4 
(5,000PK) EACH

IRIVABA64LF LF RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 1/4 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA66 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 3/8 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA66LF LF RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 3/8 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA68 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 1/2 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA68-BK RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 1/2 
(4,000PK) EACH

IRIVABA68LF LF RIVET ALUM/ALUM 3/16 X 1/2 
(500PK) EACH

IRIVABA812 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/4 X 1” (100PK) EACH

IRIVABA84 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/4 X 1/4 
(100PK) EACH

IRIVABA86 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/4 X 3/8 
(100PK) EACH

IRIVABA88 RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/4 X 1/2 
(100PK) EACH

IRIVABA88-BK RIVET ALUM/ALUM 1/4 X 1/2 
(2,500PCS) EACH

RIVET ALUMINUM HEAD / STEEL T-RIVET
Item Code Description UoM

IRIV52372 1/4 X . 520 1/2HEAD ALUM/STL 
T-RIVET (50PK) EACH
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RIVET ALUMINUM HEAD / STEEL T-RIVET
Item Code Description UoM

IRIVABST-8140 1/4 X .500 ALUM/STL DOME T RIVET 
(50PK) EACH

IRIVABST-8187 1/4 X .562 ALUM/STL DOME T-RIVET 
(50PK) EACH

IRIVABST-8620 1/4 X .937 ALUM/STL DOME T-RIVET 
(50PK) EACH

RIVET STAINLESS / STAINLESS
Item Code Description UoM

IRIVFBF43 RIVET SS/SS 1/8 X 3/16 (500PK) EACH

IRIVFBF44 RIVET SS/SS 1/8 X 1/4 (500PK) EACH

IRIVFBF46 RIVET SS/SS 1/8 X 3/8 (500PK) EACH

IRIVFBF48 RIVET SS/SS 1/8 X 1/2 (500PK) EACH

IRIVFBF64 RIVET SS/SS 3/16 X 1/4 (500PK) EACH

IRIVFBF66 RIVET SS/SS 3/16 X 3/8 (500PK) EACH

IRIVFBF68 RIVET SS/SS 3/16 X 1/2 (500PK) EACH

PNEUMATIC RIVETER 3/16” .625 STROKE, 
1980LBS PULL FORCE

Item Code Description UoM

IRIVRK-187 PNEUMATIC RIVETER 3/16” .625 
STROKE, 1980LBS PULL FORCE EACH

HAND RIVETER HD 3/32,1/8,5/32,3/16”
Item Code Description UoM

IRIVRK-65 HAND RIVETER HD 
3/32,1/8,5/32,3/16” EACH

1/4 MAX GEARED RIVET TOOL (BIG DADDY)
Item Code Description UoM

IRIVRK-93 1/4 MAX GEARED RIVET TOOL (BIG 
DADDY) EACH



217

IND. RIVET & FASTENER CO.GO TO TOP

RIVET STEEL / STEEL
Item Code Description UoM

IRIVSBS42 RIVET STL/STL 1/8 X 1/8 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS43 RIVET STL/STL 1/8 X 3/16 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS44 RIVET STL/STL 1/8 X 1/4 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS45 RIVET STL/STL 1/8 X 5/16 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS46 RIVET STL/STL 1/8 X 3/8 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS48 RIVET STL/STL 1/8 X 1/2 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS54 RIVET STL/STL 5/32 X 1/4 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS56 RIVET STL/STL 5/32 X 3/8 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS62 RIVET STL/STL 3/16 X 1/8 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS64 RIVET STL/STL 3/16 X 1/4 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS66 RIVET STL/STL 3/16 X 3/8 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS68 RIVET STL/STL 3/16 X 1/2 (500PK) EACH

IRIVSBS88 RIVET STL/STL 1/4 X 1/2 (500PK) EACH

SPACERS STL 3/16 (500PK)
Item Code Description UoM

IRIVSBUP-6 SPACERS STL 3/16 (500PK) EACH
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INDASA

IWET PLUS 9 X 11
Item Code Description UoM

INDA1-0060 IWET PLUS P 60 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0080 IWET PLUS P 80 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0100 IWET PLUS P 100 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0120 IWET PLUS P 120 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0150 IWET PLUS P 150 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0180 IWET PLUS P 180 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0220 IWET PLUS P 220 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0320 IWET PLUS P 320 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0400 IWET PLUS P 400 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0500 IWET PLUS P 500 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0600 IWET PLUS P 600 9 X 11 (50PK)

INDA1-0800 IWET PLUS P 800 9 X 11 (50PK) YELL-
ORANG

INDA1-1000 IWET PLUS P1000 9 X 11 (50PK) YELLOW

INDA1-1200 IWET PLUS P1200 9 X 11 (50PK) YELLOW

INDA1-1500 IWET PLUS P1500 9 X 11 (50PK) YELLOW

INDA1-2000 IWET PLUS P2000 9 X 11 (50PK) YELLOW

INDA1-2500 IWET PLUS P2500 9 X 11 (50PK) YELLOW

ISTICK PLUS DISC 6”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA1060-0040 ISTICK PLUS DISC 6” P040 (50PK) YELL/
GREEN

INDA1060-0080 ISTICK PLUS DISC 6” P080 (100PK) YELL/
GREEN

INDA1060-0100 ISTICK PLUS DISC 6” P100 (100PK) YELL/
GREEN

INDA1060-0120 ISTICK PLUS DISC 6” P120 (100PK) YELL/
GREEN

INDA1060-0150 ISTICK PLUS DISC 6” P150 (100PK) YELL/
GREEN

INDA1060-0180 ISTICK PLUS DISC 6” P180 (100PK) YELL/
GREEN

INDA1060-0220 ISTICK PLUS DISC 6” P220 (100PK) YELL/
GREEN

INDA1060-0320 ISTICK PLUS DISC 6” P320 (100PK) YELL/
GREEN

INDA1060-0400 ISTICK PLUS DISC 6” P400 (100PK) YELL/
GREEN

IGRIP PLUS DISC 6”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA1061-0040 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P040 (50PK) YELL/
ORANG
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IGRIP PLUS DISC 6”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA1061-0060 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P060 (50PK) YELL/
ORANG

INDA1061-0080 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P080 (50PK) YELL/
ORANG

INDA1061-0100 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P100 (50PK) YELL/
ORANG

INDA1061-0120 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P120 (50PK) YELL/
ORANG

INDA1061-0150 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P150 (50PK) YELL/
ORANG

INDA1061-0180 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P180 (50PK) YELL/
ORANG

INDA1061-0220 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P220 (50PK) YELL-
ORANG

INDA1061-0320 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P320 (50PK) YELL-
ORANG

INDA1061-0400 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P400 (50PK) YELL-
ORANG

INDA1061-0500 IGRIP PLUS DISC 6” P500 (50PK) YELL-
ORANG

ISTICKSTRIP PLUS
Item Code Description UoM

INDA1095-0040 ISTICKSTRIP PLUS P040 (50PK) YELL-
GREEN

INDA1095-0080 ISTICKSTRIP PLUS P080 (100PK) YELL-
GREEN

INDA1095-0100 ISTICKSTRIP PLUS P100 (100PK) YELL-
GREEN

INDA1095-0180 ISTICKSTRIP PLUS P180 (200PK) YELL-
GREEN

INDA1095-0220 ISTICKSTRIP PLUS P220 (200PK) YELL-
GREEN

IWET PLUS 1/2 SHEET
Item Code Description UoM

INDA2-1000 IWET PLUS P1000 1/2 HOJA (50PK) YELLOW 
PLAIN

INDA2-1200 IWET PLUS P1200 1/2 HOJA (50PK) YELLOW 
PLAIN

INDA2-1500 IWET PLUS P1500 1/2 HOJA (50PK) YELLOW 
PLAIN

INDA2-2000 IWET PLUS P2000 1/2 HOJA (50PK) YELLOW 
PLAIN

INDA2-2500 IWET PLUS P2500 1/2 HOJA (50PK) YELLOW 
PLAIN

IFIBRE DISC 7 X 7/8
Item Code Description UoM

INDA2000-016 IFIBRE DISC #16 7 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA2000-024 IFIBRE DISC #24 7 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA2000-036 IFIBRE DISC #36 7 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER
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IFIBRE DISC 7 X 7/8
Item Code Description UoM

INDA2000-050 IFIBRE DISC #50 7 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA2000-080 IFIBRE DISC #80 7 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA2000-100 IFIBRE DISC #100 7 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA2000-120 IFIBRE DISC #120 7 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

IDRY RHYNO 9 X 11
Item Code Description UoM

INDA3-0150 IDRY P150 RHYNO 9 X 11 (100PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

INDA3-0180 IDRY P180 RHYNO 9 X 11 (100PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

INDA3-0220 IDRY P220 RHYNO 9 X 11 (100PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

INDA3-0320 IDRY P320 RHYNO 9 X 11 (100PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

INDA3-0400 IDRY P400 RHYNO 9 X 11 (100PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

ILOX RHYNA 9 X 11
Item Code Description UoM

INDA3-0036 ILOX P 36 RHYNA 9 X 11 (50PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

INDA3-0040 ILOX P 40 RHYNA 9 X 11 (50PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

INDA3-0060 ILOX P 60 RHYNA 9 X 11 (50PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

INDA3-0080 ILOX P 80 RHYNA 9 X 11 (50PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

INDA3-0100 ILOX P100 RHYNA 9 X 11 (50PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

INDA3-0120 ILOX P120 RHYNA 9 X 11 (50PK) GRAY-
PLAIN

IGRIP 3” RED LINE
Item Code Description UoM

INDA320-0080 IGRIP 3” RED LINE P80 (50PK) RED

INDA320-0180 IGRIP 3” RED LINE P180 (50PK) RED

INDA320-0220 IGRIP 3” RED LINE P220 (50PK) RED

INDA320-0320 IGRIP 3” RED LINE P320 (50PK) RED

INDA320-0400 IGRIP 3” RED LINE P400 (50PK) RED

INDA320-0800 IGRIP 3” RED LINE P800 (50PK) RED
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IGRIP 3” RED LINE
Item Code Description UoM

INDA320-1500 IGRIP 3” RED LINE P1500 (50PK) RED

INDA320-2000 IGRIP 3” RED LINE P2000 (50PK) RED

MASK. FOAM 5.5YD X 10
Item Code Description UoM

INDA32058-7 MASK. FOAM 5.5YD X 10 RED

USA IDRY PLUS 9 X 11
Item Code Description UoM

INDA3A-150 USA IDRY PLUS P150 9 X 11 (50PK) YELLOW/
PLAIN

INDA3A-180 USA IDRY PLUS P180 9 X 11 (50PK) YELLOW/
PLAIN

INDA3A-220 USA IDRY PLUS P220 9 X 11 (50PK) YELLOW/
PLAIN

INDA3A-320 USA IDRY PLUS P320 9 X 11 (50PK) YELLOW/
PLAIN

INDA3A-400 USA IDRY PLUS P400 9 X 11 (50PK) YELLOW/
PLAIN

IWOOD 9 X 11 RHYNO
Item Code Description UoM

INDA4-0040 IWOOD P040 9 X 11 RHYNO (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN

INDA4-0050 IWOOD P050 9 X 11 RHYNO (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN

INDA4-0060 IWOOD P060 9 X 11 RHYNO (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN

INDA4-0080 IWOOD P080 9 X 11 RHYNO (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN

INDA4-0100 IWOOD P100 9 X 11 RHYNO (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN

INDA4-0120 IWOOD P120 9 X 11 RHYNO (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN

INDA4-0150 IWOOD P150 9 X 11 RHYNO (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN

INDA4-0180 IWOOD P180 9 X 11 RHYNO (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN

INDA4-0220 IWOOD P220 9 X 11 RHYNO (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN

INDA4-0320 IWOOD P320 9 X 11 RHYNO (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN
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IFIBRE DISC 4 1/2 X 7/8
Item Code Description UoM

INDA4500-016 IFIBRE DISC #16 4 1/2 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA4500-024 IFIBRE DISC #24 4 1/2 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA4500-036 IFIBRE DISC #36 4 1/2 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA4500-050 IFIBRE DISC #50 4 1/2 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA4500-060 IFIBRE DISC #60 4 1/2 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA4500-080 IFIBRE DISC #80 4 1/2 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA4500-100 IFIBRE DISC #100 4 1/2 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

INDA4500-120 IFIBRE DISC #120 4 1/2 X 7/8 (25PK) SILVER

ISTICK DISC 5”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA50-0040 (5”) ISTICK DISC 5” P040 (50PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA50-0080 (5”) ISTICK DISC 5” P080 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA50-0100 (5”) ISTICK DISC 5” P100 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA50-0180 (5”) ISTICK DISC 5” P180 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA50-0220 (5”) ISTICK DISC 5” P220 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA50-0320 (5”) ISTICK DISC 5” P320 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

ISTICK DISC 5”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA52-0040 (5”) IGRIP DISC 5” P040 (50PK) GRAY/
ORANG

INDA52-0080 (5”) IGRIP DISC 5” P080 (50PK) GRAY/
ORANG

INDA52-0100 (5”) IGRIP DISC 5” P100 (50PK) GRAY/
ORANG

INDA52-0180 (5”) IGRIP DISC 5” P180 (50PK) GRAY/
ORANG

INDA52-0220 (5”) IGRIP DISC 5” P220 (50PK) GRAY/
ORANG

INDA52-0320 (5”) IGRIP DISC 5” P320 (50PK) GRAY/
ORANG

IWETRED 9 X 11
Item Code Description UoM

INDA6-0220 IWETRED P220 9 X 11 (50PK) RED

INDA6-0400 IWETRED P400 9 X 11 (50PK) RED
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ISTICK DISC 6”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA60-0036 ISTICK DISC 6” P036 (50PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA60-0040 ISTICK DISC 6” P040 (50PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA60-0080 ISTICK DISC 6” P080 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA60-0100 ISTICK DISC 6” P100 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA60-0120 ISTICK DISC 6” P120 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA60-0150 ISTICK DISC 6” P150 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA60-0180 ISTICK DISC 6” P180 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA60-0220 ISTICK DISC 6” P220 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA60-0320 ISTICK DISC 6” P320 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA60-0400 ISTICK DISC 6” P400 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA60-0600 ISTICK DISC 6” P600 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

IGRIP DISC 6”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA61-0040 IGRIP DISC 6” P040 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA61-0060 IGRIP DISC 6” P060 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA61-0080 IGRIP DISC 6” P080 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA61-0100 IGRIP DISC 6” P100 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA61-0120 IGRIP DISC 6” P120 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA61-0150 IGRIP DISC 6” P150 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA61-0180 IGRIP DISC 6” P180 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA61-0220 IGRIP DISC 6” P220 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA61-0320 IGRIP DISC 6” P320 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA61-0400 IGRIP DISC 6” P400 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA61-0600 IGRIP DISC 6” P600 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

IGRIP RED DISC 6”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA620-0040 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P040 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0060 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P060 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0080 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P080 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0100 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P100 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0120 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P120 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0150 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P150 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0180 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P180 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0220 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P220 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0320 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P320 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE
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IGRIP RED DISC 6”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA620-0400 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P400 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0500 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P500 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0600 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P600 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-0800 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P800 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-1000 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P1000 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-1200 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P1200 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-1500 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P1500 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

INDA620-2000 IGRIPRED DISC 6” P2000 (50PK) RED/OR -
ANGE

IWET RED 1/2 SHEET
Item Code Description UoM

INDA7-1000 IWETRED P1000 1/2 SHEET (50PK) RED

INDA7-1200 IWETRED P1200 1/2 SHEET (50PK) RED

INDA7-1500 IWETRED P1500 1/2 SHEET (50PK) RED

INDA7-2000 IWETRED P2000 1/2 SHEET (50PK) RED

INDA7-2500 IWETRED P2500 1/2 SHEET (50PK) RED

ILOCK DISC 2”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA7302-024 ILOCK DISC 2” #24 (25PK) EACH

INDA7302-036 ILOCK DISC 2” #36 (25PK) EACH

INDA7302-050 ILOCK DISC 2” #50 (25PK) EACH

INDA7303-024 ILOCK DISC 3” #24 (25PK) EACH

INDA7303-036 ILOCK DISC 3” #36 (25PK) EACH

INDA7303-050 ILOCK DISC 3” #50 (25PK) EACH

INDA7303-080 ILOCK DISC 3” #80 (25PK) EACH

ISTICK DISC 8”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA80-0036 ISTICK DISC 8” P036 (50PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA80-0040 ISTICK DISC 8” P040 (50PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA80-0080 ISTICK DISC 8” P080 (50PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA80-0100 ISTICK DISC 8” P100 (50PK) GRAY/
GREEN
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ISTICK DISC 8”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA80-0120 ISTICK DISC 8” P120 (100PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA80-0220 ISTICK DISC 8” P220 (50PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA80-0320 ISTICK DISC 8” P320 (200PK) GRAY/
GREEN

INDA80-0320PK50 ISTICK DISC 8” P320 (50PK) ORANG/
PLAIN

ERASER WHEEL W/ ADAPTER DRILL
Item Code Description UoM

INDA8100 ERASER WHEEL W/ ADAPTER DRILL EACH

IGRIP DISC 8”
Item Code Description UoM

INDA82-0040 IGRIP DISC 8” P040 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA82-0080 IGRIP DISC 8” P080 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA82-0100 IGRIP DISC 8” P100 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

INDA82-0220 IGRIP DISC 8” P220 (50PK) GRAY/OR -
ANGE

ILOXSTRIP RHYNA
Item Code Description UoM

INDA90-0040 ILOXSTRIP P040 RHYNA (50PK) GRAY

INDA90-0080 ILOXSTRIP P080 RHYNA (50PK) GRAY

INDA90-0100 ILOXSTRIP P100 RHYNA (50PK) GRAY

INDA90-0180 IDRYSTRIP P180 RHYNO (100PK) GRAY

INDA90-0220 IDRYSTRIP P220 RHYNO (200PK) GRAY
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ISTICK STRIP RHYNO
Item Code Description UoM

INDA95-0036 ISTICKSTRIP P036 RHYNO (50PK) GRAY

INDA95-0040 ISTICKSTRIP P040 RHYNO (50PK) GRAY

INDA95-0080 ISTICKSTRIP P080 RHYNO (50PK) GRAY

INDA95-0100 ISTICKSTRIP P100 RHYNO (50PK) GRAY

INDA95-0120 ISTICKSTRIP P120 RHYNO (100PK) GRAY

INDA95-0180 ISTICKSTRIP P180 RHYNO (100PK) GRAY

INDA95-0220 ISTICKSTRIP P220 RHYNO (100PK) GRAY

PROFESSIONAL MASKING TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

INDAMT142493 3/4” PROFESSIONAL MASK. TAPE 
(48) EACH

INDAMT142523 2” PROFESSIONAL MASK. TAPE (20) EACH

PREMIUM YELLOW MASKING TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

INDAMTY556740 3/4” PREMIUM YELLOW MASK. TAPE 
(48) (18MM X 50M) EACH

INDAMTY556771 1-1/2” PREMIUM YELLOW MASK. 
TAPE (24) (36MM X 50M) EACH

IGIBSON STRIP
Item Code Description UoM

INDAX240551-2 IGIBSON P080 STRIP (50PK) EACH

INDAX240552-9 IGIBSON P100 STRIP (50PK) EACH

INDAX240553-6 IGIBSON P120 STRIP (50PK) EACH
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EXIBIDOR DE LIJAS 9 X 11 (DISPLAY)
Item Code Description UoM

INDAZ2399385 EXIBIDOR DE LIJAS 9 X 11 (DISPLAY) EACH
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JB WELD

CLEARWELD SYRINGE
Item Code Description UoM

JBWE50112 CLEARWELD SYRINGE EACH

PLASTICWELD SYRINGE
Item Code Description UoM

JBWE50132 PLASTICWELD SYRINGE EACH

PLASTIC BONDER SYRINGE
Item Code Description UoM

JBWE50133 PLASTIC BONDER SYRINGE EACH

MARINEWELD SYRINGE
Item Code Description UoM

JBWE50172 MARINEWELD SYRINGE EACH

KWIKWELD SYRINGE
Item Code Description UoM

JBWE50176 KWIKWELD SYRINGE EACH
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JB WELD CARDED
Item Code Description UoM

JBWE8265S JB WELD CARDED EACH

JB MARINE WELD
Item Code Description UoM

JBWE8272 JB MARINE WELD EACH

JB KWIK 2-PARTS
Item Code Description UoM

JBWE8276 JB KWIK 2-PARTS EACH

JB INDUSTRO WELD PROF. SIZE
Item Code Description UoM

JBWE8280 JB INDUSTRO WELD PROF. SIZE EACH
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KETT TOOLS

CENTER BLADE
Item Code Description UoM

KETT4021 CENTER BLADE EACH

CENTER BLADE FOR K-200 & P-500
Item Code Description UoM

KETT6021 CENTER BLADE FOR K-200 & P-500EACH

SIDE KNIFE LEFT FOR K200
Item Code Description UoM

KETT6022L SIDE KNIFE LEFT FOR K200 EACH

SIDE KNIFE RIGHT FOR K-200
Item Code Description UoM

KETT6022R SIDE KNIFE RIGHT FOR K-200 EACH

SHEAR HOUSING FOR K-200
Item Code Description UoM

KETT6023 SHEAR HOUSING FOR K-200 EACH
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ECCENTRIC BEARING FOR K-200
Item Code Description UoM

KETT6024 ECCENTRIC BEARING FOR K-200 EACH

CAP SCREW FOR HOUSING K-200
Item Code Description UoM

KETT6028 CAP SCREW FOR HOUSING K-200 EACH

KNORLED INSERT FOR SCREW 6028
Item Code Description UoM

KETT6031 KNORLED INSERT FOR SCREW 6028 EACH

ELECTRIC SHEAR 18 GAUGE
Item Code Description UoM

KETTK200 ELECTRIC SHEAR 18 GAUGE EACH

HD ELECTRIC SHEAR GAGE 14
Item Code Description UoM

KETTKE440 HD ELECTRIC SHEAR GAGE 14 EACH
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KLEAN STRIP

ACETONE
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAAC718G (GAC18) ACETONE GL GAL

KLEAAC718Q (QAC18) ACETONE QTS QT

AIRCRAFT REMOVER
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAA322 AIRCRAFT REMOVER AEROSOL AEROSOL

KLEAAR343G (GL) AIRCRAFT REMOVER GAL

KLEAAR343Q (QT) AIRCRAFT REMOVER QT

DECALS & ADHESIVE REMOVER
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAEAD908 DECALS & ADHESIVE REMOVER AEROSOL

SEALER & ADH. PROMOTER AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAEBDS12328 SEALER & ADH. PROMOTER AERO -
SOL AEROSOL

PEELER (BASE COAT/CLEAR COAT REMOVER
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAEFS459 PEELER (BASE COAT/CLEAR COAT 
REMOVER SPRAY
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(SPRAY) H. D. GLASS CLEANER
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAEGC365 (SPRAY) H. D. GLASS CLEANER SPRAY

PREP-ALL WAX & GREASE REMOVER
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAESW362 (SPRAY) PREP-ALL WAX & GREASE 
REMOVER SPRAY

KLEAGSW362 (GL) PREP-ALL WAX & GREASE 
REMOVER GAL

PAINT STRIPPER BUMP AEROSOL (PLASTIC)
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAEUP367 PAINT STRIPPER BUMP AEROSOL 
(PLASTIC) SPRAY

GUN CLEANER PAIL
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAGC111 GUN CLEANER PAIL PAILA

BULLDOG ADHESION PROMOTER
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAPO123B (SPRAY) BULLDOG ADH. AERO 15OZ EACH
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BULLDOG ADHESION PROMOTER
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAPO123G (GL) BULLDOG BOND*FLEX*TIE 
COAT EACH

KLEAPO123Q (QT) KS BULLDOG BOND*FLEX*TIE 
COAT EACH

(QT) LACQUER THINNER
Item Code Description UoM

KLEAQML170 (QT) LACQUER THINNER EACH
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LENCO

SWITCH W/ HANDLE & CORD (L4000)
Item Code Description UoM

LENCA183 SWITCH W/ HANDLE & CORD 
(L4000) EACH
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MARSON RIVETS

(O) RIVET KIT CASE #200 KIT
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39001 (O) RIVET KIT CASE #200 KIT EACH

39009MR ADAPTER LONG NOSE/EXTEN
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39009 39009MR ADAPTER LONG NOSE/
EXTEN EACH

BIG DADDY
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39010 BIG DADDY EACH

BIG DADDY W/ L NOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39035 BIG DADDY W/ L NOSE EACH

M-3 PNEUMATIC AIR RIVET 1/8-3/16
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39054 M-3 PNEUMATIC AIR RIVET 1/8-3/16 EACH
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(E) PNEUMATIC HANDTOOLS RIVETER W/ VA
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39062 (E) PNEUMATIC HANDTOOLS RIVET -
ER W/ VA EACH

FULCRUM PIN ASSEMBLY (HP1)
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39127 FULCRUM PIN ASSEMBLY (HP1) EACH

NUT SETTER RIVET =39300
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39200M NUT SETTER RIVET =39300 EACH

PROFESSIONAL THREAD SET KIT
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39202M PROFESSIONAL THREAD SET KIT EACH

RN-1 RIVET NUT SETTER
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39300 RN-1 RIVET NUT SETTER EACH

POLY-NUT KIT PLAS/CASE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39302 POLY-NUT KIT PLAS/CASE EACH
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MANDREL
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV39256 MANDREL 10-24 EACH

MRIV39257 MANDREL 10-32 EACH

MRIV39258 (O) MANDREL 1/4-20 EACH

MRIV39266 (O) MANDREL 4MM EACH

MRIV39267 MANDREL 5MM EACH

MRIV39268 (O) MANDREL 6MM EACH

MRIV39269 (O) MANDREL 8MM EACH

WINDOW REG RIVET ALUM/STEEL (50PK)
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV42371 WINDOW REG RIVET ALUM/STEEL 
(50PK) EACH

DOOR HANDLE RIVET ALUM/STEEL (50PK)
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV42372 DOOR HANDLE RIVET ALUM/STEEL 
(50PK) EACH

WINDOW REG. RIVET ALUM/STEEL (50PK)
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV42374 WINDOW REG. RIVET ALUM/STEEL 
(50PK) EACH

GLASS STOP RIVET ALUM/STEEL (50PK)
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV42376 GLASS STOP RIVET ALUM/STEEL 
(50PK) EACH
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WIND. GASKET RIVET ALUM/STEEL (100PK)
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV43295 WIND. GASKET RIVET ALUM/STEEL 
(100PK) EACH

(O) TRUCK LOCK RIVET ALUM/STEEL BOX
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV43353 (O) TRUCK LOCK RIVET ALUM/STEEL 
BOX EACH

(O) STEEL RIVET NUT STEEL (50PK)
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV47121 (O) STEEL RIVET NUT STEEL (50PK) EACH

(O) RIVET NUT PKG ALUM (40PCS)
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV47254 (O) RIVET NUT PKG ALUM (40PCS) EACH

STEEL POLY NUT PKG
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV47425 STEEL POLY NUT PKG STEEL (50PK) EACH

MRIV47435 STEEL POLY NUT PKG (50PK) EACH

MRIV47445 (O) STEEL POLY NUT PKG (50PK) EACH

MRIV47455 STEEL POLY NUT PKG (50PK) EACH

MRIV47475 STEEL POLY NUT PKG (50PK) EACH
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PLASTIC RIVET
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV48105 PLASTIC RIVET (20PCS) EACH

MRIV48106 PLASTIC RIVET 5.0 CHRY (20PCS) EACH

MRIV48107 PLASTIC RIVET 5.0 CHRY (20PCS) EACH

MRIV48108 PLASTIC RIVET 5.0 CHRY (20PCS) EACH

MRIV48130 PLASTIC RIVET 6.0 GM (20PCS) EACH

MRIV48149 PLASTIC RIVET 6.3 GM (20PCS) EACH

MRIV48150 PLASTIC RIVET 6.3 GM (20PCS) EACH

MRIV48151 PLASTIC RIVET 6.3 GM (20PCS) EACH

MRIV48185 PLASTIC RIVET 6.6 GM (20PCS) EACH

MRIV48186 PLASTIC RIVET 6.6 GM (20PCS) EACH

JAWS FOR 39054/AIR RIVETS M-3
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV95701 JAWS FOR 39054/AIR RIVETS M-3 EACH

(E) TRIGGER ARM
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV95737 (E) TRIGGER ARM EACH

(O) JAWS REPLA (2PC) FOR BIG DADDY
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV96013 (O) JAWS REPLA (2PC) FOR BIG 
DADDY EACH

5/32 NOSE PIECE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV96025 5/32 NOSE PIECE EACH
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3/16 NOSE PIECE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV96026 3/16 NOSE PIECE EACH

(O) 1/4 NOSE PIECE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV96027 (O) 1/4 NOSE PIECE EACH

(O) JAWS (3PC) FOR PHT-3
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV97002 (O) JAWS (3PC) FOR PHT-3 EACH

(E) PART 3/16 NOSEPIECE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV97013 (E) PART 3/16 NOSEPIECE EACH

(O) WIPER RING
Item Code Description UoM

MRIV98102 (O) WIPER RING EACH

ALUMINUM / STEEL RIVETS
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVAB64 (42347) RIVETS 3/16 X 1/4 (100) EACH

MRIVAB68 (40352) RIVETS 3/16 X 1/2 (500) EACH
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ALUMINUM / STEEL RIVETS
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVABL612 (40360) LARGE FLANGE 5/8”-3/4” 
(500) EACH

MRIVABL612-2000 (50360) (E) BULK LGE FLANGE 
5/8”-3/4” EACH

ALUMINUM / ALUMINUM RIVETS
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVAB32A (40200) RIVETS 3/32 X 1/8 (500) EACH

MRIVAB34A (40202) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/4 (500) EACH

MRIVAB41A (40211) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/16 (500) EACH

MRIVAB42A (40212) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/8 (500) EACH

MRIVAB43A (40215) RIVETS 1/8 X 3/16 (500) EACH

MRIVAB44A (40217) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/4 (500) EACH

MRIVAB45A (40220) RIVETS 1/8 X 5/16 (500) EACH

MRIVAB46A (40221) RIVETS 1/8 X 3/8 (500) EACH

MRIVAB48A (40222) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/2 (500) EACH

MRIVAB52A (40232) RIVETS 5/32 X 1/8 (500) EACH

MRIVAB53A (40234) RIVETS 5/32 X 3/16 (500) EACH

MRIVAB54A (40235) RIVETS 5/32 X 1/4 (500) EACH

MRIVAB56A (40236) RIVETS 5/32 X 3/8 (500) EACH

MRIVAB58A (40237) RIVETS 5/32 X 1/2 (500) EACH

MRIVAB610A (40255) RIVETS 3/16 X 5/8 (500) EACH

MRIVAB612A (40259) RIVETS 3/16 X 3/4 (500) EACH

MRIVAB612AM (50259) (E) RIVET 3/16 BULK 4000 EACH

MRIVAB616A (E) (40266) RIVET 3/16 GR 7/8- (500) EACH

MRIVAB616AM (E) RIVETS 3/16 (BULK-3000) EACH

MRIVAB62A (40245) RIVETS 3/16 X 1/8 (500) EACH

MRIVAB64A (40247) RIVETS 3/16 X 1/4 (500) EACH

MRIVAB66A (40249) RIVETS 3/16 X 3/8 (500) EACH

MRIVAB68A (40252) RIVETS 3/16 X 1/2 (500) EACH

MRIVAB812AC (42289) RIVETS 1/4 X 3/4 (100) EACH

MRIVAB84A (42281) RIVETS 1/4 X 1/4 (100) EACH

MRIVAB86AC (42283) RIVETS 1/4 X 3/8 (100) EACH

MRIVAB88AC (42285) RIVETS 1/4 X 1/2 (100) EACH

MRIVABL42A (40214) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/8 (500) EACH

MRIVABL44A (40219) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/4 (500) EACH

MRIVABL610A (40256) RIVETS 3/16 X 5/8 (500) EACH

MRIVABL612A (40260) RIVETS 3/16 X 3/4 (500) EACH

MRIVABL612AM (50260) (E) BULK RIVET BOX (2000) EACH

MRIVABL64A (40248) RIVETS 3/16 X 1/4 (500) EACH

MRIVABL66A (40250) RIVETS 3/16 X 3/8 (500) EACH

MRIVABL68A (40253) RIVETS 3/16 X 1/2 (500) EACH
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(39127) (O) PIN ASSEMBLY FOR HP2
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP1 (39127) (O) PIN ASSEMBLY FOR HP2 EACH

(39000) HAND RIVETER HD
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP2 (39000) HAND RIVETER HD EACH

(39121) HANDLE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP21A (39121) HANDLE EACH

(39122) COLLECT CASE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP22 (39122) COLLECT CASE EACH

(39123) WS REPLA (2PC) FOR HP2
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP23 (39123) WS REPLA (2PC) FOR HP2 EACH

(O) (39124) JAW PUSHER
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP24 (O) (39124) JAW PUSHER EACH
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(O) (39125) JAW PUSHER SPRING
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP25 (O) (39125) JAW PUSHER SPRING EACH

(O) (39126) RETAINING NUT
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP26A (O) (39126) RETAINING NUT EACH

(O) (39131) STANDARD NOSEPIECE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP30A (O) (39131) STANDARD NOSEPIECE EACH

(O) (39128) STANDARD NOSEPIECE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP30B (O) (39128) STANDARD NOSEPIECE EACH

(39130) STANDARD NOSEPIECE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP30C (39130) STANDARD NOSEPIECE EACH

(O) (39129) STANDARD NOSEPIECE
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP30D (O) (39129) STANDARD NOSEPIECE EACH
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(39132) TORSION SPRING
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP31A (39132) TORSION SPRING EACH

(O) (39133) TORSION RETAINING PIN
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP32 (O) (39133) TORSION RETAINING 
PIN EACH

(O) (39120) BODY
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVHP40 (O) (39120) BODY EACH

ALUMINUM RIVET NUT
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVM47221 ALUM RIVET NUT (50PK) EACH

MRIVM47232 ALUM RIVET NUT (50PK) EACH

MRIVM47242 ALUM RIVET NUT (50PK) EACH

MRIVM47252 ALUM RIVET NUT (50PK) EACH

SET 3 JAW FOR 39062
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVM85387-SET SET 3 JAW FOR 39062 EACH
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3/16” NOSE PIECE FOR 39064
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVM88055 3/16” NOSE PIECE FOR 39064 EACH

SET 3 JAW FOR 39064
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVM88058-SET SET 3 JAW FOR 39064 EACH

5/16” NOSE PIECE FOR 39064
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVM88304 5/16” NOSE PIECE FOR 39064 EACH

1/4” NOSE PIECE FOR 39064
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVM88371 1/4” NOSE PIECE FOR 39064 EACH

1/4” AIR INLET FITTING (M3/V3)
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVM95740 1/4” AIR INLET FITTING (M3/V3) EACH

STEEL RIVET
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVSB32 (40100) (O) RIVETS 3/32 X 1/8 (500) EACH

MRIVSB34 (O) (D) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/4 (500) EACH
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STEEL RIVET
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVSB41 (40111) (O) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/16 (500) EACH

MRIVSB42 (M40112) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/8 (500) EACH

MRIVSB43 (40115) RIVETS 1/8 X 3/16 (500) EACH

MRIVSB44 (40117) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/4 (500) EACH

MRIVSB45 (40120) RIVETS 1/8 X 5/16 (500) EACH

MRIVSB46 (40121) RIVETS 1/8 X 3/8 (500) EACH

MRIVSB48 (40122) (O) RIVETS 1/8 X 1/2 (500) EACH

MRIVSB52 (O) RIVETS 1/16--1/8 5/32BUT. 
HEAD401 (500) EACH

MRIVSB53 (40134) (D) RIVETS 5/32 X 3/16 (500) EACH

MRIVSB54 (40135) RIVETS 5/32 X 1/4 (500) EACH

MRIVSB56 (40136) (O) RIVETS 5/32 X 3/8 (500) EACH

MRIVSB58 (40137) (O) RIVETS 5/32 X 1/2 (500) EACH

MRIVSB612 (40159) (O) RIVETS 3/16 X 3/4 (500) EACH

MRIVSB62 (40145) RIVETS 3/16 X 1/8 (500) EACH

MRIVSB64 (40147) RIVETS 3/6 X 1/4 (500) EACH

MRIVSB66 (40149) RIVETS 3/16 X 3/8 (500) EACH

MRIVSB68 (40152) RIVETS 3/16 X 1/2 (500) EACH

MRIVSB84 (100) RIVET METAL EACH

MRIVSB88 (42185) RIVET 100PK EACH

MRIVSB88VM (E) VALUE RIVET BK-2000 EACH

MRIVSBL44 (O) STEEL RIVET 1/8 LARGE FLANGE 
(500) EACH

MRIVSBL612 (40160) LARGE FLANGE 5/8”-3/4” 
(500) EACH

MRIVSBL612M (50160) (E) BULK RIVET 2M 3/16 
LONG EACH

MRIVSBL66 (O) 3/16” LARGE FLANGE RIVET 
(500) EACH

MRIVSBL66M (50150) (E) BULK RIVET 3/16 3M EACH

SPACERS
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVSS4 SPACERS EACH

(40656) (E) SPACERS (500)
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVSS6 (40656) (E) SPACERS (500) EACH
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STAINLESS STEEL RIVET
Item Code Description UoM

MRIVSSB42 (40512) (O) RIVETS (500) EACH

MRIVSSB42S (40412) RIVETS (STAINLESS) (500) EACH

MRIVSSB43S (40415) SS RIVET 1/8 (500) EACH

MRIVSSB44 (40517) RIVETS (500) EACH

MRIVSSB44S (40417) RIVETS (500) EACH

MRIVSSB44SM (E) BULK RIVET SS 1/8 X 1/4 (10000) EACH

MRIVSSB46S (40421) RIVETS (500) EACH

MRIVSSB48 S. S. W/ METAL RIVET 1/8” (500) EACH

MRIVSSB48S (40422) (O) RIVETS (500) EACH

MRIVSSB52S (40432) (O) RIVETS (500) EACH

MRIVSSB54S (40435) RIVETS (500) EACH

MRIVSSB62 S. S. W/ METAL RIVET 3/16” (500) EACH

MRIVSSB62S (40445) RIVETS (500) EACH

MRIVSSB64S (40447) RIVETS (500) EACH

MRIVSSB66 STAINLESS STEEL 3/16” (500) EACH

MRIVSSB66S (40449) RIVETS (500) EACH

MRIVSSB68S (40450) RIVETS 500 PACK 1/2 EACH

MRIVSSBL42S (O) 1/8 LARGE FLANGE W/ METAL 
(500) EACH

MRIVSSBN43 (40516) RIVETS EACH



249

MILTON INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

MILTON INDUSTRIES

GL AIR COMPRESSOR OIL (6)
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1002 GL AIR COMPRESSOR OIL (6) GAL

(QT) AIR COMPRESSOR OIL (12)
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1002-32 (QT) AIR COMPRESSOR OIL (12) QT

FILTER/COMPRESSOR 1/4
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1018 FILTER/COMPRESSOR 1/4 EACH

BOWL KIT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1018P BOWL KIT EACH

FILTER 3/8 NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1019 FILTER 3/8 NPT EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

REPLACES 1119-8 FILTER
Item Code Description UoM

MILT10198 REPLACES 1119-8 FILTER EACH

FILTER/COMPRESS 1/2
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1020 FILTER/COMPRESS 1/2 EACH

1/2 IN. MICRO FILTER
Item Code Description UoM

MILT10208 1/2 IN. MICRO FILTER EACH

REGULATOR 3/4 NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1026 REGULATOR 3/4 NPT EACH

1028M LUBRICATOR 1/4
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1028 1028M LUBRICATOR 1/4 EACH

LUBRICATOR 3/8 NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1029 LUBRICATOR 3/8 NPT EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

1/2 IN LUBRICATOR
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1030 1/2 IN LUBRICATOR EACH

SAFETY BLOW GUN
Item Code Description UoM

MILT107 SAFETY BLOW GUN EACH

BALL VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT10944 BALL VALVE 1/4 X 1/4 EACH

MILT10948 BALL VALVE1/2 X 1/2 NPT EACH

LOAD GENIE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT10976 LD GENIE 1/2 IN 3/8 EACH

MILT10978 LD GENIE 1/2-3/8 NPT EACH

MILT10984 LD GENIE 1/4 EACH

MILT10986 LD GENIE 3/8-3/8 NPT EACH

MILT10996 LOAD GENIE 3/8 IN ERROR EACH

TANK CHECK VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT10911 TANK CHECK VALVE 1/2 EACH

MILT10912 TANK CHECK 3/4 NPT EACH

MILT10921 TANK CHECK 3/4 NPT EACH

MILT10922 TANK CHECK 3/4 NPT EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

FR DUO 1/4 NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1106 FR DUO 1/4 NPT EACH

1/4 FILTER REGUL.
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1109 1/4 FILTER REGUL. EACH

REGULATOR NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1113 REGULATOR 1/4 NPT EACH

MILT1114 REGULATOR 3/8 NPT EACH

MILT1115 REGULATOR 1/2 NPT EACH

3/8F-R PIGGYBACK
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1110 3/8F-R PIGGYBACK EACH

HD REGULATOR 3/8 NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1114-8 HD REGULATOR 3/8 NPT EACH
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FILTER 1/2” METAL CUP
Item Code Description UoM

MILT11208 FILTER 1/2” METAL CUP EACH

LUBRICATOR 1/2” NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1130 LUBRICATOR 1/2” NPT EACH

(O) PRESS. GA. 1/8 NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1189 (O) PRESS. GA. 1/8 NPT EACH

GAGE NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1190 GAGE 1/4” NPT BACK 0-60 PSI EACH

MILT1191 GAGE 1/4” NPT BACK 0-160 PSI EACH

MILT1192 GAGE 1/4” NPT BACK 0-300 PSI EACH

MILT1193 GAGE 1/4” NPT BUTTON 0-60 PSI EACH

MILT1194 GAGE 1/4” NPT BUTTON 0-160 PSI EACH

MILT1195 GAGE 1/4” NPT BUTTON 0-300 PSI EACH

FRL TRIO
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1100 FRL TRIO 1/4 NPT EACH

MILT1101 FRL TRIO 3/8 NPT EACH

MILT1102 FRL TRIO 1/2 NPT EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

W/ HOOK SAFETY BLOW
Item Code Description UoM

MILT120 W/ HOOK SAFETY BLOW EACH

6” SAFETY EXTENSION
Item Code Description UoM

MILT122 6” SAFETY EXTENSION EACH

DELUXE D C LIGHT IND
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1245 DELUXE D C LIGHT IND EACH

6 & 12 VOLT 1000-CCA CAPACITY
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1260 6 & 12 VOLT 1000-CCA CAPACITY EACH

DIGITAL BATTERY TESTER
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1270 DIGITAL BATTERY TESTER EACH

RECOIL HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1667 1/4 X 12’ RE-KOIL HOSE EACH

MILT1669 1/4 X 25’ KOIL HOSE EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

RECOIL HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1670 1/4 X 50’ COIL HOSE EACH

MILT16755 RK 3/8 1D RECOIL HOS EACH

HOSE CRIMPING TOOL
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1626 HOSE CRIMPING TOOL EACH

BRASS FERR
Item Code Description UoM

MILT165412 7/8 X 900 ID BRASS FER EACH

MILT16542 1 X .525 ID BRASS FERR EACH

MILT16543 1 X .562 BRASS FERR EACH

MILT16544 1 X .593 BRASS FERR EACH

MILT16545M 1 X .625 ID BRASS FERR EACH

MILT16546 1 X .656 ID BRASS FERR EACH

MILT16547 1 X .687 ID BRASS FERR EACH

MILT16548M 1 X .718 ID BRASS FERR EACH

MILT16549 1 X .750 ID BRASS FERR EACH

HOSE MENDER 1/4 HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT17404 HOSE MENDER 1/4 HOSE EACH

3/8 FEM BODY
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1813 3/8 FEM BODY EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

1/2 FEM BODY
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1815 1/2 FEM BODY EACH

1/4 FEM BODY
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1833 1/4 FEM BODY EACH

1/4 MPT MALE BODY H STYLE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1834 1/4 MPT MALE BODY H STYLE EACH

3/8 FEM PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1838 3/8 FEM PLUG EACH

(O) 3/8 MALE PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1839 (O) 3/8 MALE PLUG EACH

1/4 FEM PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1840 1/4 FEM PLUG EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

1/4 MALE PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1855 1/4 MALE PLUG EACH

1/2 MALE PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1857 1/2 MALE PLUG EACH

1/2 FEM PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1858 1/2 FEM PLUG EACH

3/8 MALE PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1859 3/8 MALE PLUG EACH

SAFETY VALVE 1/4 NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILT1090125 SAFETY VALVE 1/4 NPT 125 PSI EACH

MILT1090150 SAFETY VALVE 1/4 NPT 150 PSI EACH

MILT1090200 SAFETY VALVE 1/4 NPT 200 PSI EACH

MILT109070 SAFETY VALVE 1/4 NPT 70 PSI EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

CHROME VALVE CAPS
Item Code Description UoM

MILT435 CHROME VALVE CAPS EACH

VALVE CORE TOOL
Item Code Description UoM

MILT444 VALVE CORE TOOL EACH

4 IN 1 VALVE TOOL
Item Code Description UoM

MILT445 4 IN 1 VALVE TOOL EACH

GAGE S H CHUCK
Item Code Description UoM

MILT505 GAGE S H CHUCK EACH

GAGE DUAL HEAD CHUCK
Item Code Description UoM

MILT506 GAGE DUAL HEAD CHUCK EACH

1/8 MALE END 1/8 ID HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6002 1/8 MALE END 1/8 ID HOSE EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

1/4 MALE END 1/8 ID HSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6004 1/4 MALE END 1/8 ID HSE EACH

1/4 MALE END 1/4 HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT600M 1/4 MALE END 1/4 HOSE EACH

1/4 MALE END 5/16IDHOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT601 1/4 MALE END 5/16IDHOSE EACH

1/4 MALE END 3/8ID
Item Code Description UoM

MILT602 1/4 MALE END 3/8ID EACH

3/8 MALE END 3/8 ID HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT603 3/8 MALE END 3/8 ID HOSE EACH

3/8 MALE END 1/2 ID HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT604 3/8 MALE END 1/2 ID HOSE EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

1/4 FEM. END 1/4 HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT605 1/4 FEM. END 1/4 HOSE EACH

1/4 FEM. END 5/16 ID
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6051 1/4 FEM. END 5/16 ID EACH

1/4 3/8 ID
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6052 1/4 3/8 ID EACH

3/8 FEM. SOLID END 3/8ID
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6053 3/8 FEM. SOLID END 3/8ID EACH

1/4 FEM. SW. END 1/4 HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT607 1/4 FEM. SW. END 1/4 HOSE EACH

1/4 FEM. SW END 1/4 HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT609 1/4 FEM. SW END 1/4 HOSE EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

1/4 FEM. SWV. END 5/16 H
Item Code Description UoM

MILT610 1/4 FEM. SWV. END 5/16 H EACH

1/8 IN. DRAIN COCK
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6142 1/8 IN. DRAIN COCK EACH

1/4 IN. DRAIN COCK
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6144 1/4 IN. DRAIN COCK EACH

3/8 IN. DRAIN COCK
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6146 3/8 IN. DRAIN COCK EACH

HOSE END 1/4 X 9/16
Item Code Description UoM

MILT615 HOSE END 1/4 X 9/16 EACH

REUSABLE MENDER 1/4” X 9/16
Item Code Description UoM

MILT616 REUSABLE MENDER 1/4” X 9/16 EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

(O) RE-U . HOSE END 1/4 X 5/8
Item Code Description UoM

MILT617 (O) RE-U . HOSE END 1/4 X 5/8 EACH

GAGE 0-200 X 1/4
Item Code Description UoM

MILT638-7 GAGE 0-200 X 1/4 EACH

COUPLING
Item Code Description UoM

MILT643 FEM. COUPLING 1/4 NPT EACH

MILT6431 FEM. HEX COUPL. 3/8 X 1/4 EACH

MILT6433 COUP. 3/8 NPT EACH

HOSE MENDER
Item Code Description UoM

MILT640 HOSE MENDER 1/4 EACH

MILT641 HOSE MENDER 5/16 EACH

MILT642 HOSE MENDER 3/8 EACH

MILT6421 HOSE MENDER 1/2-IN EACH

HEX NIPPLE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT646 HEX NIPPLE 1/4 NPT EACH

MILT6461 M. HEX NIPPLE 1/4 X 3/8 EACH

MILT647 NIPPLE 3/8 X 3/8 EACH

MILT6471 M. HEX NIPPLE 3/8 X 1/2 EACH

MILT648 NIP. 1/4 NPT EACH
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MILTON INDUSTRIESGO TO TOP

BRASS CROSS 1/4 FEM
Item Code Description UoM

MILT656 BRASS CROSS 1/4 FEM EACH

BUSHING
Item Code Description UoM

MILT650 RED. BUSH. M1/4 X F1/8 EACH

MILT651 RED. BUSH. M3/8 F1/4 EACH

MILT6511 RED. BUSH 1/2 M NPT EACH

MILT652 M. 1/2 X F. 3/8 EACH

MILT6521 3/4 M EACH

BRASS TEE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT655 BRASS TEE 1/4 FEM EACH

MILT6551 BRASS TEE 3/8 FEM EACH

1/4 M. END 1/4 ID HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT663 1/4 M. END 1/4 ID HOSE EACH

NPT TANK VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT684 1/8 NPT TANK VALVE EACH



264

MILTON INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

NPT TANK VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6844 1/4 NPT TANK VALVE (2PK) EACH

HOSE MANIFOLD
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6834 1/4 NPT X 1/4 NPT MANIF EACH

MILT6835 3/8 NPT X 1/4 NPT MANIF EACH

GRIP CHUCK CLIP
Item Code Description UoM

MILT692 GRIP CHUCK CLIP EACH

(E) DUAL HEAD STRAIGHT AIR CHUCKS
Item Code Description UoM

MILT693 (E) DUAL HEAD STRAIGHT AIR 
CHUCKS EACH

1/4 FEM. GRIP CHUCK
Item Code Description UoM

MILT698 1/4 FEM. GRIP CHUCK EACH

1/4 FEM. AIR CHUCK
Item Code Description UoM

MILT699 1/4 FEM. AIR CHUCK EACH
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1/4 F. BODY M. PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT711 1/4 F. BODY M. PLUG EACH

FEM. COUPLER BODY W/ DRAG GUARD
Item Code Description UoM

MILT713 FEM. COUPLER BODY W/ DRAG 
GUARD EACH

1/4 COUPLER BODY FEMALE (10)
Item Code Description UoM

MILT715 1/4 COUPLER BODY FEMALE (10) EACH

1/4 COUPLER BODY MALE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT716 1/4 COUPLER BODY MALE EACH

1/4 HOSE BARB. BODY
Item Code Description UoM

MILT717 1/4 HOSE BARB. BODY EACH

HOSE BARB 3/8” M-STYLE COUPLER
Item Code Description UoM

MILT717-6 HOSE BARB 3/8” M-STYLE COUPLER EACH
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3/8 COUPLER FEMALE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT718 3/8 COUPLER FEMALE EACH

3/8 MALE BODY
Item Code Description UoM

MILT719 3/8 MALE BODY EACH

FEMALE PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT728 1/4 FEM. PLUG (10) EACH

MILT729 1/8 FEM. PLUG EACH

MILT732 3/8 FEM. PLUG EACH

MALE PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT726 1/8 MALE PLUG EACH

MILT727 1/4 MALE PLUG (10) EACH

MILT733 3/8 MALE PLUG MILTON EACH

HOSE BARB. PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT736 HOSE BARB. PLUG 1/4 EACH

MILT7366 3/8 HOSE BARB. PLUG EACH
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FEM. COUPLER 1/4
Item Code Description UoM

MILT755 FEM. COUPLER 1/4 EACH

MALE BODY 1/4
Item Code Description UoM

MILT756 MALE BODY 1/4 EACH

HI-FLOW COUPLER
Item Code Description UoM

MILT764M (764) HI-FLOW COUPLER 1/4 FEM 
(10) EACH

MILT765 HI-FLOW COUPLER 1/4 MALE (10) EACH

HI-FLOW PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT760M HI-FLOW PLUG 1/4 MALE (10) EACH

MILT761M HI-FLOW PLUG 1/4” FEMALE (10) EACH

1/4 FEM. A BODY
Item Code Description UoM

MILT775 1/4 FEM. A BODY EACH

1/4 MALE A PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT777 1/4 MALE A PLUG EACH
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1/4 FEM. A PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT778 1/4 FEM. A PLUG EACH

1/4 MALE T PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT783 1/4 MALE T PLUG EACH

1/4 FEM. T PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT784 1/4 FEM. T PLUG EACH

1/4 FEM. COUP. BODY
Item Code Description UoM

MILT785 1/4 FEM. COUP. BODY EACH

1/4 MALE T. BODY
Item Code Description UoM

MILT786 1/4 MALE T. BODY EACH

1/4 FEM. L BODY
Item Code Description UoM

MILT790 1/4 FEM. L BODY EACH
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1/4 MALE L PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT791 1/4 MALE L PLUG EACH

1/4” FEM. L PLUG
Item Code Description UoM

MILT792 1/4” FEM. L PLUG EACH

PASSENGER GAGE FLAT BAR
Item Code Description UoM

MILT911 PASSENGER GAGE FLAT BAR EACH

PASSENGER TIRE GAGE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT921 PASSENGER TIRE GAGE EACH

SERVICE GAUGE
Item Code Description UoM

MILT976 SERVICE GAUGE EACH

HOSE FITTING ADAPTER
Item Code Description UoM

MILT653 ADAPTER BUSH. F1/4 M1/8 EACH

MILT6532 ADAPTER BUSH. F3/8 M1/4 EACH
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HOSE FITTING ADAPTER
Item Code Description UoM

MILT6534 ADAPTER BUSH. F1/2 M3/8 EACH

(E) PRES. SWITCH 95-125
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS1060 (E) PRES. SWITCH 95-125 EACH

(E) PRESS. SWITCH 140/170.
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS1062 (E) PRESS. SWITCH 140/170. EACH

MINI FRL 1/4 NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS1140 MINI FRL 1/4 NPT EACH

MINI P. BACK FR. 1/4
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS1142 MINI P. BACK FR. 1/4 EACH

MINI REGULATOR
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS1145 MINI REGULATOR EACH
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BLOW GUN POCKET
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS115 BLOW GUN POCKET EACH

ADJ. PKT BLOW-GUN
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS116 ADJ. PKT BLOW-GUN EACH

ADJ. PKT. BLOW GUN
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS117 ADJ. PKT. BLOW GUN EACH

BLOW GUN-LINCOLN STY
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS118 BLOW GUN-LINCOLN STY EACH

COMP. TESTER
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS1251 COMP. TESTER EACH

LEVER HOOK BLOW-GUN
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS148 LEVER HOOK BLOW-GUN EACH
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SAFETY LEVER BLOW-GUN
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS150 SAFETY LEVER BLOW-GUN EACH

RUBBER TIP BLOW GUN
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS153 RUBBER TIP BLOW GUN EACH

AUT TRANS BLOW GUN
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS154 AUT TRANS BLOW GUN EACH

SIPHON SPRAY BLOWGUN
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS157 SIPHON SPRAY BLOWGUN EACH

DELUXE BLOW-GUN
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS165 DELUXE BLOW-GUN EACH

TUBELESS TIRE VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS413 1 1/4 T.T. VALVE .453 RHD EACH

MILTS415 1 1/4 T.T. VALVE .625 RHD EACH
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TUBELESS TIRE VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS418 2” T.T. VALVE .453 RHD EACH

S. DRIVER CAP
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS437 S. DRIVER CAP EACH

PLASTIC DOME CAP
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS439 PLASTIC DOME CAP EACH

METAL VALVE
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS442 METAL VALVE EACH

2-IN. 1-VALVE TOOL
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS446 2-IN. 1-VALVE TOOL EACH

1-1/2 PLASTIC EXT.
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS453 1-1/2 PLASTIC EXT. EACH



274

MILTON INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

1/4” HOSE REPAIR KIT
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS620 1/4” HOSE REPAIR KIT EACH

AIR REGULATOR 1/4NPT
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS638 AIR REGULATOR 1/4NPT EACH

IN LINE REGULATOR W/ GAGE
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS6381 IN LINE REGULATOR W/ GAGE EACH

TOOL OILER 1/4”
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS639 TOOL OILER 1/4” EACH

NIP 1/4 NPT X1/4 NPS (2PK)
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS648 NIP 1/4 NPT X1/4 NPS (2PK) EACH

TANK CONV KIT
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS682 TANK CONV KIT EACH
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AIR MANIF. 1/4IN. 3OUT
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS6854 AIR MANIF. 1/4IN. 3OUT EACH

AIR MANIFOLD
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS6856 AIR MANIFOLD EACH

DUAL H. AIR CHUCK
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS690 DUAL H. AIR CHUCK EACH

KWICK-GRIP SAF. CHUCK
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS696 KWICK-GRIP SAF. CHUCK EACH

DIAL TIRE GAGE 0-60
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS902 DIAL TIRE GAGE 0-60 EACH

HI PRESSURE DIAL GAGE
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS903 HI PRESSURE DIAL GAGE EACH
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BICYCLE GAGE FLAT BAR
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS914 BICYCLE GAGE FLAT BAR EACH

GAGE 20-120LBS
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS925 GAGE 20-120LBS EACH

TRUCK TIRE GAGE
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS927 TRUCK TIRE GAGE EACH

SERVICE GAGE SF FT-I
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS986 SERVICE GAGE SF FT-I EACH

1/4” FEM SAFETY COUPLER M-STYLE
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS99705 1/4” FEM SAFETY COUPLER M-STYLE EACH

1/4” MALE SAFETY COUPLER M-STYLE
Item Code Description UoM

MILTS99706 1/4” MALE SAFETY COUPLER 
M-STYLE EACH
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MISCELLANEOUSGO TO TOP

MISCELLANEOUS

UTILITY BRUSH
Item Code Description UoM

MISC20605 UTILITY BRUSH 1/2” EACH

MISC20610 UTILITY BRUSH 1” EACH

MISC20615 UTILITY BRUSH 1.5” EACH

MISC20620 UTILITY BRUSH 2” EACH

MISC20625 UTILITY BRUSH 2.5” EACH

MISC20630 UTILITY BRUSH 3” EACH

MISC20640 UTILITY BRUSH 4” EACH

RAZOR BLADE (CARQUEST) 100
Item Code Description UoM

MISC38900 RAZOR BLADE (CARQUEST) 100 EACH

MICROFIBER HANDY BOY 16” X 16” SOFT
Item Code Description UoM

MISC63169 MICROFIBER HANDY BOY 16” X 16” 
SOFT EACH

ABRAZ. PEQ MANGA #2-5/8
Item Code Description UoM

MISCA4 ABRAZ. PEQ MANGA #2-5/8 EACH
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ABRAZ. MANGAS DE AIRE #6-3/4”
Item Code Description UoM

MISCA6 ABRAZ. MANGAS DE AIRE #6-3/4” EACH

POLISHING CLOTH
Item Code Description UoM

MISCB36 POLISHING CLOTH EACH

MAGNA MARK WHITE
Item Code Description UoM

MISCFA-W MAGNA MARK WHITE EACH

BALLETA SUELTA
Item Code Description UoM

MISCKAN1 BALLETA SUELTA EACH

KRAZY GLUE
Item Code Description UoM

MISCKG585 KRAZY GLUE EACH

H. SAW BLADE 5/8 18T
Item Code Description UoM

MISCKRON5/8 H. SAW BLADE 5/8 18T EACH
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LACQUER THINNER DRUM LS-6000
Item Code Description UoM

MISCLS-6000 LACQUER THINNER DRUM LS-6000 EACH

PAINT PADDLE
Item Code Description UoM

MISCPM-1000 MEDIUM PADDLE (1000PCS) EACH

MISCPP-500 PAINT PADDLES (500PK) EACH

MISCPP1000 PAINT PADDLES (1000PCS) EACH

PAINT STRAINERS (1000PCS)
Item Code Description UoM

MISCPS1000 PAINT STRAINERS (1000PCS) EACH

TEFLON 1/2-260
Item Code Description UoM

MISCPT260 TEFLON 1/2-260 EACH

INDUS. 6” X 9” HAND PADS GREEN PK20
Item Code Description UoM

MISCSPG INDUS. 6” X 9” HAND PADS GREEN 
PK20 EACH
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PENETRATING OIL 8OZ
Item Code Description UoM

MISCWD40 PENETRATING OIL 8OZ EACH

WHITE CUP COVER GASKET EACH
Item Code Description UoM

SPEERB1130W WHITE CUP COVER GASKET EACH EACH

CUP COVER GASKET
Item Code Description UoM

SPEERB1130X CUP COVER GASKET EACH
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NATIONAL PAINT INDUSTRIES

BLUEWATER DEWAXER QT
Item Code Description UoM

NATI00973Q BLUEWATER DEWAXER QT QT

MARINE STANDARD REDUCER (THINNER)
Item Code Description UoM

NATI00974G MARINE STANDARD REDUCER 
(THINNER) GL GAL

NATI00974Q MARINE STANDARD REDUCER 
(THINNER) QT QT

MARINE EPOXY/URETHANE THINNER
Item Code Description UoM

NATI00976G MARINE EPOXY/URETHANE THIN -
NER GAL

SYNTHETIC ENAMEL REDUCER GL
Item Code Description UoM

NATI01007G SYNTHETIC ENAMEL REDUCER GL GAL

JETCOTE RED OXIDE PRIMER GL
Item Code Description UoM

NATI03037G JETCOTE RED OXIDE PRIMER GL GAL



282

NATIONAL PAINT INDUSTRIES GO TO TOP

BOTTOM PROTECT PRM KIT
Item Code Description UoM

NATI08000AB BOTTOM PROTECT PRM KIT KIT

BARRIERSHIELD PRIMER GAL
Item Code Description UoM

NATI08006G BARRIERSHIELD PRIMER GAL GAL

DRIVESLEEK PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

NATI08125SP DRIVESLEEK BLACK SPRAY AEROSOL

NATI08127-SP DRIVESLEEK BLUE PRIMER SPRAY AEROSOL

CARIBBEAN GOLD
Item Code Description UoM

NATI08130P BOOSTER CARIBBEAN GOLD PINT PINT

NATI08131G CARIBBEAN GOLD ROYAL BLUE 
(SEAHAWK) GAL

NATI08132G CARIBBEAN GOLD MARINE BLACK 
(SEAHAW) GAL

NATI08134G CARIBBEAN GOLD MARINE-RED 
GAL GAL

NATI08331G CARIBBEAN GOLD TF ROYAL BLUE 
GAL GAL

SHELTER ISLAND MARINE BLACK GAL
Item Code Description UoM

NATI08202G SHELTER ISLAND MARINE BLACK 
GAL GAL
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COPPER PRO
Item Code Description UoM

NATI08101G COPPER PRO 67 SCX BLUE GAL

NATI08101Q COPPER PRO 67 SCX BLUE QT

NATI08102G COPPER PRO 67 SCX BLACK GAL

NATI08102Q COPPER PRO 67 SCX BLACK QT

NATI08103G COPPER PRO 67 SCX GREEN GL GAL

NATI08104G COPPER PRO 67 SCX RED GAL GAL

NATI08104Q COPPER PRO 67 SCX RED QT QT

NATI08402G COPPER PRO 67 BLACK GAL

NATI08403G COPPER PRO 67 GREEN GAL

NATI08403Q COPPER PRO 67 GREEN QT

COPPER SHIELD SCX 45
Item Code Description UoM

NATI08301G COPPER SHIELD SCX 45 BLUE GAL

NATI08301Q COPPER SHIELD SCX 45 BLUE QT

NATI08302G COPPER SHIELD SCX 45 BLACK GL GAL

NATI08302Q COPPER SHIELD SCX 45 BLACK QT

NATI08601G COPPER SHIELD 45 BLUE GAL

NATI08601Q COPPER SHIELD 45 BLUE QT

NATI08602G COPPER SHIELD 45 BLACK GAL

NATI08602Q COPPER SHIELD 45 BLACK QT EACH

NATI08603G COPPER SHIELD 45 GREEN GL EACH

NATI08603Q COPPER SHIELD 45 GREEN QT EACH

NATI08604G COPPER SHIELD 45 RED GAL EACH

NATI08604Q COPPER SHIELD 45 RED QT EACH

KOLOR (ALUM/WOOD/FG/STEEL)
Item Code Description UoM

NATI08611G KOLOR BLUE (ALUM/WOOD/FG/
STEEL) EACH

NATI08612G KOLOR BLACK (ALUM/WOOD/FG/
STEEL) EACH

NATI08616G KOLOR WHITE (ALUM/WOOD/FG/
STEEL) EACH

NATI08616Q KOLOR WHITE (ALUM/WOOD/FG/
STEEL) EACH
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MEGA GLOSS
Item Code Description UoM

NATI08701G MEGA GLOSS SUPER WHITE GL EACH

NATI08702G MEGA GLOSS SEMI GLOSS WHITE 
(2) EACH

NATI08704G MEGA GLOSS MARINE BLACK EACH

NATI08704Q MEGA GLOSS MARINE BLACK EACH

NATI08707G MEGA GLOSS SKY BLUE GL EACH

NATI08713G MEGA GLOSS MEDIUM BLUE GL EACH

NATI08714G MEGA GLOSS BRIGHT RED EACH

NATI08714Q MEGA GLOSS BRIGHT RED EACH

NATI08716G MEGA GLOSS BEIGE GL EACH

NATI08718G MEGA GLOSS CONTINENTAL BLUE 
GL EACH

NATI08721G MEGA GLOSS BRIGHT ORANGE EACH

NATI08721Q MEGA GLOSS BRIGHT ORANGE EACH

NATI08722G MEGA GLOSS ROYAL BLUE EACH

NATI08722Q MEGA GLOSS ROYAL BLUE EACH

NATI08724G MEGA GLOSS NEUTRAL GAL EACH

NATI08733G MEGA GLOSS DK. GREEN GAL EACH

NATI08770G MEGA GLOSS WM GREEN GL EACH

SYNFLEX
Item Code Description UoM

NATI00031 SYNFLEX OMAHA ORANGE GAL GAL

NATI00088 SYNFLEX COKE RED G GAL

NATI00099G SYNFLEX JET BLACK GL GAL

NATI00700 SYNFLEX PURE WHITE GAL

NATI03008 SYNFLEX BATTLESHIP GRAY GAL

NATI03033 SYNFLEX MACK GREEN GAL GAL

NATI03070 SYNFLEX WASTE MANAGEMENT 
GREEN GAL

NATI04775 SYNFLEX WIMBLEDON WHITE GL GAL

NATI05205 SYNFLEX GRABBER BLUE GAL

NATI05580 SYNFLEX SILVER GL GAL

NATI06808 SYNFLEX SAFETY YELLOW GL GAL

NATI07378 SYNFLEX JOHN DEERE YELLOW GAL

NATI07947 SYNFLEX NEW CAT. YELLOW GL GAL

NATI08053 SYNFLEX CANDY APPLE RED GAL

NATI21667 SYNFLEX ALMONT WHITE EACH

NATI24160 SYNFLEX MACK BLUE GL EACH

NATI72092 SYNFLEX DOVETONE GRAY GL EACH

NATI75306 SYNFLEX SCHOOL BUS YELLOW GL EACH

NATI77968 SYNFLEX MACK RED GL EACH
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NON SKID ADDITIVE WHITE SMOOTH TEXT
Item Code Description UoM

NATI3M9073Q NON SKID ADDITIVE WHITE 
SMOOTH TEXT EACH

POOL GUARD EHB KIT
Item Code Description UoM

NATI6501K POOL GUARD EHB WHITE KIT EACH

NATI6506K POOL GUARD EHB BLACK KIT EACH

MARINE AC70 EPOXY
Item Code Description UoM

NATIBWC7001K MARINE AC70 WHIT. MOD. EPOXY 
3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC7004K MARINE AC70 BLAC. MOD. EPOXY 
3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC7009K MARINE AC70 M. GRAY MOD. 
EPOXY 3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC7012K MARINE AC70 RED OXIDE M/EPOXY 
3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC7022K MARINE AC70 ROYAL BLUE EPOXY 
3/4+1/4 EACH

MARINE ANTI FOULING AF45
Item Code Description UoM

NATIBWC4501-5G MARINE AF45 ROYAL BLUE PAIL EACH

NATIBWC4502-5G MARINE AF45 BLACK PAIL EACH

NATIBWC4502G MARINE A-FOULING AF45 BLACK GL EACH
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ARMADA
Item Code Description UoM

NATIAR-017Q ARMADA ORIGINAL SATIN QT EACH

NATIAR-018Q ARMADA ORIGINAL GLOSS QT EACH

NATIAR-019Q ARMADA CLEAR SATIN QT EACH

NATIAR-020Q ARMADA CLEAR GLOSS QT EACH

NATIAR-300Q ARMADA WOOD FINISH DK. SATIN 
(6) EACH

NATIAR-301Q ARMADA WOOD FINISH DK GLOSS 
(6) EACH

COAL TAR EPOXY KIT
Item Code Description UoM

NATIBWC8003K COAL TAR EPOXY KIT EACH

MARINE PENETRATING OIL GAL
Item Code Description UoM

NATIPOC-G MARINE PENETRATING OIL GAL EACH

URAGLOW
Item Code Description UoM

NATIUE1000 URAGLOW EPOXY PRM GRAY EACH

NATIUE1001 URAGLOW EPOXY PRM CONVERTER EACH

NATIUE2000 URAGLOW FAIRING GOLD BASE 
2 GL EACH

NATIUE2001 URAGLOW FAIRING GOLD CON -
VERTER EACH

NATIUE3100 URAGLOW GOLD CONVERTER QT EACH

NATIUE5000 URAGLOW DIAMOND CLEAR GL EACH

NATIUE5100 URAGLOW CONVERT DIAMOND 
CLEAR EACH

NATIW051G URAGLOW GOLD 2PARTS SNOW 
WHITE GL EACH
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RUST NO MORE PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

NATIW5905G RUST NO MORE PRIMER GRAY GAL EACH

NATIW5905Q RUST NO MORE PRIMER GRAY QT EACH

NATIW5905SP RUST NO MORE PRIMER GRAY 
AERO EACH

MARINE ALK YD 50
Item Code Description UoM

NATIBWC3001G MARINE ALKYD 50 SUPER WHITE EACH

NATIBWC3004G MARINE ALKYD 50 MARINE BLACK EACH

NATIBWC3008G MARINE ALKYD 50 BATTLESHIP 
GRAY EACH

NATIBWC3012G MARINE ALKYD 50 RED OXIDE EACH

NATIBWC3014G MARINE ALKYD 50 BRIGHT RED EACH

NATIBWC3020G MARINE ALKYD 50 SAFETY ORANGE 
GL EACH

NATIBWC3021G MARINE ALKYD 50 INTL. ORANGE EACH

NATIBWC3022G MARINE ALKYD 50 ROYAL BLUE EACH

NATIBWC3023G MARINE ALKYD 50 SAFETY YELLOW EACH

NATIBWC3035G MARINE ALKYD 50 WHITE PRIMER EACH

NATIBWC3038G MARINE ALKYD 50 GRAY PRIMER EACH

MARINE URETHANE
Item Code Description UoM

NATIBWC4001K MARINE URETHANE WHT. 3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC4004K MARINE URETHANE BLK. 3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC4009K MARINE URET. MED. GRAY 3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC4012K MARINE URETH. RED OXIDE 3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC4014K MARINE URETH. BRIGHT RED 
3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC4021K MARINE URET. INT. ORANGE 
3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC4022K MARINE URETH. ROYAL BLUE 
3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC4023K MARINE URETH. SAFETY YELL. 
3/4+1/4 EACH

NATIBWC4033K MARINE URETH. DARK GREEN 
3/4+1/4 EACH
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NITROSTAN

NITROSTAN PUTTY
Item Code Description UoM

NITR9000Q (QT) GREY PUTTY NITROSTAN QT

NITR9000TU (TUBE) GREY PUTTY NITROSTAN TUBE

NITR9001Q (QT) RED PUTTY NITROSTAN QT

NITR9002Q (QT) WHITE NITRO-STAN PUTTY QT

NITR9002TU (TUBE) WHITE PUTTY NITROSTAN TUBE
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NOAH FIBERGLASS

GUN ROVING 42 LB.
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1000-42GUN GUN ROVING 42 LB. 42 LB

MARINE FIBERGLASS RESIN
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1100-01DR (DRUM) RESIN FIBERGLASS DRUM

NOAH1100-02G (GL) RESIN FIBERGLASS W/ HARD -
ENER GAL

NOAH1100-04Q (QT) RESIN FIBERGLASS W/ HARD -
ENER QT

NOAH1100-05P (PAIL) RESIN FIBERGLASS W/ 
HARDENER PAILA

NOAH1100-16HP (HALF PINT) RESIN FIBERGLASS W/ 
HARDENER

HALF 
PINT

NOAH1100-8P (PINT) RESIN FIBERGLASS W/ 
HARDENER PINT

FIBERGLASS REPAIR KIT W/MAT
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1101-04K KIT QT RESIN FIBERGLASS W/ MAT KIT-QT

NOAH1101-08K KIT PINT RESIN FIBERGLASS W/ MAT KIT PINT

NOAH1101-16K KIT 1/2-PINT RESIN FIBERGLASS W/ 
MATT

KIT 1/2 
PINTA

(GL) HI-POINT RED HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1310-02G-RD(GL) HI-POINT RED HARDENER GAL
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PLASTIC BOTTLE 5OZ
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1380-5B PLASTIC BOTTLE 5OZ PLAST

HI-TEMP (TR) WAX PASTE
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1502-04Q HI-TEMP (TR) WAX PASTE CAN

MULTI-PURPOSE RESIN
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH2100-01D-V(DRUM) MULTI-PURPOSE RESIN DRUM

NOAH2100-02G (GL) MULTI-PURPOSE RESIN GAL

NOAH2100-05P (PAIL) MULTI-PURPOSE RESIN PAIL

SURFBOARD EPOXY RESIN SYSTEM
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH8900-AB SURFBOARD EPOXY RESIN SYSTEM KIT 2 
PARTS

ALUMINUM FIBERGLASS ROLLER
Item Code Description UoM

NOAHAR3-34 ALUMINUM ROLL 3” X 3/4” EACH

NOAHAR3-38 ALUMINUM ROLL 3” X 3/8” EACH

NOAHAR6-12 ALUMINUM ROLL 6” X 1/2” EACH

NOAHAR6-34 ALUMINUM ROLL 6” X 3/4” EACH

NOAHAR6-38 ALUMINUM ROLL 6” X 3/8”
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BOTTLE AMBER GLASS
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1380-12B BOTTLE AMBER GLASS 1/2OZ GLASS

NOAH1380-1B BOTTLE AMBER GLASS 1OZ GLASS

CABOSIL
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1500-01S 22 LBS CABOSIL BAG BAG

NOAH1500-02G (GL) CABOSIL GAL

NOAH1500-10S 10 LBS CABOSIL BAG BAG

POLYESTER FOAM CORE
Item Code Description UoM

NOAHFC6-100 POLYESTER FOAM CORE 4’ X 8’ X 1” BOARD

NOAHFC6-112 POLYESTER FOAM CORE 4’ X 8’ X 
1-1/2” BOARD

NOAHFC6-12 POLYESTER FOAM CORE 4’ X 8’ X 
1/2” BOARD

NOAHFC6-34 POLYESTER FOAM CORE 4’ X 8’ X 
3/4” BOARD

BIAXIAL FIBERGLASS CLOTH
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1000-50-B45ROLL BIAXIAL 45¡ FG CLOTH 50” 
(110 LBS PER ROLL) ROLL

NOAH1000-50-
B45-CM

ROLL BIAXIAL 45¡ FG CLOTH 50” W / 
MAT (110 LBS PER ROLL) ROLL

NOAH1000-50-B90ROLL BIAXIAL 90¡ FG CLOTH 50” (80 
LBS PER ROLL) ROLL

NOAHYD50-B45 YARD BIAXIAL 50” 45° (14OZ) YARD

NOAHYD50-B45-CMYARD COMBO MAT BIAXIAL 50” 45° YARD

NOAHYD50-B90 YARD BIAXIAL 50” 90° (21OZ) YARD
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FIBERGLASS CLOTH
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1000-38-FCROLL FG CLOTH 38” (44LBS) 7OZ ROLL

NOAH1000-50-FCROLL FG CLOTH 50” (73 LBS) 7OZ ROLL

NOAHYD38-FC YARD FIBER CLOTH 38” (6oz) YARD

NOAHYD50-FC YARD FIBER CLOTH 50” (4oz) YARD

COMBOMAT FIBERGLASS CLOTH
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1000-38-CMCOMBOMAT ROLL 38” (60LBS) 
16OZ MAT/21OZ WR ROLL

NOAH1000-38-
CM-2416

COMBOMAT ROLL 38” (60LBS) 
16OZ MAT/24OZ WR ROLL

NOAH1000-50-CMROLL COMBOMAT 50” (80LB) 16OZ ROLL

NOAH10013650CM PKG COMBO MAT 36” X 50” PKG

NOAHYD38-CM YARD COMBO MAT 38” YARD

NOAHYD50-CM YARD COMBO MAT 50” YARD

CHOPPED STRAND MAT
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1000-38-MMAT ROLL 38” (40 LBS) F/G 
CHOPPED STRAND MAT ROLL

NOAH1000-50-MROLL MAT 50” (60 LBS/16OZ) F/G 
CHOPPED STRAND MAT ROLL

NOAH1000-50-M-2ROLL MAT 50” (80 LBS/***600g***) 
F/G CHOPPED STRAND MAT ROLL

NOAH1001-1825M PKG MAT CHOPPED STRAND 18” 
X 25” PKG

NOAH1001-3625M PKG MAT CHOPPED STRAND 36” 
X 25” PKG

NOAH1001-3650M PKG MAT CHOPPED STRAND 36” 
X 50” PKG

NOAHYD38-M YARD 38” F/G MAT CHOPPED 
STRAND (16OZ) YARD

NOAHYD50-M YARD 50” F/G MAT CHOPPED 
STRAND YARD

WOVEN ROVING CLOTH
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1000-38WR WOVEN ROVING ROLL 38” (60 LBS) 
21OZ ROLL

NOAH1000-50WR ROLL WOVEN ROVING 50” (80LB) 
21OZ ROLL

NOAH1001-3650-
WR PKG WOVEN ROVING 36” X 50” PKG

NOAHYD38-WR YARD WOVEN ROVIN 38” (21OZ) YARD
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WOVEN ROVING CLOTH
Item Code Description UoM

NOAHYD50-WR YARD WOVEN ROVIN 50” (21OZ) YARD

FLOTATION FOAM
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1702-02FA (GL) FLOTATION FOAM PARTE” A” GAL

NOAH1702-02FB (GL) FLOTATION FOAM PARTE” B” GAL

NOAH1702-05FA (PL) FLOTATION FOAM” PAIL

NOAH1702-05FB (PL) FLOTATION FOAM” PAIL

MARINE GELCOAT
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1200-01DR (DRUM) GELCOAT MARINE DRUM

NOAH1200-02G (GL) GELCOAT WHITE MARINE W/ 
HARDENER GAL

NOAH1200-04Q (QT) GELCOAT WHITE MARINE W/ 
HARDENER QT

NOAH1200-05P (PAIL) GELCOAT WHITE MARINE W/ 
HARDEN PAIL

MEK RESIN HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1300-02G (GL) HARDENER RESIN F/G (MEKP 
925) GAL

NOAH1300-12H (1/2OZ) HARDENER RESIN GLASS

NOAH1300-1H (1OZ) HARDENER RESIN GLASS

NOAH1300-5H (5OZ) HARDENER RESIN PLAST
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HONECOMB CORE
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH25312 HONECOMB CORE 1/2” (13MM) X 4’ 
X 7’ WHT BOARD

NOAH25375 HONECOMB CORE 1” (25MM) X 4’ 
X 7’ BOARD

ISOPHTALIC RESIN
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH7001-02G (GL) ISOPHTHALIC RESIN GAL

NOAH7001-05P (PAIL) ISOPHTHALIC RESIN PAIL

LIQUID WAX
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1401-01Z (1OZ) LIQUID WAX BOTTLE

NOAH1401-02G (GL) LIQUID WAX GAL

NOAH1401-04Q (QT) LIQUID WAX QT

NOAH1401-05P (PAIL) LIQUID WAX PAILA

MICROBALLOONS
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1525-02G MICROBALLOONS IN GAL GAL

NOAH1525-03S MICROBALLOONS 3 LB BAG BAG

NOAH1525-05P MICROBALLOONS PAIL PAIL

NOAH1525-15S MICROBALLOONS 1.5 LB BAG BAG
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NEUTRAL GELCOAT W/HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1250-02G (GL) NEUTRAL GELCOAT W/ HARD -
ENER GAL

NOAH1250-04Q (QT) NEUTRAL GELCOAT W/ HARD -
ENER QT

PIGMENT
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1501-02B PIGMENT BLUE 2OZ PLAST

NOAH1501-02G PIGMENT GREEN 2OZ PLAST

NOAH1501-02M PIGMENT MOSTAZA 2OZ PLAST

NOAH1501-02N PIGMENT BLACK 2OZ PLAST

NOAH1501-02R PIGMENT RED 2OZ PLAST

NOAH1501-02RO PIGMENT RED OXIDE 2OZ PLAST

NOAH1501-02V PIGMENT VIOLET 2OZ PLAS

NOAH1501-02W PIGMENT WHITE 2OZ PLAS

NOAH1501-02Y PIGMENT YELLOW 2OZ PLAS

PVA SEPARATOR
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1400-01DR (DRUM) PVA SEPARATOR PAILA

NOAH1400-02G (GL) PVA SEPARATOR GAL

NOAH1400-04Q (QT) PVA SEPARATOR QT

NOAH1400-05P (PAIL) PVA SEPARATOR PAILA

STYRENE
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1403-02G (GL) STYRENE GAL

NOAH1403-04Q (QT) STYRENE QT

NOAH1403-05P (PAIL) STYRENE PAIL
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TALC
Item Code Description UoM

NOAH1402-01S TALCO 50 LB BAG BAG

NOAH1402-02G TALCO GAL GAL

YARD PEEL PLY 38” (3OZ)
Item Code Description UoM

NOAHYD38-PP YARD PEEL PLY 38” (3OZ) YARD

YARD VEIL CLOTH 38” (1OZ)
Item Code Description UoM

NOAHYD38-VC YARD VEIL CLOTH 38” (1OZ) YARD
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PAN TAIWAN

COVERALL
Item Code Description UoM

PANSE1610-3X COVERALL XXXL WHITE EACH

PANSE1610-4X COVERALL XXXXL WHITE EACH

PANSE1610-6X COVERALL XXXXXXL WHITE EACH

PANSE1610L COVERALL HOODED LARGE WHITE EACH

PANSE1610M COVERALL MEDIUM EACH

PANSE1610XL COVERALL HOODED XL WHITE EACH

PANSE1610XXL COVERALL HOODED XXL WHITE EACH

PROTECTIVE SPECTA LENS
Item Code Description UoM

PANSE2270-15 PROTECTIVE SPECTA. SILVER/GRAY 
LENS ( EACH

PANSE2270-18 PROTECTIVE SPECTA. BLACK/CLEAR 
LENS EACH

PANSE2270-20 PROTECTIVE /AMBER LENS EACH

PANSE2270-23 PROTECTIVE SPECTA. SILVER/SILVER 
LENS EACH

PANSE2286-25 PROTECTIVE SPECTA. RED/SILVER 
LENS (12) EACH

PANSE2286-26 PROTECTIVE /CLEAR LENS (12 EACH

PANSE2286-27 PROTECTIVE /AMBER LENS (12 EACH

PANSE2286-28 PROTECTIVE /GRAY LENS (12) EACH

PANSE2293-30 PROTECTIVE /GRAY LENS (12 EACH

PANSE2293-33 PROTECTIVE /AMBER LENS (12 EACH

PANSE2293-35 PROTECTIVE /SILVER LENS (12) EACH

WELDING GOGGLE CUP ANSI
Item Code Description UoM

PANSE1180 WELDING GOGGLE CUP ANSI EACH
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HALF-MASK 2 FILTER RESP. W/ O CARTRIDGE
Item Code Description UoM

PANSE1511 HALF-MASK 2 FILTER RESP. W/ O 
CARTRIDGE EACH

CHEMICAL CARTRIDGE EACH
Item Code Description UoM

PANSE151B CHEMICAL CARTRIDGE EACH EACH

HALF-MASK 1 FILTER /O CARTRIDGE
Item Code Description UoM

PANSE1522 HALF-MASK 1 FILTER /O CARTRIDGE EACH

REFILL FILTER PAD EACH
Item Code Description UoM

PANSE153N REFILL FILTER PAD EACH EACH

CLEAR FACE SHIELD 8” X 12” X 1.0 MM
Item Code Description UoM

PANSE1765 CLEAR FACE SHIELD 8” X 12” X 1.0 
MM EACH

PVC/POLYESTER APRON GREEN
Item Code Description UoM

PANSE6370 PVC/POLYESTER APRON GREEN EACH
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SPORTY GOGGLE LENS
Item Code Description UoM

PANSE2090-10 SPORTY GOGGLE GREEN/GRAY 
LENS (12) EACH

PANSE2090-12 SPORTY GOGGLE GOLD/GRAY LENS 
(12) EACH

UNIVERSAL FLINT LIGHTER (YESQUERO)
Item Code Description UoM

PANWD8582 UNIVERSAL FLINT LIGHTER (YES -
QUERO) EACH
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PEAK FINISHES

(GL) ACETONE
Item Code Description UoM

PEAKAC10G (GL) ACETONE GAL

PEAK CLEAR HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

PEAKH11 PEAK FAST CLEAR HARDENER QT

PEAKH12 PEAK CLEAR HARDENER QT

PEAKH12-M MEDIUM PEAK CLEAR HARDENER QT

LACQUER THINNER
Item Code Description UoM

PEAKT60DR (DRUM) LACQUER THINNER DRUM

PEAKT60G (GL) LACQUER THINNER GAL

PEAKT60PL (PAIL) LACQUER THINNER PAILA

PEAKT60Q (QT) LACQUER THINNER QT

BUMPER COATING
Item Code Description UoM

PEAKUBC10-Q BUMPER COATING SATIN BLACK QT QT

PEAKUBC11-Q BUMPER COATING GLOSS BLACK 
QT QT
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PEAK PREMIUM CLEAR 4:1
Item Code Description UoM

PEAKUC10 PEAK PREMIUM CLEAR 4:1 GAL
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PLASTI-KOTE

ANODIZIT
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS100P SILVER BASE COAT AEROSOL

PLAS101P RED ANODIZIT TOP COAT AEROSOL

PLAS102P BLUE ANODIZIT TOP COAT AEROSOL

EPOXY
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS191 EPOXY WHITE (6) EA PER BOX AEROSOL

PLAS193 EPOXY GLOSS BLACK (6) EA PER 
BOX AEROSOL

PLAS194 EPOXY SATIN BLACK AEROSOL AEROSOL

ALL PURPOSE PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS2501 G/P GLOSS BLACK AEROSOL= M-01 AEROSOL

PLAS2502 G/P FLAT BLACK AEROSOL =M-02 AEROSOL

PLAS2504 G/P GLOSS WHITE AEROSOL= M-04 AEROSOL

PLAS2505 G/P CLEAR TRANS. AEROSOL= M-05 AEROSOL

PLAS2506 G/P RED AEROSOL= M-06 AEROSOL

PLAS2508 G/P SATIN BLACK AEROSOL = M-8 AEROSOL

PLAS2509 G/P YELLOW AEROSOL = M-9 AEROSOL

PLAS2510 G/P GRAY AEROSOL = M-10 AEROSOL

PLAS2516 G/P DK BLUE AEROSOL= M-16 AEROSOL

PLAS2518 G/P GRAY PRIMER AEROSOL= M-18 AEROSOL

PLAS2523 G/P ALUMINUM AEROSOL = M-23 AEROSOL

PLAS2531 G/P ORANGE AEROSOL = PLASM-31 AEROSOL

PLASM-06 RED AEROSOL EACH

PLASM-09 YELLOW AEROSOL EACH

PLASM-10 GRAY AEROSOL EACH

PLASM-23 ALUMINUM AEROSOL EACH
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ENGINE ENAMEL
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS198 EE HOT ROAD YELLOW AEROSOL AEROSOL

PLAS199 EE HOT ROD GREEN AEROSOL

PLAS200P EE CHEVY ORANGE AEROSOL

PLAS203 EE UNIV BLACK AEROSOL

PLAS205 EE FORD BLUE AEROSOL

PLAS207 EE ALUMINUM AEROSOL

PLAS209 EE UNIV RED AEROSOL

PLAS211 EE HR. WHITE AEROSOL

PLAS217 BLACK WRINKLE AEROSOL

PLAS221 EE GM. BLUE AEROSOL

PLAS223 EE UNIV. GOLD AEROSOL AEROSOL

PLAS225 EE ALPINE GREEN AEROSOL

PLAS228 EE PRIMER GRAY AEROSOL

PLAS229 EE CLEAR AEROSOL

PLAS230 EE FLAT BLACK AEROSOL

PLAS232 EE CHRYS BLUE AEROSOL

PLAS233 EE CUMMING BEIGE AEROSOL

PLAS282P E/E CAST ALUMINUM AEROSOL

PLAS285P E/E CAST GRAY AEROSOL

SPRAY SILICONE
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS290 SPRAY SILICONE AEROSOL

METAL FLAKE PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS310P M.F. RED AEROSOL

PLAS311 M.F. BLUE AEROSOL

PLAS312 M.F. GREEN AEROSOL

PLAS313 M.F. BURGUNDY AEROSOL

PLAS320 M.F. BLACK AEROSOL
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GENERAL PURPOSE METALLIC
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS451 SILVER AEROSOL

PLAS452 GOLD AEROSOL

GRAY ETCHING PRIMER AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS470 GRAY ETCHING PRIMER AEROSOL AEROSOL

VINYL PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS405 VINYL PAINT FLAT BLACK AEROSOL

PLAS408 VINYL PAINT CHARCOAL GRAY AEROSOL

PLAS410 VINYL PAINT GRAY AEROSOL

PLAS411 VINYL PAINT BLACK AEROSOL

PLAS412 VINYL PAINT WHITE AEROSOL

PLAS413 VINYL PAINT DARK BLUE AEROSOL

PLAS414 VINYL PAINT DARK RED AEROSOL

PLAS417 VINYL PAINT BROWN AEROSOL

PLAS419 VINYL PAINT BUCKSKIN AEROSOL

PLAS420 VINYL PAINT FLAME RED AEROSOL

TRUNK PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS500 TRUNK GRAY-WHITE AEROSOL

PLAS501 TRUNK BLACK-GRAY AEROSOL

PLAS502 TRUNK DARK GREEN AQ AEROSOL

PLAS503 TRUNK GRAY/BK/WHITE AEROSOL

PLAS505 TRUNK TOP COAT AEROSOL
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RUST CONVERTER 8OZ
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS623 RUST CONVERTER 8OZ PLASTIC 
BOTTLE

BUMPER PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS615 CHROME AEROSOL

PLAS616 BUMPER BLACK AEROSOL

WHEEL PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS617 (D) BRILLIANT GOLD EACH

PLAS618 STEEL WHEELS AEROSOL

PLAS619 (D) GOLD WHEELS EACH

PLAS620 SEMI-GLOSS BLACK WHEELS AEROSOL

PLAS621 SILVER ARGENT WHEELS AEROSOL AEROSOL

PLAS626 CHARCOAL GRAY WHEELS AEROSOL

UNIVERSAL BLEND EMPTY CAN
Item Code Description UoM

PLAS865 UNIVERSAL BLEND EMPTY CAN AEROSOL

MANUAL FILLING MACHINE & PARTS
Item Code Description UoM

PLASCC25-203T 20-3 FILL HEAD NOZZLE EACH

PLASCC25-204T 20-4 FILL HEAD WASHER EACH

PLASCC25-205T 20-5 FILLING HEAD SPRING EACH

PLASCC25-253TE 25-3” O” RING EACH

PLASCC25T MANUAL PAINT FILLER AEROSOL EACH
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UNIVERAL CAN GUN
Item Code Description UoM

PLASCG-2 UNIVERSAL CAN GUN EACH

PLASCG1 AEROSOL CAN GUN (=AES 139) EACH

CALIPER PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

PLASCP-250 CALIPER PAINT YELLOW EACH

PLASCP-251 CALIPER PAINT RED EACH

PLASCP-252 CALIPER PAINT BLUE EACH

PLASCP-253 CALIPER PAINT BLACK EACH

PLASCP-254 CALIPER HI GLOSS SILVER EACH

FLUORESCENT PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

PLASFL10 FLUORESCENT YELLOW EACH

PLASFL6 FLUORESCENT RED EACH

PLASFL7 FLUORESCENT GREEN EACH

PLASFL8 FLUORESCENT PINK EACH

PLASFL9 FLUORESCENT-ORANGE EACH

HOT PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

PLASHP11 HOT PAINT BLACK (=8580) EACH

PLASHP12 HOT PAINT WHITE EACH

PLASHP13 HOT PAINT RED (=8583) EACH

PLASHP14 HOT PAINT ALUM (=8582) EACH

PLASHP15 HOT PAINT-ORANGE EACH

PLASHP16 HOT PAINT BLUE EACH

PLASHP17 CAST GRAY 900 DEGREE EACH



307

PLASTI-KOTEGO TO TOP

SANDABLE PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

PLAST234 RED OXIDE SAND PRIMER EACH

PLAST235 GRAY SAND PRIMER EACH

PLAST236 BLACK SAND PRIMER LACQUER EACH

PLAST237 WHITE SAND PRIMER LACQUER EACH

SPRAY HEAD 1PK OF 50 EACH.
Item Code Description UoM

PLASVAC012 SPRAY HEAD 1PK OF 50 EACH. AEROSOL
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PREVAL

COMPLETE SPRAY MAKER (12)
Item Code Description UoM

PREV267 COMPLETE SPRAY MAKER (12) EACH

SPRAYER POWER UNIT (12)
Item Code Description UoM

PREV268 SPRAYER POWER UNIT (12) EACH
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SAIT

2.5 WIRE FLAT END
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT02705 2.5 WIRE FLAT END EACH

DISCO PULIR 4 X 1/4 X 5/8 MAKITA (25)
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT20013S DISCO PULIR 4 X 1/4 X 5/8 MAKITA 
(25) EACH

MAXITA PULI/ALUM. 4 X 1/4 X 5/8 (25)
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT20018 MAXITA PULI/ALUM. 4 X 1/4 X 5/8 
(25) EACH

GRINDING DISC 4.5 INCH
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT20060 DISCO PULIR SS 4.5 X 1/4 X 7/8 EACH

SAIT20062 DIS PULIR ALUM. 4.5 X 1/4 X 7/8 
(25) EACH

SAIT20063 DIS PULIR 4.5 X 1/4 X 7/8 (25) EACH
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GRINDING DISC 7 INCH
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT20080 DISC PULIR 7 X 1/4 X 7/8 (25) EACH

SAIT20086 DIS PULIR 7 X 1/4 X 5/8 C/T (10) EACH

SAIT20088 PULIR ALUM 7 X 1/4 X 5/8 C/T (10) EACH

DIS PULIR 4.5 X 1/4 X 5/8 C/T (10)
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT20163 DIS PULIR 4.5 X 1/4 X 5/8 C/T (10) EACH

CUTTING/GRINDER DISC
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT20902 CUTTING/GRINDER 4 X .090 X 5/8 
A60S EACH

SAIT20903 CUTTING/GRINDER 4 X 2.5 X .090 
X 7/8 A6 EACH

SAIT20906 CUTTING/GRINDER 7 X .090 X 7/8 
A60S EACH

SAIT20913 CUTTING/GRIND 4.5 X .090 X 5/8-11 EACH

SAIT20916 CUTTING/GRIND 7 X .090 X 5/8-11 A EACH

CUT-OFF WHEEL
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT22011 CUTT OFF 4 X .045 X 5/8 (25) EACH

SAIT22015 DISC CORTAR PULI 4 X 1/8 X 5/8 (25) EACH

SAIT22020 CUTT OFF D/C 4.5 X 3/32 X 7/8 EACH

SAIT22021S CUTT OFF D/C 4.5 X .045 X 7/8 (50) EACH

SAIT22030 TYPE 27 4.5 X 1/8 X 7/8 PIPE EACH

SAIT22053 CUTT OFF 7 X .045 X 7/8 (25) EACH

SAIT22072 DISC CORTAR SS 4.5 X .045 X 7/8 (25 EACH

SAIT23002 CUTT OFF 2 X 1/16 X 3/8 (50) EACH
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CUT-OFF WHEEL
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT23040 CUTT OFF 3 X 1/16 X 3/8 (50) EACH

SAIT23050 CUTT OFF 3 X .35 X 3/8 (100) EACH

SAIT23060 CUTT OFF 3 X 1/8 X 3/8 (25) EACH

SAIT23061 CUTT OFF 4 X 1/16 X 5/8 (50) EACH

SAIT23065 CUTT OFF 4 X 1/16 X 3/8 (50) EACH

SAIT23099 CUTT OFF 4 X .045 X 5/8 EACH

SAIT23101 TYPE 1 4.5 X .045 X 7/8 A60S EACH

SAIT23107 CUTT OFF 7 X .045 X 5/8 EACH

SAIT23174 TYPE 1 4.5 X .045 X 7/8 SAITECH EACH

SAIT23184 CUTT OFF 7 X .045 X 5/8 EACH

SAIT23200 CUTT OFF 6 X 1/16 X 5/8 A36T EACH

SAIT23230 DIS CORTAR 7 X 3/32 X 5/8 (25) EACH

SAIT23231 DISC-CERAMIC 7 X 3/32 X 5/8 (50) EACH

SAIT23242 CUTT OFF SS 7 X 5/64 X 5/8 EACH

SAIT24004 DISC CORTAR 10 X 1/8 X 5/8 (25) EACH

SAIT24030 DISC. CORTAR 12 X 3/32 X 1 (10) EACH

SAIT24039 DISCO CORTAR 14 X 3/32 X 1 (10) 
(PROD) EACH

SAIT24050 14 X 3/32 X 1 (10) EACH

SAIT24053 SS 14 X 3/32 X 1 EACH

SAIT24500 EZ-CHOP ATTACKER 14 X 3/32 X 1 EACH

ULT. CUT FLAT 4.5 X .045 X 7/8 S/SS/ALUM
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT22230 ULT. CUT FLAT 4.5 X .045 X 7/8 S/
SS/ALUM EACH

4n1 ULT. COMBO 4.5 X .95 X 7/8
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT22320 4n1 ULT. COMBO 4.5 X .95 X 7/8 EACH

TYPE 27 4 X .045 X 5/8 A46 ALUM
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT22340 TYPE 27 4 X .045 X 5/8 A46 ALUM EACH



312

SAIT GO TO TOP

ULT. CUT DPR 4.5 X .045 X 7/8 S/SS/ALUM
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT22380 ULT. CUT DPR 4.5 X .045 X 7/8 S/
SS/ALUM EACH

BLENDING DISC 4.5 X 7/8
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT27500 BLENDING DISC 4.5 X 7/8 EACH

DISCO PULIR ALUMINUM 7 X 1/8 X 7/8
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT27511 DISCO PULIR ALUMINUM 7 X 1/8 
X 7/8 EACH

SS KNOT WHEELS
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT03419 2-3/4 X .014 X 5/8-11 SS KNOT EACH

SAIT03431 4 X .014 X 5/8-11” SS KNOT WHEELS EACH

FIBER DISC ALUMINUM OXIDE
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT52424 FIBER DISC 4.5 X 7/8 D24 ALUM OXI EACH

SAIT52716 FIBER DISC 7 X 7/8 D16 ALUM OXI EACH

SAIT52724 FIBER DISC 7 X 7/8 D24 ALUM OXI EACH

SAIT52736 FIBER DISC 7 X 7/8 D36 ALUM OXI EACH
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WIRE BRUSH
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT05755 WIRE BRUSH LONG STAINLESS 
STEEL EACH

SAIT05759 WOOD SMALL CLEANING BRUSH SS EACH

SAIT05763 WIRE BRUSH SHORT STAINLESS 
STEEL EACH

SAIT05766 PLAS. SMALL CLEANING BRUSH SS EACH

FLAP WHEEL
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT70011 080G FLAP WHEEL 1 X 1 X 1/4 
MANDREL EACH

SAIT70050 060G FLAP WHEEL 2 X 1 X 1/4 
MANDREL EACH

SAIT70051S 080G FLAP WHEEL 2 X 1 X 1/4 
MANDREL EACH

SAIT70052 120G FLAP WHEEL 2 X 1 X 1/4 
MANDREL EACH

SAIT70061S 080G FLAP WHEEL 2.5 X 1/2 X 1/4 
MANDREL EACH

SAIT70062 120G FLAP WHEEL 2.5 X 1/2 X 1/4 
MANDREL EACH

SAIT70091 080G FLAP WHEEL 3 X 3/4 X 1/4 
MANDREL EACH

SAIT70092 120G FLAP WHEEL 3 X 3/4 X 1/4 
MANDREL EACH

FLAP DIS. 4 X 1/2 X 7/8 (20)
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT73381 FLAP DIS. 4 X 1/2 X 7/8 (20) EACH

SAITLAM DISC
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT73686 SAITLAM 4.5 X 7/8 #50 EACH

SAIT73689 SAITLAM 4.5 X 7/8 #120 EACH

SAIT73960 60G FLAP DIS. 4.5 X 7/8 (20) EACH

SAIT73980 80G FLAP DIS. 4.5 X 7/8 (20) EACH

SAIT76780 80G FLAP DISC 7 X 5/8-11 (10) EACH
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OVATION FLAP DISC
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT78009S OVATION 4.5 X 7/8 ZBOX EACH

SAIT78011 OVATION 4.5 X 7/8 120 EACH

LIJA ROLLO # 400 1-1/2 X 50 YD (1)
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT83406 LIJA ROLLO # 400 1-1/2 X 50 YD (1) EACH

1 X 5/8 PLASTIC BUSHING
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT95030 1 X 5/8 PLASTIC BUSHING EACH

ENCORE FLAP DISC
Item Code Description UoM

SAIT79105 ENCORE FD 4.5 X 7/8 #36 EACH

SAIT79106 ENCORE FD 4.5 X 7/8 #40 EACH

SAIT79108 ENCORE FD 4.5 X 7/8 #60 EACH

SAIT79109 ENCORE FD 4.5 X 7/8 #80 EACH

SAIT79111 ENCORE FD 4.5 X 7/8 #120 EACH
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SAS SAFETY CORP

VAPOR CARTRIDGE R95 KIT
Item Code Description UoM

SAS1071-50 VAPOR CARTRIDGE R95 KIT EACH

PURE AIR W/ MED. OPTIFIT MASK
Item Code Description UoM

SAS2001-04 PURE AIR W/ MED. OPTIFIT MASK EACH

NUISANCE DUST MASK (50PK)
Item Code Description UoM

SAS2985 NUISANCE DUST MASK (50PK) EACH

HALF MASK /CARTRIDGE N95
Item Code Description UoM

SAS3661-50 HALF MASK /CARTRIDGE N95 EACH

GLOVE DISPENSER WIRE RACK
Item Code Description UoM

SAS6500-30 GLOVE DISPENSER WIRE RACK EACH
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RAVEN 3 PACK CLIP STRIP XL
Item Code Description UoM

SAS66512-CS RAVEN 3 PACK CLIP STRIP XL EACH

COVERALL
Item Code Description UoM

SAS6805 PROTECTIVE COVERALL XXXLRG EACH

SAS6853 GEN NEXT COVERALL LG EACH

SAS6854 GEN NEXT COVERALL XLRG EACH

PEEL-OFF LENS COVER OPTI-FIT (25)
Item Code Description UoM

SAS7600-95 PEEL-OFF LENS COVER OPTI-FIT (25) EACH

OPTI-FIT FULLFACE MED
Item Code Description UoM

SAS7650-61 OPTI-FIT FULLFACE MED EACH

BANDIT (CARETA DESECHABLE 2 FILTER)
Item Code Description UoM

SAS8661-92 BANDIT (CARETA DESECHABLE 2 
FILTER) EACH
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N95 DOUBLE BAND RESP. (20PCS)
Item Code Description UoM

SAS8710 N95 DOUBLE BAND RESP. (20PCS) EACH

N95 VALVE PARTICU/ RESP.
Item Code Description UoM

SAS8711 N95 VALVE PARTICU/ RESP. EACH

N95 VALVED ACTIVE CARBON RESP.
Item Code Description UoM

SAS8712 N95 VALVED ACTIVE CARBON RESP. EACH

SENSITIVITY SOLUTI/REFILL
Item Code Description UoM

SAS9401-03 SENSITIVITY SOLUTI/REFILL EACH

BITREX SOLUTION REFILL
Item Code Description UoM

SAS9401-04 BITREX SOLUTION REFILL EACH

NITRILE GLOVES
Item Code Description UoM

SAS6608-20 (DERMA-LITE) POWDER FREE NI -
TRILE GLOVES LG (100PK) EACH
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NITRILE GLOVES
Item Code Description UoM

SAS6608SAS (DERMA-LITE) LIGHT POWDERED 
NITRILE GLOVES LG (100PK) EACH

SAS6609-20 (DERMA-LITE) POWDER FREE NI -
TRILE GLOVES XL (100PK) EACH

SAS6609SAS (DERMA-LITE) LIGHT POWDERED 
NITRILE GLOVES XL (100PK) EACH

RAVEN BLACK NITRILE GLOVES
Item Code Description UoM

SAS66517 (RAVEN) BLACK PF NITRILE-M 
(100PK) EACH

SAS66518 (RAVEN) BLACK PF NITRILE-L 
(100PK) EACH

SAS66519 (RAVEN) BLACK PF NITRILE-XL 
(100PK) EACH

THICKSTER LATEX GLOVES
Item Code Description UoM

SAS6603-20 (THICKSTER) LATEX POWDER FREE 
GLOVES LG (50PK) EACH

SAS6603SAS (THICKSTER) LATEX LIGHTLY POW -
DER GLOVES LG (50PK) EACH

SAS6604-20 (THICKSTER) LATEX POWDER FREE 
GLOVES XL (50PK) EACH

SAS6604SAS (THICKSTER) LATEX LIGHTLY POW -
DER GLOVE XL (50PK) EACH
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SEM PRODUCTS

BASE COLOR
Item Code Description UoM

SEM02014B BASE COLOR GOLD EACH

SEM02024B BASE COLOR SILVER EACH

SEM02044B BASE COLOR BRIGHT WHITE EACH

SEM02054B BASE COLOR JET BLACK EACH

SEM02064B BASE COLOR TITANIUM EACH

SEM02094B BASE COLOR LIGHT GOLD EACH

SEM02114B BASE COLOR BRIGHT YELLOW EACH

SEM02124B BASE COLOR BLUE EACH

SEM02134B BASE COLOR GREEN EACH

SEM02154B BASE COLOR RED EACH

SEM02164B BASE COLOR VIOLET EACH

CANDY
Item Code Description UoM

SEM03016C CANDY WINEFIRE 1/2 PINT EACH

SEM03026C CANDY SUN DANCE 1/2 PINT EACH

SEM03046C CANDY AQUA BLUE 1/2 PINT EACH

SEM03056C CANDY ROYAL BLUE 1/2 PINT EACH

SEM03086C CANDY MANDARIN 1/2 PINT EACH

SEM03096C CANDY MINT GREEN 1/2 PINT EACH

SEM03106C CANDY PASSION PURPLE 1/2 PINT EACH

SEM03116C CANDY APPLE RED 1/2 PINT EACH

SEM03126C CANDY CALIFORNIA GOLD 1/2 PT EACH

SEM03136C (D) CANDY ARUBA TEAL 1/2 PINT EACH

SEM03156C CANDY MAGENTA 1/2 PINT EACH

HYPERBASE SHOVELHEAD
Item Code Description UoM

SEM07080 HYPERBASE SHOVELHEAD RED KIT EACH

SEM07084H HYPERBASE SHOVELHEAD RED QT EACH
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COLORCOAT SERIES FINISH
Item Code Description UoM

SEM13001 COLOR COAT HIGH GLOSS CLEAR EACH

SEM13003 HIGH GLOSS CLEAR SPRAY EACH

SEM13006 HIGH GLOSS CLEAR EACH

SEM13011 COLOR COAT SATIN GLOSS CLEAR 
GL EACH

SEM13013 SATIN GLOSS SPRAY EACH

SEM13016 SATIN GLOSS EACH

SEM13023 LOW LUSTRE EACH

SEM13026 COLOR COAT LOW LUSTE EACH

SEM13038 COLOR COAT FLATTENER EACH

COLORCOAT SERIES
Item Code Description UoM

SEM15003 PHANTOM WHITE EACH

SEM15011 LANDAU BLACK EACH

SEM15013 LANDAU BLACK EACH

SEM15016 COLOR COAT LANDAU BK EACH

SEM15023 CORDOVAN BROWN EACH

SEM15033 SADDLE TAN EACH

SEM15041 SHADOW BLUE EACH

SEM15043 SHADOW BLUE EACH

SEM15053 GRANITE EACH

SEM15063 BURGUNDY EACH

SEM15081 (O) SILVER MET. EACH

SEM15083 SILVER EACH

SEM15086 SILVER MET. EACH

SEM15091 LT. BUCKSKIN EACH

SEM15093 LT. BUCKSKIN EACH

SEM15103 SUPER WHITE EACH

SEM15111 (D) FIRERHORN RED EACH

SEM15113 FIRETHORN RED EACH

SEM15123 SANTA FE EACH

SEM15143 COLOR COAT SANDSTONE EACH

SEM15163 PRESIDIO EACH

SEM15173 CAMEL EACH

SEM15183 WARM GRAY EACH

SEM15213 BLUEMIST EACH

SEM15223 CASTELLA EACH

SEM15233 GLOSS BLACK EACH

SEM15243 SATIN BLACK EACH

SEM15253 TITANIUM MET EACH

SEM15273 NAPA RED EACH

SEM15283 PESCADERO SAND EACH

SEM15303 GRAPHITE EACH

SEM15311 COLOR COAT WHITE GAL EACH

SEM15313 WHITE EACH

SEM15323 PALOMINO EACH

SEM15353 LT TITANIUM EACH
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COLORCOAT SERIES
Item Code Description UoM

SEM15363 PORTOLA RED EACH

SEM15373 FLAME RED EACH

SEM15393 MEDIUM GRAY EACH

SEM15413 THOMAS BUS GRAY EACH

SEM15453 GLOSS WHITE EACH

SEM15483 BLUEBIRD BROWN EACH

SEM15501 RED OXIDE GAL EACH

SEM15506 COLOR COAT RED OXIDE EACH

SEM15511 FAST YELLOW EACH

SEM15516 FAST YELLOW EACH

SEM15521 FAST RED EACH

SEM15526 COLOR COAT FAST RED EACH

SEM15531 FAST BLUE EACH

SEM15536 FAST BLUE EACH

SEM15541 TINTING WHITE EACH

SEM15546 COLOR COAT TINTING EACH

SEM15556 (0) COLOR COAT FAST ORANGE (6) EACH

SEM15566 FAST GREEN EACH

SEM15576 COLOR COAT MAGENTA EACH

SEM15581 COLOR COAT BRIGHT RED EACH

SEM15586 COLOR COAT BRIGHT RED (6) EACH

SEM15591 COLOR COAT YELLOW OXIDE EACH

SEM15594 COLOR COAT YEL OXIDE EACH

SEM15596 COLOR COAT YEL OXIDE EACH

SEM15603 SAILCLOTH WHITE EACH

SEM15643 PACIFIC BLUE EACH

SEM15703 (D) CRYSTAL GREEN EACH

SEM15713 LADERA EACH

SEM15723 MONTERREY EACH

SEM15753 COLOR COAT LIGHT OAK AEROSOL 
(12) EACH

SEM15763 COLOR COAT STORM GRAY AERO -
SOL (12) EACH

SEM15793 SHALE COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SEM15803 OPEL GRAY COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SEM15813 MED DK PEWTER COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SEM15823 LT PARCHMENT COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SEM15833 KHAKI COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SEM15843 MED PARCHMENT COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SEM15853 IVORY COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SEM15863 LT NEUTRAL COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SEM15873 MED SLATE GRAY COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SEM15883 MED NEUTRAL COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SEM15893 MED PRAIRIE TAN COAT AEROSOLS EACH

SURE COAT SYSTEM
Item Code Description UoM

SEM16004 SURE COAT CROSS LINKER (6) EACH
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SURE COAT SYSTEM
Item Code Description UoM

SEM16015 SURE-COAT BLACK 1/2 GAL EACH

SEM16018 SURE-COAT BLACK PINT EACH

SEM16088 SURE-COAT SILVER PINT EACH

SEM16505 SURE-COAT RED OXIDE 1/2G EACH

SEM16508 SURE-COAT RED OXIDE PINT EACH

SEM16515 SURE-COAT INDO YELLOW 1/2G EACH

SEM16518 SURE-COAT INDO YELLOW PINT EACH

SEM16525 SURE-COAT QUINDO RED 1/2G EACH

SEM16528 SURE-COAT QUINDO RED PINT EACH

SEM16535 SURE-COAT THALO BLUE 1/2G EACH

SEM16538 SURE-COAT THALO BLUE PINT EACH

SEM16545S SURE-COAT WHITE 1/2G EACH

SEM16548S SURE COAT SYSTEM WHITE PINT EACH

SEM16565 SURE-COAT THALO GREEN 1/2G EACH

SEM16568 SURE-COAT THALO GREEN EACH

SEM16578 SURE-COAT MAGENTA PINT EACH

SEM16585 SURE-COAT BRIGHT RED (4) EACH

SEM16588 SURE-COAT BRIGHT RED (6) EACH

SEM16595 SURE-COAT YELLOW OXIDE 1/2G EACH

SEM16598 SURE-COAT YELLOW OXIDE PINT EACH

SEM16705 SURE-COAT HIGH GLOSS CLEAR EACH

SEM16708 SURE-COAT HI-GLOSS CLEAR PIN EACH

SEM16715 SURE-COAT SATIN GLOSS CLEAR EACH

SEM16718 SURE-COAT SATIN GLOSS CLEAR EACH

SEM16725S SURE-COAT LOW LUSTER CLEAR EACH

SEM16728 SURE-COAT LOW LUSTER CLEAR EACH

SEM16749 SURE-COAT 12 PINT STARTER 
MIXING EACH

SEM16754 SURE-COAT REDUCER (12) EACH

SEM16808 SURE-COAT FLATTENER EACH

CLASSIC COAT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM17013 CLASSIC COAT MIDNIGHT BLACK (6) EACH

SEM17023 CLASSIC COAT LT GRAPHITE AERO -
SOL (6) EACH

SEM17033 CLASSIC COAT LT PARCHMENT (6) EACH

SEM17043 CLASSIC COAT MED. GRAPHITE (6) EACH

SEM17053 CLASSIC COAT MED. PARCMENT (6) EACH

SEM17063 CLASSIC COAT MED PRAIRIE TAN (6) EACH

SEM17073 CLASSIC COAT MED. DK GRAPHITE 
(6) EACH

SEM17083 CLASSIC COAT DK. GRAPHITE (6) EACH

SEM17093 CLASSIC COAT BLACK AEROSOL (6) EACH

SEM17103 CLASSIC COAT DARK GRAY (6) EACH

SEM17113 CLASSIC COAT GRAPHITE (6) EACH

SEM17123 CLASSIC COAT LT GRAY (6) EACH

SEM17133 CLASSIC COAT LT NEUTRAL (6) EACH

SEM17143 CLASSIC COAT LT OAK (6) EACH
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CLASSIC COAT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM17153 CLASSIC COAT MED. BEIGE (6) EACH

SEM17163 CLASSIC COAT PEWTER (6) EACH

SEM17173 CLASSIC COAT MED. GRAY (6) EACH

SEM17183 CLASSIC COAT MED NEUTRAL (6) EACH

SEM17203 CLASSIC COAT SHALE (6) EACH

SEM17213 CLASSIC COAT VERY DK GRAY (6) EACH

SEM17223 CLASSIC COAT VERY DK PEWTER (6) EACH

SEM17243 CLASSIC COAT TAUPE (6) EACH

SEM17253 (D) CLASSIC COAT LT TAUPE (6) EACH

SEM17263 CLASSIC COAT CLASSY GRAY (6) EACH

SEM17293 CLASSIC COAT IVORY (6) EACH

SEM17313 CLASSIC COAT TAN (6) EACH

SEM17323 CLASSIC COAT CREAMY IVORY EACH

SEM17353 CLASSIC COAT SILVER GRAY (6) EACH

SEM17363 CLASSIC COAT LT GRAYSTONE (6) EACH

SEM17373 CLASSIC COAT DK SLATE GRAY (6) EACH

SEM17383 CLASSIC COAT MED LT STONE (6) EACH

SEM17393 CLASSIC COAT LT STONE (6) EACH

SEM17403 CLASSIC COAT CAMEL (6) EACH

SEM17413 CLASSIC COAT LT CASHMERE (6) EACH

SEM17423 CLASSIC COAT MED CASHMERE (6) EACH

SEM17433 CLASSIC COAT VERY DK CASHMERE 
(6) EACH

SEM17503 CLASSIC COAT FLAT BLACK (6) EACH

CLASSIC RACK ASSORTMENT W/ 80CANS
Item Code Description UoM

SEM17002 CLASSIC RACK ASSORTMENT W/ 
80CANS EACH

SOLARAY 7OZ UV HEADLIGHT REPAIR
Item Code Description UoM

SEM21013 SOLARAY 7OZ UV HEADLIGHT 
REPAIR EACH
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COLORCOAT CONE TOP MIX SYSTEM
Item Code Description UoM

SEM27979 COLORCOAT CONE TOP MIX 
SYSTEM EACH

SPRAYABLE SEAM SEALER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM29462 SPRAYABLE 1K SEAM SEALER-WHITE 
CARTRIDGE EACH

SEM29472 SPRAYABLE 1K SEAM SEALER-GRAY 
CARTRIDGE EACH

SEM29482 SPRAYABLE 1K SEAM SEALER-BEIGE 
CARTRIDGE EACH

SEM29492 SPRAYABLE 1K SEAM SEALER-BLACK 
CARTRIDGE EACH

SEAM SEALER CARTRIDGE
Item Code Description UoM

SEM29362 SEAM SEALER WHITE CARTRIDGE EACH

SEM29372 SEAM SEALER GRAY CARTRIDGE EACH

SEM29382 SEAM SEALER BEIGE CARTRIDGE EACH

SEM29392 SEAM SEALER BLACK CARTRIDGE EACH

1K PNEUMATIC APPLICATOR GUN
Item Code Description UoM

SEM29342 1K PNEUMATIC APPLICATOR GUN EACH
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SEAM SEALER NOZZLES PK15
Item Code Description UoM

SEM29352 SEAM SEALER NOZZLES PK15 EACH

SPRAYABLE 1K SEAM S. PNEUM. APPLICA-
TOR GUN

Item Code Description UoM

SEM29442 SPRAYABLE 1K SEAM S. PNEUM. 
APPLICATOR GUN EACH

COLOR HORIZONS
Item Code Description UoM

SEM3208S (O) FIREBALL EACH

SEM3218 CALIENTE CUSTOM COLOR EACH

SEM3228 (O) STOP LITE EACH

SEM3238 MAUI BLUE CUSTOM COLOR EACH

SEM3248 MEAN GREEN PT EACH

SEM3258 FLUORESCENT HOTTER THAN PINK EACH

SEM3268 (O) MARVEY MAGENTA EACH

SEM3278 C/F FLUORESCENT WILD CHAR -
TREUSE EACH

SEM3288 (O) C/F FLUORESCENT SUN SPOT 
(6) PT EACH

LIGHTING FX
Item Code Description UoM

SEM33012 FX-WHITE LIGHTNING 2OZ (12) EACH

SEM33022 FX-SUN GOLD LIGHTNING 2OZ (12) EACH

SEM33032 (0) FX-HURRICANE RED 2OZ (12) EACH

SEM33042 FX-ULTRA VIOLET LIGHTNING 2OZ 
(12) EACH

SEM33052 FX-THUNDER BLUE LIGHTNING 2OZ EACH

SEM33062 FX-ELECTRO GREEN LIGHTNING 
2OZ (12) EACH

SEM33312 (D) HYPER FX-GOLDMINE-30 GRMS EACH

SEM33322 (D) HYPER FX-COPPERHEAD 30 
GRMS (12) EACH

SEM33332 (D) HYPER FX-FIRERED 30GR (12) EACH
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AERO-LAC
Item Code Description UoM

SEM35202 AERO-LAC-PLAT. EACH

SEM35212 AERO-LAC-RED EACH

SEM35222 AERO-LAC-GOLD EACH

SEM35232 AERO-LAC-BLUE EACH

SEM35242 AERO-LAC-GREEN EACH

SEM35252 (O) AERO-LAC VIOLET EACH

SEM35262 AERO-LAC ORANGE EACH

SEM35272 AERO-LAC AZTEC GOLD EACH

GUIDE COAT BLACK AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38203 GUIDE COAT BLACK AEROSOL EACH

PREMIUM GUIDE COAT AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38253 PREMIUM GUIDE COAT AEROSOL EACH

VINYL PREP
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38343 VINYL PREP EACH

SEM38344 (O) VINYL PREP (CLEANER) EACH

PLASTIC PREP
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38353 PLASTIC PREP AERO. EACH
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PLASTIC PREP
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38354 (O) PLASTIC PREP EACH

SAND FREE
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38363 SAND FREE EACH

SEM SOLVE
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38371 (O) SEM SOLVE EACH

SEM38373 SEM SOLVE (12) 14.75OZ AEROSOL EACH

SEM38374 SEM SOLVE (SPECIALTY ITEM) EACH

WC-LOW VOC SURFACER CLEANER GL (4)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38381 WC-LOW VOC SURFACER CLEANER 
GL (4) EACH

SCUFF & CLEAN
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38391 SCUFF & CLEAN GL PUMP EACH

SEM38398 SCUFF & CLEAN EACH
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BLENZ-IN AEROSOL (12)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38403 BLENZ-IN AEROSOL (12) EACH

LEATHER & VINYL REPAIR COMP (12)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM38422 LEATHER & VINYL REPAIR COMP 
(12) EACH

BUMPER COATER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39023 *DESC. BC MED DRIFTWOOD EACH

SEM39033 CHARCOAL TRIM MET EACH

SEM39043 TRIM CLEAR EACH

SEM39063 GLOSS TRIM BLACK EACH

SEM39073 UBC GLOSS SILVER EACH

SEM39083 GLOSS BLACK-BUMPER EACH

SEM39101 FLEX BUMPER COAT EACH

SEM39103 FLEX BUMPER COAT S/BRILLO EACH

SEM39104 FLEX BUMPER COATER QT EACH

SEM39133 FLEX PRIMER SURFACER EACH

SEM39134 FLEX PRIMER SURFACER EACH

SEM39143 TRIM BLACK EACH

SEM39153 BUMPER CHARCOAL EACH

SEM39163 BUMPER MEDIUM SMOKE EACH

SEM39173 BUMPER DARK SMOKE EACH

SEM39183 BUMPER MEDIUM GRAY EACH

SEM39193 BUMPER DARK GRAY EACH

SEM39253 BUMPER MEDIUM TITANIUM 
METALLIC EACH

SEM39263 BUMPER DK TITANIUM METALLIC EACH

SEM39273 BUMPER CHARCOAL METALLIC EACH

SEM39283 BUMPER LT. TITANIUM METALLIC EACH

SEM39293 BUMPER HONDA BLACK EACH

SEM39413 BUMPER MED. PLATINUM METAL -
LIC EACH

SEM39423 BUMPER MED. QTZ METALLIC EACH
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RUST-SEAL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39304 RUST-SEAL QT EACH

SEM39308 RUST SEAL PT EACH

DOOR SKIN & SMC ADH NON-SAG
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39337 DOOR SKIN & SMC ADH NON-SAG EACH

DUAL-MIX FLEXIBLE URETHANE FOAM
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39357 DUAL-MIX FLEXIBLE URETHANE 
FOAM EACH

SEM SOAP
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39362 SEM SOAP EACH

(C) SEAM SEALER GRAY (SELLADOR COM-
PACT

Item Code Description UoM

SEM39377 (C) SEAM SEALER GRAY (SELLADOR 
COMPACT EACH

(C) SELF LEVEL SEAM SEAL (ANIVELADOR
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39387 (C) SELF LEVEL SEAM SEAL (ANIVE -
LADOR EACH
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FLEXIBLE POLY PUTTY
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39458 FLEXIBLE POLY PUTTY EACH

BEIGE SEAM SEALER (6)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39477 BEIGE SEAM SEALER (6) EACH

FLEXIBLE POLYESTER GLAZE
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39482 FLEXIBLE POLYESTER GLAZE EACH

NO SWELL PLASTIC PANEL FILLER (SMC)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39492 NO SWELL PLASTIC PANEL FILLER 
(SMC) EACH

RUBBERIZED UNDERCOATING PAINTABLE
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39513 WHITE RUBBERIZED UNDER. 
PAINTABLE EACH

SEM39523 RUBBERIZED UNDERCOATING 
PAINTABLE EACH
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DUAL-MIX WELD-BOND ADHESIVE
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39537 DUAL-MIX WELD-BOND ADHESIVE EACH

RUST PREVENTER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39573 RUST PREVENTER SPRAY EACH

SEM39574 RUST PREVENTER QT EACH

LT CHARCOAL BUMPER CATER AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39583 LT CHARCOAL BUMPER CATER 
AEROSOL EACH

METAL BITE FINISHING GLAZE 24OZ
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39592 METAL BITE FINISHING GLAZE 24OZ EACH

SELF ETCHING PRIMER BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39671 SELF ETCHING PRIMER BLACK EACH

SEM39673 SELF ETCHING PRIMER BLACK EACH

SEM39674 SELF ETCHING PRIMER BLACK (12) EACH
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SELF ETCHING PRIMER GRAY
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39681 SELF ETCHING PRIMER GRAY EACH

SEM39683 SELF ETCHING PRIMER GRAY (12) EACH

SEM39684 SELF ETCHING PRIMER GRAY EACH

SELF ETCHING PRIMER GREEN
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39691 SELF ETCHING PRIMER GREEN EACH

SEM39693 SELF ETCHING PRIMER GREEN EACH

SEM39694 SELF ETCHING PRIMER GREEN EACH

SUPER SEM FLEX
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39728 SUPER SEM FLEX EACH

MULTI PURPOSE PANEL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39747 MULTI PURPOSE PANEL EACH

PROBLEM PLAS. REPAIR
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39767 PROBLEM PLAS. REPAIR EACH
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(C) HIGH BUILD SELF LEVELING SEAM SE
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39777 (C) HIGH BUILD SELF LEVELING 
SEAM SE EACH

WELD-TRUE PRIMER (12)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39783 WELD-TRUE PRIMER (12) EACH

HEAVY TEXTURE CHIP GUARD (12)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39793 HEAVY TEXTURE CHIP GUARD (12) EACH

CHIP GUARD
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39803 CHIP GUARD EACH

SAT. BLK. CHIP GUARD
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39813 SAT. BLK. CHIP GUARD EACH

MULTI-PLASTIC REPAIR MATERIAL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39847 MULTI-PLASTIC REPAIR MATERIAL EACH
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TEXTURE COATING
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39853 TEXTURE COATING EACH

FLEX BONDING CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39861 FLEXIBLE BONDING CLEAR GAL EACH

SEM39863 FLEX BONDING CLEAR EACH

SEM39864 FLEX BONDING CLEAR EACH

PATCH PANEL ADHESIVE (6)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39897 PATCH PANEL ADHESIVE (6) EACH

(C) RIGID URETHANE FOAM (BEIGE) 3
Item Code Description UoM

SEM39997 (C) RIGID URETHANE FOAM (BEIGE) 
3 EACH

SEM SAC RACK ASSORTMENT 6’
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40022 SEM SAC RACK ASSORTMENT 6’ EACH
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NEW” SEM SAC RACK ASSORTMENT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40032 NEW” SEM SAC RACK ASSORTMENT EACH

HEAVY BODIED SEAM SEALER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40377 HEAVY BODIED BLACK SEM SEALER EACH

SEM40477 HEAVY BODIED WHITE SEM SEALER EACH

BUMPER BITE FLEXIBLE GLAZE
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40482 BUMPER BITE FLEXIBLE GLAZE EACH

QUICK SET 50 ADHESIVE 7OZ (6)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40507 QUICK SET 50 ADHESIVE 7OZ (6) EACH

PRO-TEX TRUCKBED LINER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40640 PRO-TEX BLACK TRUCKBED LINER 
KIT EACH

SEM40660 PRO-TEX TINTABLE TRUCKBED 
LINER KIT EACH
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COPPERWELD WELD THRU PRIMER (6)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40783 COPPERWELD WELD THRU PRIMER 
(6) EACH

BRUSHABLE COPPERWELD THRU PRIMER (6)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40786 BRUSHABLE COPPERWELD THRU 
PRIMER (6) EACH

PRO-TEX 2 PART CHIP GUARD KIT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40820 PRO-TEX 2 PART CHIP GUARD KIT EACH

1K HS CLEAR AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40903 1K HS CLEAR AEROSOL EACH

1K HS SEMI-GLOSS CLEAR AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40913 1K HS SEMI-GLOSS CLEAR AEROSOL EACH

SOUND & SEAL SPRAYABLE 7OZ
Item Code Description UoM

SEM40977 SOUND & SEAL SPRAYABLE 7OZ EACH
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TRIM BLACK EURO JET
Item Code Description UoM

SEM41013 TRIM BLACK EURO JET MATTE EACH

SEM41023 TRIM BLACK EURO JET SATIN EACH

SEM41024 TRIM BLACK EURO JET SATIN QT EACH

SEM41033 TRIM BLACK EURO JET GLOSS EACH

QUICK SET 180 ADHESIVE 7OZ (6)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM41807 QUICK SET 180 ADHESIVE 7OZ (6) EACH

HIGH BUILD PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM42003 HIGH BUILD PRIMER BLACK 
AEROSOL EACH

SEM42013 HIGH BUILD PRIMER GRAY AERO -
SOL EACH

SEM42023 HIGH BUILD PRIMER BEIGE AERO -
SOL EACH

SEM42033 HIGH BUILD PRIMER ROSE AERO -
SOL EACH

SEM42043 HIGH BUILD PRIMER WHITE 
AEROSOL EACH

ROCK-IT LINER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM42246 ROCK-IT LINER CATALYST HP EACH

SEM42250 ROCK-IT LINER BLACK 3-1 KIT EACH

SEM42254 ROCK-IT LINER BLACK QT EACH

SEM42260 ROCK-IT LINER TINTABLE 3-1 KIT EACH

SEM42264 ROCK-IT LINER TINTABLE QT EACH

SEM42274 CATALYST ROCK-IT LINER EACH
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COMPOSITE ADHESIVE & REPAIR
Item Code Description UoM

SEM43110 COMPOSITE ADHESIVE & REPAIR EACH

FLEXIBLE PLASTIC REPAIR
Item Code Description UoM

SEM43210 FLEXIBLE PLASTIC REPAIR EACH

3 MIN GENERAL PURPOSE ADHESIVES
Item Code Description UoM

SEM43310 3 MIN GENERAL PURPOSE ADHE -
SIVES EACH

WHITE SEAM SEALER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM43410 WHITE SEAM SEALER EACH

RUST TRAP
Item Code Description UoM

SEM45501 RUST TRAP BLACK GAL EACH

SEM45504 RUST TRAP BLACK QT EACH

SEM45508 RUST TRAP BLACK PT EACH

SEM45514 RUST TRAP SILVER QT

SEM45518 RUST TRAP SILVER PT EACH
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RUST TRAP FLATTENER PT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM45598 RUST TRAP FLATTENER PT EACH

WORLD CLASS DTM PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM50121 WORLD CLASS DTM PRIMER GAL EACH

SEM50124 WORLD CLASS DTM PRIMER QT EACH

WORLD CLASS DTM PRIMER ACTIVATOR
Item Code Description UoM

SEM50134 WORLD CLASS DTM PRIMER ACT. 
FOR GAL EACH

SEM50136 WORLD CLASS DTM PRIMER ACT. 
FOR QT EACH

WORLD CLASS HS URETHANE PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM50151 WORLD CLASS HS URETHANE 
PRIMER GAL EACH

SEM50154 WORLD CLASS HS URETH. . PRIMER 
QT EACH

WORLD CLASS UNIVERSAL CLEAR COAT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM50421 WORLD CLASS UNIV. CLEAR COAT 
GAL EACH

SEM50424 WORLD CLASS UNIV. CLEAR COAT 
QT EACH
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WORLD CLASS C/C FAST ACTIVATOR 4.2 VOC
Item Code Description UoM

SEM50454 WORLD CLASS C/C FAST ACT QT 
4.2 VOC EACH

SEM50456 WORLD CLASS FAST ACT HP 4.2 
VOC EACH

WORLD CLASS C/C MEDIUM ACTIVATOR 4.2 
VOC

Item Code Description UoM

SEM50464 WORLD CLASS C/C MEDIUM ACT QT 
4.2 VOC EACH

SEM50466 WORLD CLASS C/C MEDIUM ACT HP 
4.2 VOC EACH

WORLD CLASS C/C SLOW ACT QT 4.2 VOC
Item Code Description UoM

SEM50474 WORLD CLASS C/C SLOW ACT QT 
4.2 VOC EACH

WORLD CLASS EZ FINISH CLEARCOAT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM50501 WORLD CLASS EZ FINISH CLEAR -
COAT GAL EACH

SEM50504 WORLD CLASS EZ FINISH CLEAR -
COAT QT
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WORLD CLASS EZ FIN. FAST ACT. QT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM50554 WORLD CLASS EZ FIN. FAST ACT. QT EACH

WORLD CLASS EZ FIN. MEDIUM ACTIVATOR
Item Code Description UoM

SEM50564 WORLD CLASS EZ FIN. MEDIUM 
ACT. QT

SEM50566 WORLD CLASS EZ FIN. MEDIUM 
ACT. HP

WORLD CLASS EZ FIN. SLOW ACTIVATOR
Item Code Description UoM

SEM50574 WORLD CLASS EZ FIN. SLOW ACT. 
QT

SEM50576 WORLD CLASS EZ FIN. SLOW ACT. 
HP

FLAKES
Item Code Description UoM

SEM6014 (6014S) MINI GOLD FLAKES (1) EACH

SEM6024S MINI SILVER FLAKE (1) EACH

SEM6034 BLUE FLAKE EACH

SEM6044 GOLD FLAKE EACH

SEM6054 RED FLAKE EACH

SEM6064 GREEN FLAKE EACH

SEM6074 (D) BURNT COPPER EACH

SEM6124S SOLAR FIRE FLAKE EACH

SEM6144 RAINBOW FLAKE EACH

SEM6154 SILVER FLAKE EACH
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MULTIMAX
Item Code Description UoM

SEM61013 PROMAX FLAT BLACK (12) EACH

SEM61023 PROMAX SEMI GLOSS BLACK (12) EACH

SEM61033 PROMAX GLOSS BLACK (12) EACH

SEM61043 PROMAX ALUMINUM (12) EACH

SEM61073 PROMAX CLEAR (12) EACH

SEM61083 PROMAX RED OXIDE PRIMER EACH

SEM61093 PROMAX GLOSS WHITE EACH

SEM61103 PROMAX GRAY PRIMER EACH

SEM61113 PROMAX CHASSIS GRAY AEROSOL EACH

CUSTOM FILL EMPTY AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM61993 CUSTOM FILL EMPTY AEROSOL EACH

EZ-COAT AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM62213 EZ-COAT BLACK AEROSOL (6) EACH

SEM62223 EZ-COAT OLIVE GREEN AEROSOL EACH

SEM62233 EZ-COAT LIGHT GREEN AEROSOL EACH

SEM62243 EZ-COAT GRAY AEROSOL EACH

SEM62253 EZ-COAT TAN AEROSOL EACH

SEM62263 EZ-COAT OLIVE AEROSOL EACH

SEM62273 EZ-COAT WHITE AEROSOL EACH

SIX PACK ASSORTMENT AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

SEM62209 SIX PACK ASSORTMENT AEROSOL EACH
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MULTIMAX XRP
Item Code Description UoM

SEM64033 PROMAX XRP GLOSS BLACK EACH

SEM64043 PROMAX XRP GLOSS WHITE EACH

SEM64063 PROMAX XRP GUNMETAL GRAY EACH

SEM64093 PROMAX XRP CHERRY RED EACH

MINI-MAX
Item Code Description UoM

SEM68422 MINI-MAX BUMPER REPAIR (12) EACH

SEM68432 MINI-MAX GENERAL PURPOSE 
ADHESIVE EACH

SEM68442 MINI-MAX CLEAR FAST SET ADHE -
SIVE EACH

RUSTMORT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM69501 RUST MORT GAL EACH

SEM69504 RUST MORT 1/4 EACH

SEM69508 RUST MORT 1/8 EACH

PLASTIC REPAIR TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70006 PLASTIC REPAIR REINFORCING 
TAPE 36’ EACH

SEM70007 PLASTIC REPAIR CONTOURING 
TAPE (6) EACH
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SHOP CABINET
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70064 SHOP CABINET W/ KEY EACH

SEM70064CAB EMPTY RACK CABINET SHOP EACH

INTEGRAL NUT SQUARE MIXER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70011 INT NUT SQ MIXER (6) EACH

SEM70012 INTEGRAL NUT SQUARE MIXER (50) EACH

TURBO MIXER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70020 1.7OZ TURBO MIXERS (6) EACH

SEM70021 1.7OZ TURBO MIXER BULKS 50PK EACH

INTERIOR GRAINING PADS (10)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70022 INTERIOR GRAINING PADS (10) EACH

PNEUMATIC APPLICATOR GUN
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70039 PNEUMATIC APPLICATOR GUN EACH
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VERSA-TIP KIT (6 TIPS)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70070 VERSA-TIP KIT (6 TIPS) EACH

EMPTY RACK CLASSIC COATS
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70079 EMPTY RACK CLASSIC COATS EACH

CAB ONLY COLOR HORIZON
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70085CAB CAB ONLY COLOR HORIZON EACH

FACTORY PACK CABINET
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70099 FACTORY PACK CABINET EACH

QUICK SPRAY SYSTEM STARTER KIT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70100 QUICK SPRAY SYSTEM STARTER KIT EACH

QUICK SPRAY ROUND AIR ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70101 QUICK SPRAY ROUND AIR ASSEM -
BLY EACH
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QUICK SPRAY SYSTEM STATIC MIXER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70103 QUICK SPRAY SYSTEM STATIC 
MIXER EACH

#60200 AIR ADAPTER ASSEMBLY
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70104 #60200 AIR ADAPTER ASSEMBLY EACH

MANUAL CUSTOM FILL MACHINE
Item Code Description UoM

SEM70801 MANUAL CUSTOM FILL MACHINE EACH

TEX PROMOTIONAL KIT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM71001 TEX PROMOTIONAL KIT EACH

32OZ BLACK SCHUTZ PLASTIC BOTTLES
Item Code Description UoM

SEM71004 32OZ BLACK SCHUTZ PLASTIC 
BOTTLES EACH

PREMIUM UNDERCOAT GUN & WAND
Item Code Description UoM

SEM71110 PREMIUM UNDERCOAT GUN & 
WAND EACH
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NEW UNIVERSAL MANUAL APPLICATOR 
GUN

Item Code Description UoM

SEM71119 NEW UNIVERSAL MANUAL APPLICA -
TOR GUN EACH

RUST PREVENTER AERO WAND EACH
Item Code Description UoM

SEM71120 RUST PREVENTER AERO WAND 
EACH EACH

FLEET LINE MANUAL APPLICATOR GUN
Item Code Description UoM

SEM71139 FLEET LINE MANUAL APPLICATOR 
GUN EACH

11EZ ADAPTER FEM. COVERSION
Item Code Description UoM

SEM72011 11EZ ADAPTER FEM. COVERSION EACH

XXX ADHESION PROMOTER
Item Code Description UoM

SEM77721 XXX ADHESION PROMOTER GL (4) EACH

SEM77723 XXX ADHE. AEROSOL 12OZ (6) EACH

SEM77724 XXX ADHESION PROMOTER QT (6) EACH
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XXX BUMPER STRIPPER 12OZ (6)
Item Code Description UoM

SEM77713 XXX BUMPER STRIPPER 12OZ (6) EACH

XXX GUN CLEANER AEROSOL=77740
Item Code Description UoM

SEM77743 XXX GUN CLEANER AERO -
SOL=77740 EACH

PROMO KIT COOL SAVINGS/HOT PRODUCT
Item Code Description UoM

SEM79022 PROMO KIT COOL SAVINGS/HOT 
PRODUCT EACH

RUST TRAP COUNTER ASSORT.
Item Code Description UoM

SEM79460 RUST TRAP COUNTER ASSORT. EACH

MARINE ENGINE PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

SEMM25503 ENG. PAINT MARINE WHT. EN -
VIRUDE EACH

SEMM25513 ENG. PAINT MARINE BLK. MERCURY 
PHANTOM EACH
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HOT ROD
Item Code Description UoM

SEMHR010 HOT ROD BLACK KIT (2) EACH

SEMHR020-LV HOT ROD SILVER KIT-LOW VOC EACH

SEMHR030-LV HOT ROD SMOKE KIT LOW-VOC EACH

SEMHR040-LV HOT ROD WHITE KIT-LOW VOC EACH

SEMHRC40 HOT ROD CLEAR KIT EACH

MARINE PAINT
Item Code Description UoM

SEMM25003 MARINE ULTRA PURPLE COAT EACH

SEMM25013 MARINE ULTRA TURQUOISE (6) EACH

SEMM25023 MARINE RANGER ORCHID GREEN EACH

SEMM25033 MARINE ULTRA BLUE EACH

SEMM25043 MARINE RANGER ADMIRAL BLUE EACH

SEMM25053 MARINE RANGER BLACK EACH

SEMM25063 MARINE RANGER WHITE EACH

SEMM25073 MARINE RANGER OFF-WHITE EACH

SEMM25083 MARINE CARVER WHITE EACH

SEMM25093 MARINE SEA RAY MYSTIC WHITE EACH

SEMM25103 MARINE SEA RAY ALABASTER EACH

SEMM25113 MARINE SEA RAY CHAMPAGNE EACH

SEMM25123 MARINE CARVER DADE BISQUE EACH

SEMM25133 MARINE CARVER LIGHT TAN EACH

SEMM25143 MARINE CHAPARAL BEIGE PLATI -
NUM EACH

SEMM25153 MARINE STINGRAY TAUPE EACH

SEMM25163 MARINE RANGER BEIGE EACH

SEMM25173 MARINE RANGER CHARCOAL EACH

SEMM25183 MARINE RANGER GUNMETAL GREY EACH

SEMM25193 MARINE LIGHT GREY EACH

SEMM25203 MARINE FORMULA BOATS GREY EACH

SEMM25213 MARINE CARVER COCO EACH

SEMM25223 MARINE STINGRAY YELLOW EACH

SEMM25233 MARINE FORMULA BOATS RED EACH

SEMM25243 MARINE STERLING BURGUNDY EACH

30 CAN MARINE VINYL COAT ASSORTMENT
Item Code Description UoM

SEMM25779 30 CAN MARINE VINYL COAT AS -
SORTMENT EACH
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COLOR HORIZON MIXING CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

SEMMC011 COLOR HORIZON MIX CLEAR GAL EACH

SEMMC014 COLOR HORIZON MIXING CLEAR QT EACH

METALOCK DTM HIGH BUILD PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

SEMML010 METALOCK DTM H-BUILD PRIMER 
KIT EACH

SEMML014 METALOCK DTM H BUILD PRIMER 
QT EACH

METALLOCK HARDENER 1/2PINT
Item Code Description UoM

SEMMLH16 METALLOCK HARDENER 1/2PINT EACH

EMPTY UNIVERSAL COLOR COAT (12)
Item Code Description UoM

SEMS15993 EMPTY UNIVERSAL COLOR COAT 
(12) EACH

EMPTY CANS MULTI COAT (12)
Item Code Description UoM

SEMS61003 EMPTY CANS MULTI COAT (12) EACH
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PANEL VIBRATION CTRL MATERIAL (6)
Item Code Description UoM

SEMSEM39977 PANEL VIBRATION CTRL MATERIAL 
(6) EACH
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SFA HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENT

HYD. TREADLE PUMP 91.5/10000PSI
Item Code Description UoM

SFA22903 HYD. TREADLE PUMP 91.5/10000PSI EACH

2.5 TON MAGIC LIFT
Item Code Description UoM

SFA25025 2.5 TON MAGIC LIFT EACH

3 TON HYD. MAGIC LIFT SERVICE JACK
Item Code Description UoM

SFA25037 3 TON HYD. MAGIC LIFT SERVICE 
JACK EACH

2.5 TON MAGIC LIFT SERV. JACK
Item Code Description UoM

SFA27025 2.5 TON MAGIC LIFT SERV. JACK EACH

10TON FOLDING ENGINE CRANE
Item Code Description UoM

SFA44010 10TON FOLDING ENGINE CRANE EACH
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12 TON SHOP PRESS W/ HYD. BOTTLE
Item Code Description UoM

SFA60120 12 TON SHOP PRESS W/ HYD. 
BOTTLE EACH

20 TON SHOP PRESS W/ HYD. UNIT
Item Code Description UoM

SFA60200 20 TON SHOP PRESS W/ HYD. UNIT EACH

40 FOLDABLE CREEPER SEAT
Item Code Description UoM

SFA91000 40 FOLDABLE CREEPER SEAT EACH

MECHANICS TOOL BOX SEAT 450LBS
Item Code Description UoM

SFA92450 MECHANICS TOOL BOX SEAT 
450LBS EACH

4 TON PORTABLE HYDRAULIC KIT
Item Code Description UoM

SFAB65114 4 TON PORTABLE HYDRAULIC KIT EACH

10 TON PORTABLE HYDRAULIC KIT
Item Code Description UoM

SFAB65115 10 TON PORTABLE HYDRAULIC KIT EACH
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10000 PSI AIR FOOT PUMP 36
Item Code Description UoM

SFAB65426 10000 PSI AIR FOOT PUMP 36 EACH

10000 PSI AIR FOOT PUMP 122
Item Code Description UoM

SFAB65427 10000 PSI AIR FOOT PUMP 122 EACH

OIL HYD. JACK PREMIUM QT
Item Code Description UoM

SFAHW93291 OIL HYD. JACK PREMIUM QT EACH
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SHERWIN WILLIAMS

(O) PARTS OMNI FILL RING PIN HANDLE
Item Code Description UoM

SHER10108 (O) PARTS OMNI FILL RING PIN 
HANDLE EACH

(O) PARTS OMNI FILL PISTON
Item Code Description UoM

SHER10109 (O) PARTS OMNI FILL PISTON EACH

(O) PARTS OMNI FILL PISTON WIPER
Item Code Description UoM

SHER10111 (O) PARTS OMNI FILL PISTON WIPER EACH

(O) PARTS OMNI FILL LOCKING RING
Item Code Description UoM

SHER10115 (O) PARTS OMNI FILL LOCKING 
RING EACH

(E) GLAMOUR CLEARCOAT (A)
Item Code Description UoM

SHER1100755G (E) GLAMOUR CLEARCOAT (A) EACH
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(O) PISTON FOR OMNI FILL
Item Code Description UoM

SHER1112 (O) PISTON FOR OMNI FILL EACH

(O) BUSHING FOR TOP CAP
Item Code Description UoM

SHER1113A (O) BUSHING FOR TOP CAP EACH

(O) WIPING RING
Item Code Description UoM

SHER1113B (O) WIPING RING EACH

CYLINDER BARREL FOR OMNI FIL
Item Code Description UoM

SHER1114 CYLINDER BARREL FOR OMNI FIL EACH

GREEN ALLIANCE MACH INTERFACE
Item Code Description UoM

SHER5752B GREEN ALLIANCE MACH INTERFACE EACH

DEDOES 2.4M ALLIANCE MACH BELT
Item Code Description UoM

SHER5787S DEDOES 2.4M ALLIANCE MACH 
BELT EACH
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(D) PARTS OMNI FILL PLASTIC LINER
Item Code Description UoM

SHER610A (D) PARTS OMNI FILL PLASTIC LINER EACH

PARTS OMNI FILL CHECK BALL (6)
Item Code Description UoM

SHER633A PARTS OMNI FILL CHECK BALL (6) EACH

SELF ETCHING PRIMER AEROSOL GRAY
Item Code Description UoM

SHER988 SELF ETCHING PRIMER AEROSOL 
GRAY EACH

NEW PROSPECTOR
Item Code Description UoM

SHER9BA3612W NEW PROSPECTOR EACH

QTS PLATFORM
Item Code Description UoM

SHERA111 QTS PLATFORM EACH

(QT) AGITATOR LID 1L/.5L (ESTRELLA)
Item Code Description UoM

SHERA127ALM (QT) AGITATOR LID 1L/.5L (ESTREL -
LA) EACH
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(QT) AGITATOR (2 CUERNITOS)
Item Code Description UoM

SHERA127RJ (QT) AGITATOR (2 CUERNITOS) EACH

(A128RJ) ECONOMY PLASTIC GL MIX
Item Code Description UoM

SHERA128 (A128RJ) ECONOMY PLASTIC GL MIX EACH

ECONOMY PLASTIC GL MIX
Item Code Description UoM

SHERA128AL ECONOMY PLASTIC GL MIX EACH

1-1/8” POUR SPOUT (EACH)
Item Code Description UoM

SHERA1436 1-1/8” POUR SPOUT (EACH) EACH

ACCESSORIES PAINT MIX
Item Code Description UoM

SHERA91150SW ACCESSORIES PAINT MIX EACH

PROSPECTOR BOX MOBILE UNIT
Item Code Description UoM

SHERAS2776EA PROSPECTOR BOX MOBILE UNIT EACH
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PROSPECTOR NUMBER CARD
Item Code Description UoM

SHERAS2782EA PROSPECTOR NUMBER CARD EACH

DV-LR FANSPRAY ACTUATOR
Item Code Description UoM

SHERB016925LR DV-LR FANSPRAY ACTUATOR EACH

ULTRA¨ BLACK FPC
Item Code Description UoM

SHERB72738Q ULTRA¨ BLACK FPC EACH

SILVER METALLIC B/C PT
Item Code Description UoM

SHERB777891-P SILVER METALLIC B/C PT EACH

BASE COAT STABILIZER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERBCS65-G BASE COAT STABILIZER EACH

ULTRA¨ BASECOAT STABILIZER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERBCS75G ULTRA¨ BASECOAT STABILIZER EACH
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ULTRA¨ BASECOAT STABILIZER SLOW
Item Code Description UoM

SHERBCS85G ULTRA¨ BASECOAT STABILIZER 
SLOW EACH

URE-BLEND 1K URETHANE BLENDING SOL-
VENT

Item Code Description UoM

SHERBS10G URE-BLEND¨ 1K URETHANE BLEND -
ING SOLVENT G EACH

SHERBS10Q URE-BLEND¨ 1K URETHANE BLEND -
ING SOLVENT QT EACH

SHERBS11 URE-BLEND¨ 1K URETHANE BLEND -
ING SOLVENT AEROSOL EACH

KUT-IN¨ ACRYLIC CLEAR AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

SHERCC648 KUT-IN¨ ACRYLIC CLEAR AEROSOL EACH

ULTRA¨ CUT-IN-CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

SHERCC649G ULTRA¨ CUT-IN-CLEAR EACH

MATTE CLEAR COAT & MATIZADOR
Item Code Description UoM

SHERCC947Q MATTE CLEAR COAT & MATIZADOR EACH
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ULTRA¨ 3.5 VOC APPEARANCE PLUS CLEAR-
COAT

Item Code Description UoM

SHERCC950G ULTRA¨ 3.5 VOC APPEARANCE PLUS 
CLEARCOAT EACH

(D) ULTRA 7000 CC/HARDENER 1/2PT
Item Code Description UoM

SHERCCH690HP (D) ULTRA 7000 CC/HARDENER 
1/2PT EACH

CORREA PARA MAQ. MOVER TINTES
Item Code Description UoM

SHERCORREA CORREA PARA MAQ. MOVER TINTES EACH

GRAY DTM EPOXY PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERE2A933G GRAY DTM EPOXY PRIMER EACH

DTM EPOXY PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERE2B931G DTM EPOXY PRIMER EACH

DTM PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERE2W932G DTM PRIMER EACH
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4OZ PAPER CUP
Item Code Description UoM

SHEREM70004 4OZ PAPER CUP EACH

PLASTIC CUP
Item Code Description UoM

SHEREM70008 8OZ PLASTIC CUP EACH

SHEREM70016 16OZ PLASTIC CUP EACH

SHEREM70032 32OZ PLASTIC CUP (QT) EACH

SHEREM70064 64OZ PLASTIC CUP EACH

PLASTIC LID
Item Code Description UoM

SHEREM70008L 8OZ PLASTIC LID EACH

SHEREM70016L 16OZ PLASTIC LID EACH

SHEREM70032L 32OZ PLASTIC LID EACH

SHEREM70064L 64OZ PLASTIC LID EACH

CORROSION SHIELD LCF ETCH PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERER997G CORROSION SHIELD LCF ETCH 
PRIMER EACH
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FILLON PICHON 7000G SCALE
Item Code Description UoM

SHERFP7000S FILLON PICHON 7000G SCALE EACH

SPECIAL EFFECTS SAPPHIRE BLUE
Item Code Description UoM

SHERFX4Q SPECIAL EFFECTS SAPPHIRE BLUE EACH

HARDENER SPECTRAPRIME¨ SYSTEM
Item Code Description UoM

SHERH38Q HARDENER SPECTRAPRIME¨ 
SYSTEM EACH

HP PROCESS CLEARCOAT
Item Code Description UoM

SHERHPC15G HP PROCESS CLEARCOAT EACH

LASER RED MIDCOAT QT
Item Code Description UoM

SHERMBC49762Q LASER RED MIDCOAT QT EACH

MULTITONE BASECOAT
Item Code Description UoM

SHERMT20P GOLD/SILVER MULTITONE EACH

SHERMT27P (D) ULTITONES RED/GOLD EACH
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ULTRA FILL DTM HS HARD SPRAY
Item Code Description UoM

SHERNH77P ULTRA FILL DTM HS HARD SPRAY EACH

(O) ULTRA FILL DTM HS HARD. SPRAY
Item Code Description UoM

SHERNH77Q (O) ULTRA FILL DTM HS HARD. 
SPRAY EACH

DTM HS SQUEEGEE HARDENER W/ NP75Q
Item Code Description UoM

SHERNH78SP DTM HS SQUEEGEE HARDENER W/ 
NP75Q EACH

(O) DTM HS SQUEEGEE PRIMER GAL
Item Code Description UoM

SHERNP75G (O) DTM HS SQUEEGEE PRIMER GAL EACH

DTM HS SQUEEGEE PRIMER QT W/ NH78SP
Item Code Description UoM

SHERNP75Q DTM HS SQUEEGEE PRIMER QT W/ 
NH78SP EACH

UNIV. BLENDNG VINYL/ENAMEL/LACQUER
Item Code Description UoM

SHEROF1 UNIV. BLENDNG VINYL/ENAMEL/
LACQUER EACH



365

SHERWIN WILLIAMSGO TO TOP

ULTRA FILL GRAY 543
Item Code Description UoM

SHERP2A43G ULTRA FILL GRAY 543 EACH

SPECTRAPRIME 2K PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERP30AG SPECTRAPRIMEª 2K PRIMER GRAY 
GAL EACH

SHERP30BG SPECTRAPRIMEª 2K PRIMER BLACK 
GAL EACH

SHERP30GG SPECTRAPRIMEª 2K PRIMER GREEN 
GAL EACH

SHERP30LG SPECTRAPRIMEª 2K PRIMER BLUE 
GAL EACH

SHERP30RG SPECTRAPRIMEª 2K PRIMER RED 
GAL EACH

SHERP30WG SPECTRAPRIMEª 2K PRIMER WHITE 
GAL EACH

SHERP30YG SPECTRAPRIMEª 2K PRIMER YEL -
LOW GAL EACH

(O) GBP LCF ETCHING FILLER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERPE990G (O) GBP LCF ETCHING FILLER EACH

CORROSION SHIELDª LCF ETCHING PRIMER 
GAL

Item Code Description UoM

SHERPE995G CORROSION SHIELDª LCF ETCHING 
PRIMER GAL EACH

(D) PAINT HAND CLEANER 16OZ
Item Code Description UoM

SHERPS90150 (D) PAINT HAND CLEANER 16OZ EACH
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PEARL
Item Code Description UoM

SHERPT10-75GR BROZE PEARL TONE (75g) ($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT11 RUSSET PEARL TONE (150g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT12-75GR SMALL RUSSET PEARL TONE (75g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT13 INTERFERENCE BLUE PEARL TONE 
(150g) ($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT14-75GR ORANGE PEARL TONE (75g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT15 LILAC PEARL TONE (150g) ($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT16 GOLD PEARL TONE (150g) ($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT17-75GR COPPER PEARL TONE (75g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT18 BASECOAT COLORANTS DRY MICA 
(150g) ($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT19-75GR MOSS GREEN PEARL TONE (75g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT20-75GR FINE WHITE PEARL TONE (75g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT22-75GR AQUA GREEN PEARL TONE (75g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT23 FINE BLUE PEARL TONE (150g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT24-75GR FINE GREEN PEARL TONE (75g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT25-75GR FINE VIOLET PEARL TONE (75g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT26-75GR SCARAB PEARL TONE (75g) ($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT27-75GR FINE COPPER PEARL TONE (75g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT28 FINE GOLD PEARL TONE (150g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT28-75GR FINE GOLD PEARL TONE (75g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT29 FINE WHITE MICA (150g) ($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT30 SILVER MICA (75g) ($0.52/g) EACH

SHERPT31 COPPER MICA (75g) ($0.52/g) EACH

SHERPT32 SUNBEAM GOLD MICA (75g) 
($0.52/g) EACH

SHERPT33S RADIANT RED MICA (75g) ($0.52/g) EACH

SHERPT34 GALAXY BLUE MICA (75g) ($0.52/g) EACH

SHERPT35 STELLAR GREEN MICA (75g) 
($0.52/g) EACH

SHERPT7-75GR INTERFERENCE GREEN PEARL TONE 
(75g) ($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT8 WHITE PEARL TONE (150g) ($0.26/g) EACH

SHERPT9 SMALL WHITE PEARL TONE (150g) 
($0.26/g) EACH

CLEAN SURFACE CLEANER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERR7K156G CLEAN SURFACE CLEANER EACH

ULTRACLEAN FAST SURFACE CLEANER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERR7K158G ULTRACLEANª FAST SURFACE 
CLEANER GAL EACH

SHERR7K158Q ULTRACLEANª FAST SURFACE 
CLEANER QT EACH
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GLOSS GUARD MEDIUM REDUCER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERR7K212G GLOSS GUARD MEDIUM REDUCER EACH

2K STABILIZER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERRHF75G 2K MEDIUM STABILIZER (MIXING 
SYSTEM) EACH

SHERRHF85G 2K MEDIUM/SLOW STABILIZER GL 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

MIXING SYSTEM
Item Code Description UoM

SHERS-1LL1W (QT) MIXING SHELF (A320Q) EACH

SHERS-4LL1W GL MIXING SHELF (A320G) EACH

SHERS-BHL1W BASE SHELF EACH

SHERS-EPO6251 MOTOR MIXING SHELF (E320G) EACH

2K PRIMER SEALER CONVERTER (6)
Item Code Description UoM

SHERS41Q 2K PRIMER SEALER CONVERTER (6) EACH
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NEUTRAL SEALER 156
Item Code Description UoM

SHERS59G NEUTRAL SEALER 156 EACH

ULTRAª BLEND-AID / ADHESION PROMOTER 
GAL

Item Code Description UoM

SHERS66G ULTRAª BLEND-AID / ADHESION 
PROMOTER GAL EACH

PLASTIC SURFACE CLEANER / ANTI-STATIC
Item Code Description UoM

SHERSC159G PLASTIC SURFACE CLEANER / 
ANTI-STATIC EACH

PLASTIC SURFACE DEGREASER AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

SHERSC160 PLASTIC SURFACE DEGREASER 
AEROSOL EACH

SPECTRAPRIMEª SPEED REDUCER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERSR15Q SPECTRAPRIMEª SPEED REDUCER EACH

ULTRA FLATTENING BASE
Item Code Description UoM

SHERT1F270G ULTRA¨ FLATTENING BASE GAL EACH

SHERT1F270Q ULTRA¨ FLATTENING BASE QT EACH
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ULTRA¨ EXTERIOR FLATTENING BASE GAL
Item Code Description UoM

SHERT1F271G ULTRA¨ EXTERIOR FLATTENING 
BASE GAL EACH

MIXING MACHINE
Item Code Description UoM

SHERTECMEC MIXING MACHINE EACH

ULTRA 7000
Item Code Description UoM

SHERU7030LF ULTRA¨ HS MONASTRAL RED 
($1.33/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7031G ULTRA¨ HS BRIGHT RED ($1.05/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7032Q ULTRA¨ MICACEOUS RED IRON 
($1.99/OZ) EACH

SHERU7034Q ULTRA¨ UHS BASE PERYLENE MA -
ROON ($1.41/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7036Q ULTRA¨ HS MAGENTA ($0.94/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7037Q ULTRA¨ HS BLUE SHADE MAGENTA 
($1.25/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7046Q ULTRA¨ OCEANANIC BLUE ($0.55/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7048LF ULTRA¨ AZURE BLUE ($0.56/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7080LF ULTRA¨ WHITE ($0.87/OZ) (MIXING 
SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7080Q ULTRA¨ WHITE ($0.86/OZ) EACH

SHERU7081G ULTRA¨ BLACK ($0.59/OZ) (MIXING 
SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7081LF ULTRA¨ BLACK ($0.64/OZ) EACH

SHERU7106LF ULTRA¨ RUSSET RED ($0.33/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7107LF ULTRA¨ ORGANIC YELLOW ($0.64/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7109G ULTRA¨ CLEAR BINDER ($0.43/OZ) EACH

SHERU7111LF ULTRA¨ CARBA VIOLET ($0.74/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7119LF ULTRA¨ HS RED ($1.27/OZ) (MIXING 
SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7123LF ULTRA¨ HS MAROON ($1.27/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7124LF ULTRA¨ ORANGE ($1.03/OZ) (MIX -
ING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7127LF ULTRA¨ NICKEL TITANATE ($0.80/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7128LF ULTRA¨ BRIGHT YELLOW ($1.35/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7134Q ULTRA¨ HS LOW OPACITY YELLOW 
($0.63/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7136LF ULTRA¨ HS GOLDEN MAROON 
($1.58/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7137LF ULTRA¨ HS YELLOW SHADE PT 
GREEN ($0.80/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7139LF ULTRA¨ HS PT VIOLET ($1.11/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7140LF ULTRA¨ HS FERRITE YELLOW 
($0.64/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7146Q ULTRA¨ FROST WHITE ($0.94/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7151LF ULTRA¨ COPPER BROWN ($0.64/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7151Q ULTRA¨ BC COPPER BROWN ($0.63/
OZ) EACH
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ULTRA 7000
Item Code Description UoM

SHERU7201Q ULTRA¨ SMALL METALLIC ($0.47/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7202Q ULTRA¨ MEDIUM METALLIC ($0.63/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7203Q ULTRA¨ LARGE METALLIC ($0.47/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7204Q ULTRA¨ COARSE METALLIC ($0.70/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7205LF ULTRA¨ PALIOCHROME GOLD 
($1.35/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7206Q ULTRA¨ SMALL BRIGHT METALLIC 
($0.55/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7208Q ULTRA¨ MEDIUM BRIGHT METALLIC 
($0.63/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7209Q ULTRA¨ CLEAR BINDER ($0.70/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7213LF ULTRA¨ GRAPHITAN BLACK ($0.95/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7215Q ULTRA¨ 3 STAGE MIDCOAT MIXING 
CLEAR ($0.55/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7218G ULTRA¨ HS BLACK ($0.49/OZ) (MIX -
ING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7218Q ULTRA¨ HS BLACK ($0.59/OZ) (MIX -
ING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7221LF ULTRA¨ PALIOCHROME ORANGE 
($1.42/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7222LF ULTRA¨ RS GOLD ($1.35/OZ) (MIX -
ING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7231LF ULTRA¨ RS YELLOW ($1.42/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7233Q ULTRA¨ GS PINT BLUE ($0.94/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7235Q ULTRA¨ INDO BLUE ($1.33/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7238Q ULTRA¨ PINT GREEN ($1.09/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7271Q ULTRA¨ EFFECT ADDITIVE ($0.63/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7272LF ULTRA¨ LS VIOLET ($0.71/OZ) (MIX -
ING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7273LF ULTRA¨ LS OXIDE RED ($0.71/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7273Q ULTRA¨ LS RED ($0.70/OZ) EACH

SHERU7275Q ULTRA¨ LS YELLOW ($0.70/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7276LF ULTRA¨ LS BLUE ($0.71/OZ) (MIX -
ING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7280Q ULTRA¨ HS RED SHADE BLUE 
($0.94/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7281G ULTRA¨ DEEP BLACK ($0.47/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7282G ULTRA¨ UHS BC WHITE ($0.59/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7283Q ULTRA¨ BRILLIANT RED ($1.41/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7284Q ULTRA¨ SCARLET RED ($1.41/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7285LF ULTRA¨ RED SHADE BLUE ($1.42/
OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7288LF ULTRA¨ FAST YELLOW ($1.98/OZ) 
(MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

SHERU7288Q ULTRA¨ FAST YELLOW ($1.95/OZ) EACH

SHERU7289LF ULTRA¨ RED SHADE YELLOW 
($1.89/OZ) (MIXING SYSTEM) EACH

ULTRA¨ FLAT BLACK FACTORY PACKAGE 
(QT)

Item Code Description UoM

SHERU12739Q ULTRA¨ FLAT BLACK FACTORY 
PACKAGE (QT) EACH
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ULTRA¨ RAPI COVER ($0.94/OZ)
Item Code Description UoM

SHERU7299Q ULTRA¨ RAPI COVER ($0.94/OZ) EACH

ULTRA¨ ONE STAGE TURBO FORCE DRY 
($0.86/OZ)

Item Code Description UoM

SHERU7303Q ULTRA¨ ONE STAGE TURBO FORCE 
DRY ($0.86/OZ) EACH

ULTRA¨ INTERIOR MIXCLEAR ($0.59/OZ)
Item Code Description UoM

SHERU7378G ULTRA¨ INTERIOR MIXCLEAR 
($0.59/OZ) EACH

ULTRA¨ 1 HPU SINGLE-STAGE MIX-CLEAR 
($0.37/OZ)

Item Code Description UoM

SHERU7400G ULTRA¨ 1 HPU SINGLE-STAGE MIX-
CLEAR ($0.37/OZ) EACH

ULTRA¨ ACCELERATED HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERUH70P ULTRA¨ ACCELERATED HARDENER EACH

ULTRA¨ AIR DRY HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERUH80Q ULTRA¨ AIR DRY HARDENER EACH
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ULTRA¨ SPEED-PLUS PERFORMANCE HARD-
ENER

Item Code Description UoM

SHERUH904Q ULTRA¨ SPEED-PLUS PERFOR -
MANCE HARDENER EACH

ULTRA¨ CLEARCOAT HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERUH90Q ULTRA¨ CLEARCOAT HARDENER EACH

ULTRA LOW VOC PLASTIC ADH PROMOTER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERUPO7228 ULTRA¨ LOW VOC PLASTIC ADH 
PROM. AEROSOL EACH

SHERUPO7229Q ULTRA¨ LOW VOC PLASTIC ADHE -
SION PROMOTER Q EACH

ULTRA ULTRASOLV REDUCER
Item Code Description UoM

SHERUS3G ULTRA¨ ULTRASOLV #3 REDUCER 
MODERATE EACH

SHERUS4G ULTRA¨ SLOW ULTRASOLV #4 
REDUCER WARM EACH

SHERUS5G ULTRA¨ ULTRASOLV #5 REDUCER 
HOT EACH

SHERUS6G ULTRA¨ ULTRASOLV #6 REDUCER 
TROPICAL EACH

ULTRA¨ LIQUID SCUFFING AGENT
Item Code Description UoM

SHERUSP90 ULTRA¨ LIQUID SCUFFING AGENT EACH
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MIXING CLEAR (LIQUIDACION)
Item Code Description UoM

SHERV2V269G MIXING CLEAR (LIQUIDACION) EACH

FISH EYE ELIMINATOR
Item Code Description UoM

SHERV3K780P FISH EYE ELIMINATOR EACH

3.5 EPOXY PRIMER ACTIVATOR
Item Code Description UoM

SHERV6V943G 3.5 EPOXY PRIMER ACTIVATOR GAL EACH

SHERV6V943Q 3.5 EPOXY PRIMER ACTIVATOR QT EACH

VOC SOLVENT FAST
Item Code Description UoM

SHERVS100G VOC SOLVENT FAST EACH

ULTRA 7000 LABEL
Item Code Description UoM

SHERSW1627 ULTRA ONE PT LABEL EACH

SHERSW1628 ULTRA ONE QT LABEL EACH

SHERSW1629 ULTRA ONE GL LABEL EACH

SHERSW7017 LABELS ULTRA 7000 BASECOAT 
PINT EACH

SHERSW7019 LABELS ULTRA 7000 BASECOAT QT EACH

SHERSW7021 LABELS ULTRA 7000 BASECOAT GLS EACH
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MET-L-ETCH¨ STEEL CLEANER QT
Item Code Description UoM

SHERW4K288Q MET-L-ETCH¨ STEEL CLEANER QT EACH
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STANLEY BLADES

BLADES STANLEY (10PK)
Item Code Description UoM

STAN21161 BLADES STANLEY (10PK) EACH
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STOKO

DISPENSER STOKOVARIO/BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

STOKC598080 DISPENSER STOKOVARIO/BLACK EACH

KRESTO PAINT HAND CLEANER
Item Code Description UoM

STOKC81871 TUBE 250ML CUPRAN SPECIAL 
(KRESTO) PAINT HAND CLEANER EACH

STOKC81874 BAG 2000ML CUPRAN SPECIAL 
(KRESTO) PAINT HAND CLEANER EACH
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TCI

PRO-REFINISH MEDIUM URETHANE REDUC-
ER

Item Code Description UoM

TCI506DR (DRUM) PRO-REFINISH MED. 
URETH. REDUCER DRUM

TCI506G (GL) PRO-REFINISH REDUCER . GAL

TCI506PL (PAIL) PRO-REFINISH MED. URETH. 
REDUCER PAILA
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TECHNIWELD

WYPO STANDARD TIP CLEANER 10112
Item Code Description UoM

ROBI1 WYPO STANDARD TIP CLEANER 
10112 EACH

FLUX COATED WHITE BROZE 1/8 10LB
Item Code Description UoM

ROBI1FC1/8 FLUX COATED WHITE BROZE 1/8 
10LB PKG

FLUX WHITE COATED BROZE 3/32 10LB
Item Code Description UoM

ROBI1FC3/32 FLUX WHITE COATED BROZE 3/32 
10LB PKG

UNIVERSAL FLINT LIGHTER (YESQUERO)
Item Code Description UoM

ROBI3001R UNIVERSAL FLINT LIGHTER (YES -
QUERO) EACH

PIEDRA YESQUERO (PK-5)
Item Code Description UoM

ROBI3001X PIEDRA YESQUERO (PK-5) EACH
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THREE-FLINT SPARK LIGHTERS
Item Code Description UoM

ROBI4501 THREE-FLINT SPARK LIGHTERS EACH

1/8” ELECTRODE 10 LBS TUBE
Item Code Description UoM

ROBI6013-18 1/8” ELECTRODE 10 LBS TUBE PKG

3/32” ELECTRODE 10 LBS TUBE
Item Code Description UoM

ROBI6013-332 3/32” ELECTRODE 10 LBS TUBE PKG

GAS-LESS SPOOL
Item Code Description UoM

ROBI71TGS30-02 .30 X 2 LBS GAS-LESS SPOOL ROLL/2LB

ROBI71TGS30-10 .30 X 10 LBS GAS-LESS SPOOL

ROBI71TGS35-02 .35 X 2 LBS GAS-LESS SPOOL ROLL/2LB

ROBI71TGS35-10 .35 X 10 LBS GAS-LESS SPOOL

MIG WIRE SPOOL
Item Code Description UoM

ROBI70S6023-02 .23 X 2 LBS MIG WIRE SPOOL ROLL/2LB

ROBI70S6030-02 .30 X 2 LBS MIG WIRE SPOOL ROLL/2LB

ROBI70S6035-02 .35 X 2 LBS MIG WIRE SPOOL ROLL/2LB
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SPOOL WELD RIGID ALUMINUM
Item Code Description UoM

ROBIER4043 SPOOL WELD RIGID ALUM. 35 X 
1 LB ROLL/1LB

ROBIER5356 SPOOL WELD. FLEX ALU. 35 X 1 LB ROLL-1LB

TWIN HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

ROBIHT14X25 TWIN HOSE 1/4 X 25’ EACH

ROBIHT14X50 TWIN HOSE 1/4 X 50” EACH

CHIPPING HAMMER PICK/ CHISEL SPRING
Item Code Description UoM

ROBILH1S CHIPPING HAMMER PICK/ CHISEL 
SPRING EACH

CUP GOGGLE 50MM
Item Code Description UoM

ROBIM600HI CUP GOGGLE 50MM EACH

CONTACT TIP
Item Code Description UoM

ROBIMS1123 11-23 CONTAC TIP .023 EACH

ROBIMS1130 11-30 CONTAC TIP .030 EACH
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CONTACT TIP
Item Code Description UoM

ROBIMS1135 11-35 CONTAC TIP .035 EACH

ROBIMS1423 CONTAC TIP .23 EACH

ROBIMS1430 14-30 CONTACT TIP .30 EACH

ROBIMS1435 14-35 CONTACT TIP .35 EACH

WELDING WIRE
Item Code Description UoM

ROBIRG45-1/16 10LB WELD. WIRE 1/16 X 36” PKG/10LB

ROBIRG45-1/8 l0LB WELD. WIRE 1/8 X 36” PKG/10LB

ROBIRG45-3/32 10LB WELD. WIRE 3/32 X 36” PKG/10LB

SILVER RODS 20” X 1/8” EACH (95060)
Item Code Description UoM

ROBISILVER SILVER RODS 20” X 1/8” EACH 
(95060) EACH

WELDING WIRE SPOOL
Item Code Description UoM

ROBIWS23 WELDING WIRE .23 X 11 LB SPOOL

ROBIWS30 WELDING WIRE .30 X 11 LBS SPOOL

ROBIWS35 WELDING WIRE .35 X 11 LBS. 
SPOOL
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THERMOID

FLUE HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

THER25062 1/4” X 25’FUEL HOSE 30R7 EACH

THER25080 5/16” X 25’FUEL HOSE 30RT EACH

THER25090 3/8” X 25’FUEL HOSE 30R7 EACH

(E) 3/8” X 300’RED AIR HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

THER438-R3 (E) 3/8” X 300’RED AIR HOSE EACH

USA 1/4” AIR RED HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

THER522-25 (50002) 1/4” X 25’USA AIR RED 
HOSE EACH

THER522-50 (50003) 1/4” X 50’USA AIR RED 
HOSE EACH

USA 3/8” AIR RED HOSE
Item Code Description UoM

THER538-25 (50004) 3/8” X 25’USA AIR RED 
HOSE EACH

THER538-50 3/8” X 50’USA AIR RED HOSE EACH
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YELLOW PVC 1/4 X 300’
Item Code Description UoM

THERHOSE300 YELLOW PVC 1/4 X 300’ EACH

HD RADIAL AIR RED 1/4 X 500’
Item Code Description UoM

THERHOSE500 HD RADIAL AIR RED 1/4 X 500’ EACH
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TRANSTAR

MUL-TIE ADHESION PROMOTER
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN1031 MUL-TIE-ADH-PROM. GALEACH

TRAN1033 MUL-TIE-ADH. PROM. AERO. EACH

TRAN1034 MUL-TIE-ADH. PROMOTER QT. EACH

TRAN1035 MUL-TIE ADH PROMOTER (PL) EACH

S/H/B HYDROFLEX PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN1221 S/H/B HYDROFLEX PRIMER EACH

AQUA SCAT 2 QT (LIQUIDACION-6.00)
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN1394 AQUA SCAT 2 QT (LIQUIDA -
CION-6.00) EACH

PLASTO MEND NON RIGID 6OZ
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN1406C PLASTO MEND NON RIGID 6OZ EACH

12.8OZ CARTG. PLASTO MEND NO/RIGID- 
(LIQUIDACION-10.00)

Item Code Description UoM

TRAN1407-C 12.8OZ CARTG. PLASTO MEND NO/
RIGID- (LIQUIDACION-10.00) EACH
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UNIV. QUICK ADH. 7OZ CARTG- (LIQUIDA-
CION-22.00)

Item Code Description UoM

TRAN1458 UNIV. QUICK ADH. 7OZ CARTG- 
(LIQUIDACION-22.00) EACH

UNIV. PLASTIC REPAIR EPOXY 7OZ CARTG
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN1468 UNIV. PLASTIC REPAIR EPOXY 7OZ 
CARTG EACH

50 MIN. DOOR SKIN ADHESIVE- (LIQUIDA-
CION-22.00)

Item Code Description UoM

TRAN1728 50 MIN. DOOR SKIN ADHESIVE- 
(LIQUIDACION-22.00) EACH

90 MIN. PANEL BOND ADHESIVE- (LIQUIDA-
CION-22.00)

Item Code Description UoM

TRAN1738 90 MIN. PANEL BOND ADHESIVE- 
(LIQUIDACION-22.00) EACH
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SUPER TRIM ADH (PEGA AEROSOL)
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4063 SUPER TRIM ADH (PEGA AEROSOL) EACH

ULTRA FLEX BRUSHABLE SEAM SEALER
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4157 U. FLEX SEAM SEALER BEIGE EACH

TRAN4162 ULTRA FLEX BRUSHABLE 
(SEM-SEALER) EACH

TRAN4164 ULTRA FLEX BRUSH (SEM-SEALER) EACH

TRAN4167 ULTRA FLEX SEAM S. BLACK EACH

TRAN4172 ULTRA FLEX PREMIUM MS EACH

PITT-FILL SPOT PUTTY 6.75ozTUBE
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4236 PITT-FILL SPOT PUTTY 6.75ozTUBE EACH

TEX COAT CHIPGUARD SPRAY
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4303 TEX COAT WHITE CHIPGUARD 
SPRAY EACH

TRAN4313 TEX COAT BLACK CHIPGUARD 
SPRAY EACH

TRAN4323 TEX COAT CLEAR CHIPGUARD 
SPRAY EACH
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WELD THROUGH PRIMER AEROSOL (=4343)
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4353 WELD THROUGH PRIMER AEROSOL 
(=4343) EACH

QUICK DRY RUBBERIZED UNDERCOAT
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4361 QUICK DRY RUBBERIZED GL (1) EACH

TRAN4363 QUICK RUBB UNDERCOAT AERO -
SOL (6) D EACH

TRAN4364 QUICK DRY RUBBERIZED EACH

AMBER RUSTPROOFING- (LIQUIDA-
CION-6.00)

Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4423 AMBER RUSTPROOFING- (LIQUIDA -
CION-6.00) EACH

PRIMERLESS URETHANE (4500)
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4502 PRIMERLESS URETHANE (4500) EACH

OEM BLACK FOAM TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4580 1/4” 0EM BLACK FOAM TAPE EACH
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OEM BLACK FOAM TAPE
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4585BK 1/2” OEM BLACK FOAM TAPE EACH

TRAN4588BK 7/8” OEM BLACK FOAM TAPE EACH

2 IN 1 PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4603 2 IN 1 PRIMER GRAY 20OZ. EACH

TRAN4604 2 IN 1 GREY PRIMER RTS QT (6) EACH

TRAN4613 2 IN 1 PRIMER BLACK EACH

TRAN4623 2 IN 1 PRIMER RED EACH

TRAN4633 2 IN 1 PRIMER WHITE 20OZ. EACH

2 IN 1 TRIM BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4643 2 IN 1 MATTE TRIM BLACK EACH

TRAN4644 2 IN 1 MATTE BUMPER/TRIM BLACK 
QT EACH

TRAN4653 2 IN 1 SATIN TRIM BLACK EACH

TRAN4654 2 IN 1 SATIN BUMPER/TRIM BLACK 
QT QT

TRAN4663 2 IN 1 GLOSS TRIM BLACK EACH

TRUE FINISH URETHANE CLEAR (2)
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4900-01 TRUE FINISH URETHANE CLEAR (2) EACH
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T-FINISH 2K ACRYLIC URETH. PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN4951-01 T-FINISH 2K ACRYLIC URETH. 
PRIMER EACH

SUPER KUT COMPOUND
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN5324 SUPER KUT COMPOUND EACH

ULTIMATE SYSTEM FINISH TRI-CUT
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN5331 ULTIMATE SYSTEM FINISH TRI-CUT EACH

TRAN5334 ULTIMATE SYSTEM FINISH TRI-CUT EACH

ULTIMATE SYS. FINISH FINAL-FINISH
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN5354 ULTIMATE SYS. FINISH FINAL-FINISH EACH

ALL IN ONE DETAILER 16OZ
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN5398 ALL IN ONE DETAILER 16OZ EACH

TRUE FINISH MED. MULTI/OVERALL
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN5902-04 TRUE FINISH MED. MULTI/OVERALL EACH
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OVERALL HARD. TRUE-FINISH CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN5903-04 OVERALL HARD. TRUE-FINISH 
CLEAR EACH

T-FINIS ACRY. URETH. PRIMER ACTI.
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN5911-04 T-FINIS ACRY. URETH. PRIMER ACTI. EACH

UNIVERSAL PRIMER GRAY
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6001 UNIVERSAL PRIMER GRAY EACH

TRAN6004 UNIVERSAL PRIMER GRAY QT EACH

UNIV. PRIMER BLACK/DK-GRAY GL
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6021T UNIV. PRIMER BLACK/DK-GRAY GL EACH

SUPER SAND PRIMER GRAY GAL
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6051T SUPER SAND PRIMER GRAY GAL EACH

1K SPEED SEALER
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6081 1K SPEED SEALER GL EACH

TRAN6084T 1K SPEED SEALER QT EACH
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2K EPOXY PRIMER / SEALER WHITE
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6101T 2K EPOXY PRIM/SEAL-WHITE (GAL) EACH

TRAN6104 2K EPOXY PRIM/SEAL-WHITE (QT) EACH

SELF ETCH PRIMER GREEN 1:1
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6111 SELF ETCH PRIMER GREEN 1:1 EACH

SELF ETCH PRIMER ACTIVATOR 1:1
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6121-F SELF ETCH PRIMER ACTIVATOR 1:1 EACH

2K EPOXY PRIMER / SEALER GRAY
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6131 2K EPOXY PRIM/SEAL GRAY (GAL) EACH

TRAN6134T 2K EPOXY PRIM/SEAL GRAY QT EACH

2K EPOXY ACTIVATOR
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6141 2K EPOXY ACTIVATOR GAL EACH

TRAN6144T 2K EPOXY ACTIVATOR QT EACH
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2K EPOXY PRIMER / SEALER BLACK
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6161 2K EPOXY PRIM/SEAL BLACK GAL EACH

TRAN6164 2K EPOXY PRIM/SEAL BLACK QT EACH

SELF ETCHING 1K PRIMER
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6183 GREEN SELF ETCH 1K PRIMER 
SPRAY EACH

TRAN6184 GREEN SELF ETCH 1K PRIMER QT EACH

TRAN6193 GRAY SELF ETCH 1K PRIMER SPRAY EACH

JAMMIN CLEAR AEROSOL
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6213 JAMMIN CLEAR AEROSOL EACH

KWIK SEAL 2K URETH. WHITE.
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6224 KWIK SEAL 2K URETH. WHITE. EACH

KWIK SEAL 2K URETH. GREY QT
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6234 KWIK SEAL 2K URETH. GREY QT EACH
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KWIK SEAL 2K URETH. BLK. QT
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6244 KWIK SEAL 2K URETH. BLK. QT EACH

KWIK SEAL 2K SEAL ACT.
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6257 KWIK SEAL 2K SEAL ACT. EACH

SCUFF & PREP PASTE PASTE
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6338 SCUFF & PREP PASTE PASTE EACH

DISPOSABLE MIXING CUP 32OZ
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6350C DISPOSABLE MIXING CUP 32OZ EACH

METAL PAINT MIXING STICK
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6360 METAL PAINT MIXING STICK EACH

MELT AWAY EDGE BLENDER
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6363 MELT AWAY EDGE BLENDER EACH
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ACRYLIC URETHANE GRAY
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6401 ACRYLIC URETHA GRAY PRIMER EACH

TRAN6404 ACRYLIC URETHA GRAY PRIMER QT EACH

KICKER URETH. ACCEL
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6417 KICKER URETH. ACCEL EACH

2K KWIK PRIME
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6441 2K KWIK PRIME EACH

TRAN6444 2K KWIK PRIME EACH

2K KWIK PRIME ACTIVATOR
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6454 2K KWIK PRIME ACTIVATOR EACH

TRAN6457 2K KWIK PRIME ACTIVATOR EACH

URETHANE FLATTENING AGENT QT
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6494 URETHANE FLATTENING AGENT QT EACH
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KWIK FILL POLY PRIME GRAY
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6541-G KWIK FILL POLY PRIME GRAY EACH

SPRAY GUN REBUILD PARTS
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6600 SPRAY GUN REBUILD KIT EACH

TRAN6601 TOUCH-UP GUN REBUILD KIT EACH

TRAN6602 TOUCH-UP NEEDLE NOZZLE KIT 1.2 EACH

TRAN6603 NEEDLE NOZZLE KIT 1.3 EACH

TRAN6604 NEEDLE NOZZLE KIT 1.4 EACH

TRAN6607 NEEDLE NOZZLE KIT 1.7 EACH

TRAN6608 TOUCH-UP NEEDLE NOZZLE KIT 1.0 EACH

HVLP SPRAY GUN 1.3
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6613 HVLP SPRAY GUN 1.3 EACH

HVLP SPRAY GUN 1.4 (K-866)
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6614 HVLP SPRAY GUN 1.4 (K-866) EACH

AIR CAP GAUGE-HVLP GUNS
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6615 AIR CAP GAUGE-HVLP GUNS EACH
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HVLP SPRAY GUN 1.7 (K-866)
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6617 HVLP SPRAY GUN 1.7 (K-866) EACH

TOUCH-UP HVLP SPRAY GUN 1.0
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6618 TOUCH-UP HVLP SPRAY GUN 1.0 EACH

1000CC ALUM. SPRAY CUP W/ LEAD FEMALE
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6630 1000CC ALUM. SPRAY CUP W/ LEAD 
FEMALE EACH

600CC ALUMINUM CUP W/ LEAD FEMALE
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6631 600CC ALUMINUM CUP W/ LEAD 
FEMALE EACH

150CC ALUM CUP W/ LID
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6632 150CC ALUM CUP W/ LID EACH

600CC PLASTIC SPRAY CUP W/ LEAD FEMALE
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6633 600CC PLASTIC SPRAY CUP W/ LEAD 
FEMALE EACH
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17 PIECES SPRAY GUN CLEANING KIT
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6636 17 PIECES SPRAY GUN CLEANING 
KIT EACH

ALUMINUM CUP LID FOR 6630
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6640 ALUMINUM CUP LID FOR 6630 EACH

LID SEAL FOR 600/1000CC ALUM CUP
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6643 LID SEAL FOR 600/1000CC ALUM 
CUP EACH

LID SEAL FOR 125CC ALUM. CUP
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6644 LID SEAL FOR 125CC ALUM. CUP EACH

AIR BAFFLE FOR 6613-6614-6617
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6645 AIR BAFFLE FOR 6613-6614-6617 EACH

ORBITAL PALM SANDER D/A
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6650 ORBITAL PALM SANDER D/A EACH
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6” BACK UP PAD W/ VINYL FACE
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6661 6” BACK UP PAD W/ VINYL FACE EACH

6” BLACK UP PAD W/ VELCRO
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6662 6” BLACK UP PAD W/ VELCRO EACH

3” VELCRO PALM SANDER
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6665 3” VELCRO PALM SANDER EACH

STRIPE REMOVAL TRACTOR WHEEL
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6673 STRIPE REMOVAL TRACTOR WHEEL EACH

URETHANE REDUCER MEDIUM
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6711 URETHANE REDUCER MED. GAL EACH

TRAN6715 URETH. REDUCER MED. PAIL EACH

URETHANE REDUCER SLOW
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6721 URETHANE REDUCER-SLOW EACH
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URETHANE REDUCER SLOW
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6725 URETH. REDUCER SLOW 5 GAL EACH

FISHEYE REMOVER 8OZ
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6737 FISHEYE REMOVER 8OZ EACH

LOW V. O. C. KWIK GLOSS
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6841 LOW V. O. C. KWIK GLOSS CLEAR EACH

TRAN6844 LOW V. O. C. KWIK GLOSS EACH

LIGHTNING ACTIVATOR QT (6)
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6854 LIGHTNING ACTIVATOR QT (6) EACH

X SOLID URE. CLEAR HARDE. SPOT/PANEL
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6874 X SOLID URE. CLEAR HARDE. SPOT/
PANEL EACH

SOLID ACT SPOT PANEL FOR CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6877 SOLID ACT SPOT PANEL FOR CLEAR EACH
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EXTRA SOLID ACT OVERALL
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6894 EXTRA SOLID ACT OVERALL EACH

2K URETHA PRIMER ACTIVATOR
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN6934 2K URETHA PRIMER ACTI. FOR GL EACH

TRAN6937 2K URETH. PRIM. ACTVATOR FOR 
QT. EACH

HYDROBASE PRIMER V-2
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN7001 HYDROBASE PRIMER V-2 EACH

EURO CLEAR
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN7021 EURO CLEAR GAL EACH

TRAN7024 EURO CLEAR QT EACH

EURO HARDENER
Item Code Description UoM

TRAN7086 EURO HARDENER FAST EACH

TRAN7088T EURO CLEAR ACTIVATOR PINT EACH

TRAN7096 EURO HARDENER SLOW EACH






































































































































































































































































